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Your experienced specialist for 

industry and craft

CABLE CONNECTION 

TECHNOLOGY AND  

SYSTEM TOOLS 

Precision, ergonomics and 

reliability in professional 

electrical installation.

EVERYTHING FOR THE 

PLUMBING CRAFT 

Indispensable companions 

for professionals in water, 

heating and air conditioning 

technology.

WORKING UNDER  

TENSION (VDE) 

Uncompromising safety, IEC 

60900 individually tested 

and approved for 1000 V 

AC.
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CONVENIENT  

ONE-HAND OPERATION
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POWERFUL WORKHORSES! 

With power, precision and comfort.
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SAFETY TOOLS! 

Your safety is our priority.
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CABLE CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY

AND TOOLS FOR PROFESSIONALS.

Precision crimping!
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SAFETY FIRST! 

Safety to go.
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LIGHTING RANGE

RADIANCE CAN BE BOUGHT!

See better. Work better.
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BASIC TOOLS

MUST-HAVES FOR ALL SITUATIONS! 

Ready for any project.



CABLE  
CONNECTION 
TECHNOLOGY 
AND TOOLS FOR  
PROFESSIONALS.





PROFESSIONAL TOOLS

Whether cutting, stripping or crimping – our tools stand 

for maximum precision, ergonomics and reliability in 

professional electrical installation.

 

From automatic wire strippers and compact crimping pliers 

to powerful hydraulic compression systems, HAUPA offers 

a well-designed range for the highest demands. Robust 

materials, intelligent gear ratios and durable mechanics 

guarantee precise results with minimal effort.

 

Every tool is designed for efficiency and safety in daily 

use – for clean connections, perfect cuts and permanently 

reliable contacts.

 

HAUPA tools – developed for professionals who want to 

feel the performance.



ALL-ROUNDER 
FOR CABLES!

CUTTING AND  
STRIPPING
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• Made entirely of steel, robust construction

•  Ergonomic, enveloping handle for a secure grip with four differ-

ent grip options to prevent hand fatigue

•  Cuts solid aluminium and copper cables up to 3.5 mm in diame-

ter as well as fine-stranded cables up to 95 mm²

•  Fine cutting teeth prevent the conductor from slipping for clean 

cuts

• Stripping function for conductors 1.5 – 4.0 mm²

•  Crimping function for crimp cable lugs and ferrules up to  

4.0 mm²

• Milled teeth for cleaning dirty or sticky conductors/wires

• Includes practical blade protection sheath with belt clip

Electrician‘s scissors stainless steel  

170 mm, Multi-Grip

Art. no. 200213

170 mm | ≤ 95 mm²

Art. no. 211875

115 mm

• normal construction 

• head width 14 mm without chamfer 

• special tool steel

• for smooth and flat cutting

ESD Electronic side cutter without  

cutting-facet

• Made entirely of steel, robust construction

• Ergonomic, enveloping handle for a secure grip

•  Cuts solid aluminium and copper cables up to 3.5 mm in diame-

ter as well as fine-stranded cables up to 70 mm²

•  Fine cutting teeth prevent the conductor from slipping for clean 

cuts

• Stripping function for conductors 1.5 – 2.5 mm²

•  Crimping function for crimp cable lugs and ferrules up to  

2.5 mm²

• Milled teeth for cleaning dirty or sticky conductors/wires

• Includes practical blade protection sheath with belt clip

Electrician‘s scissors stainless steel  

160 mm

Art. no. 200204

160 mm | ≤ 70 mm²
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• One-handed cable cutters for fine wire cables only

• Low force required

• CNC-ground cutting

• Inductively hardened blades

• Adjustable screw joint

• Cu fine wire cable, maximum Ø 16.9 mm = 70 mm²

Art. no. 201002
Cable cutter with a snap

• for cutting copper/aluminium cables, fine wire,  

    multiple-core and solid copper

• Chrome vanadium steel, dip-insulated handles

• insulating function in upper head area

• Cable measuring function thanks to the 180 degree  

    crossover of the legs

• Data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 8 mm

• Cu single wire, maximum 10 mm²

• Cu fine wire, maximum 16 mm²

• Cu multi-wire, maximum 16 mm²

• Al single wire, maximum 10 mm²

• Al multi-wire, maximum 16 mm²

Cable cutter HUPtriCut

Same as item 201085, except:

 

• Data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 12 mm

• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²

• Cu fine wire, maximum 50 mm²

• Cu multi-wire, maximum 25 mm²

• Al single wire, maximum 16 mm²

• Al multi-wire, maximum 25 mm²

Cable cutter HUPtriCut

Art. no. 201085

Art. no. 201087

70 mm² | Ø 16.9 mm

50 mm² | Ø 12 mm | 200 mm

16 mm² | Ø 8 mm | 160 mm
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• Designed for cutting copper and aluminium cables according  

 to DIN EN 60228

• Equipped with ratchet gear transmission

• Provides optimal force transmission

• Enables one-handed operation through optimal lever ratio and  

 step-by-step cutting up to Ø 34 mm

• Release mechanism available in every cutting position

Material:

• All parts made from high-strength special steel, with hardened  

 or tempered cutting edges and stressed components

• Burnished surfaces

• Ergonomically shaped soft handles

• Colour: black/green

Cutting range:

• Cables and insulated conductors according to DIN EN 60228

• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) copper up to 300 mm²

 (sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)

• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) aluminium up to 380 mm²

 (sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)

• Not suitable for steel or ACSR cables

• Clean the ratchet mechanism after use

Dimensions:

Length: approx. 260 mm | Width: approx. 100 mm | Depth:  

approx. 36 mm | Weight: approx. 600 g

Hand cable cutters Ø 34 mm
Art. no. 200089-1

up to Ø 34 mm

wire rope

armoured steel cable
(SWA)

ACSR

bolt

solid steel

single wire

multi-wire

sector-shaped

fine wire

communication



  13

VIDEO 200183-1

C
A

B
L

E
 C

O
N

N
E

C
T
IO

N
 T

E
C

H
N

O
L

O
G

Y

• Designed for cutting copper and aluminium cables according  

 to DIN EN 60228

• Equipped with ratchet gear transmission

• Provides optimal force transmission

• Enables one-handed operation through optimal lever ratio and  

 step-by-step cutting up to Ø 62 mm

• Release mechanism available in every cutting position

Material:

• All parts made from high-strength special steel, with hardened  

 or tempered cutting edges and stressed components

• Burnished surfaces

• Ergonomically shaped soft handles

• Colour: black/green 

Cutting range:

• Cables and insulated conductors according to DIN EN 60228

• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) copper up to 480 mm²

 (sector-shaped, fine-stranded, communication/data)

• Multi-stranded cables (Class 2; Class 5) aluminium up  

 to 480 mm² (sector-shaped, fine-stranded,  

 communication/data)

• Not suitable for steel or ACSR cables

• Clean the ratchet mechanism after use

Dimensions:

Length: approx. 297 mm | Width: approx. 163 mm | Depth:  

approx. 36 mm | Weight: approx. 800 g

Hand cable cutters Ø 62 mm
Art. no. 200183-1

up to Ø 62 mm
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Art. no. 200022

Art. no. 200031

• For removing the sleeve from all current round cables

• Blades, titanium nitride coated, thanks to the higher  

    cutting speed

• Lower wear, increased durability

• Cutting depth can be adjusted using the setting screw  

    on the end of the handle

• Automatic adjustment to round and lengthwise cuts

• Handle security thanks to soft component insert on  

    the bar and handle

• Titanium nitride coated replacement blade in the  

    housing

• Housing made from high-quality, hard wearing  

    polyamide

• With titanium nitride coated hook blade

Cable stripping knive

• For cutting opening and stripping cables from Ø 6 – 25 mm

• Longitudinal and round cut

• Ø 6 – 28 mm 

• NYY 4 – 16 mm² 

• NYM 5 – 16 mm²

• Coaxial and bell round cable

• Isoflex and PVC piping maximum Ø 25 mm

• Interior adjustment screw for adjusting the cutting depth

• Exchangeable blades

Cable stripper Kabifix
Ø: 6 – 28 mm

Ø: 8 – 28 mm
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Art. no. 200050

Ø: 4 – 15 mm

• Cable stripper for round cables from Ø 4 – 15 mm and  

    flat cables up to 15 mm width

• Stripping 1.5 – 2.5 mm² single wire 

• Lengthwise cut

Stripper All-rounder

Art. no. 200043

• Stripper for removing the sleeve from all current  

    round cables Ø 8 to 13 mm

• Removing the insulation on various cable types, e.g.  

    NYM 3 x 1.5 mm² to 5 x 2.5 mm²

• Contoured blades for stripping wires  

    0.2 – 0.3 – 0.8 – 1.5 – 2.5 – 4.0 mm²

• Ideal for working in distribution and junction boxes

• Longer cable lengths can be stripped using the  

    lengthwise cutting mechanism

• Safe hold thanks to the inclusion of anti-slip handle zones

• No need to set blades required to cutting depth

• Additional titanium nitride coated retractable blade

Universal stripper
Ø 8 – 13 mm
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Art. no. 211930

0,08 – 6 mm²

• for stripping fine wires and solid cables  

    0.08 – 6 mm²  

• automatic setting to the cross-section

• integrated side cutter of up to 6 mm²

• With stripping lengthwise stop

Automatic cable stripper

for solid and flexible conductors and strands between 0.2 and  

6.0 mm² (AWG 24 – 10)

• For fast and precise stripping even of difficult –  

 to-access places

• No adjustment to wire cross section necessary

• Suitable for cables with insulation made from PVC and  

 other materials

• Special scanning system, therefore no damage to  

 conductors

• Adjustable longitudinal stop from 6.0 to 15.0 mm  

    for even serial stripping

• External side cutters for conductors up to 2.5 mm²

• Body of pliers made from fibre-glass reinforced  

    polyamide

Automatic wire stripper  

Super 4 Pro

Art. no. 210698

0,2 – 6 mm²
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Art. no. 211934

0,03 – 10 mm²

• for stripping fine wires and solid cables 0.03 – 10 mm² 

• automatic setting to the cross-section

• integrated side cutter of up to 6 mm²

• With stripping lengthwise stop

Automatic cable stripper

for end sleeves, precise square pressing profile, automatic 

setting to the conductor cross-section, unlockable forced lock, 

guarantees connections that meet DIN, high transmission and 

ergonomically shaped handles for fatigue free working,  

square pressing. TWIN 2 x 4 mm²

Crimping pliers  

HUPsquare10

Art. no. 212804

0,08 – 10 mm²



SQUARE,  
AUTOMATIC

GUARANTEED 

DIN-compliant  

connections

EVERYTHING  

UNDER CONTROL  

Ergonomically shaped 

handles

FORCED LOCK  

Unlockable

Crimping pliers  

HUPsquare16 

Art. no. 212806

square pressing

0,5 – 16 mm²

TWIN 2 x 6 mm²

SQUARE PRESSING 

0,5 – 16 mm²

TWIN 2 x 6 mm²
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Art. no. 213090

Ø: 0,1 – 6 mm²

• 100 % parallel compression

• easy one hand operation due to 5 kN crimping force 

• for colour-coded insulated cable lugs and connectors 

• oval pressing

HUPcompact HC01

Art. no. 213088

Ø: 0,25 – 16 mm²

• 100 % parallel compression

• easy one hand operation due to 5 kN crimping force 

• for end sleeves 

• trapezoidal pressing 

• (10 + 16 mm² wave profile/0.5 – 6 mm² trapezoidal profile)

• Also suitable for thinning ladders

HUPcompact HC02
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Art. no. 213092

Ø: 0,75 – 10 mm²

• 100 % parallel compression

• easy one hand operation due to 5 kN crimping force 

• for non insulated cable lugs and connectors 

• mandrel shape pressing

HUPcompact HC03

Art. no. 213094

Ø: 0,5 – 6 mm²

• 100 % parallel compression

• easy one hand operation due to 5 kN crimping force 

• for open brass tab connectors 

• with locator 

• roll pressing

HUPcompact HC04



0,5–6 

 mm²

0,5– 4 

mm²

6– 16 

mm²

1– 10 

mm²

Video 211692

Content: 

Art. 211690 

Art. 210763/E 

Art. 210765/E

Art. 210764/E 

Art. 210761/E

Crimpset  

X-Crimp 

Art. no. 211692

5-piece set in a robust  

nylon bag

INDIVIDUAL 

Crimp force can  

be readjusted

ROBUST  

NYLON BAG  

for safe transport

FORCED LOCK  

for standard-compliant 

crimping

PRECISION  

PRESS INSERTS  

for quick  

changes

FLEXIBLE PRECISION 
TO THE POWER OF 
FOUR



ENERGY WITH SYSTEM

The future is electric – and with our photovoltaic tools, you 

are optimally prepared. 

 

HAUPA offers a professional range of products for the 

installation, maintenance and testing of PV systems – 

precise, safe and durable.

 

From crimping pliers and strippers to complete case sets: 

every tool is designed for maximum efficiency and reliability 

in daily use.

 

Well-thought-out details, ergonomic designs and tested 

materials ensure perfect results – from the first cut to the 

last connection.

 

With HAUPA, you can rely on tools that deliver visible 

performance – for clean crimps, secure connections and 

sustainable energy generation.

 

HAUPA photovoltaics – precision technology for reliable 

connections in solar systems.



PHOTOVOLTAICS 
STRIPPING, CRIMPING, 
ASSEMBLY



CRIMPING WITH 
PRECISION!

HUPcompact  

HC06 

Art. no. 213110

For MC4 connectors  

(Multi Contact) 4 / 6 / 10 mm²

COMPACT DESIGN 

One-hand operation

PRESSING  

FORCE   

5 kN

LONG SERVICE LIFE  

50,000 pressings

100%  

PARALLEL FEED

ROLL-CRIMP  

For MC4 connectors (Multi Contact) 

4 / 6 / 10 mm²
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0,5–6 
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Art. no. 211697

Nylon bag included

Crimping pliers for quick change of HAUPA precision crimping dies 

especially for photovoltaics. Delivery in robust nylon bag (Art. 

220260)

• reliable crimping results as with permanently installed  

 press inserts

• positive lock ensures standard-compliant crimps

• flat design for precise work even in confined spaces

Crimpset X-Crimp for  

photovoltaic

Content:  

Art. 211690 

Art. 211657/E 

Art. 211659/E

Art. 210842/E 

Art. 210761/E

Art. Nr. 211659

2.5 / 4 / 6 mm², 

with unlockable positive lock, 

crimp pressure adjustable

Roll-crimp (for MC4 (Multi Contact))

Crimping pliers  

photovoltaic
for MC4 (Multi Contact) 2.5 – 6 mm²
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Art. no. 110806

for MC4 (Multi Contact)

For assembling and loosening the cable glands of MC4 connectors 

(Multi Contact), easy loosening of the locks on MC4 (Multi Con-

tact) housings, made of glass-fiber reinforced plastic

Assembly tool MC4 (Multi Contact)

Art. no. 201062

1.5 – 16 mm²

Solar 1.5 – 16.0 mm² | 16 – 6 AWG

•  easy handling thanks to the four-chamber system  

(1.5 mm² / 2.5 mm² / 4 mm² + 6 mm²/ 10 mm² + 16 mm²)

• For stripping solar and photovoltaic cables

• Precise alignment of the blades to standard solar cables

• Length stop adjustable to the millimetre from 5 to 26 mm

• Additional blade for making a longitudinal cut

•  low weight, as the housing is made of high-quality,  

wear-resistant polyamide wear-resistant polyamide

•  Effective use and extremely good power transmission  

due to ergonomic shape

• Suitable for right and left-handers

Cable stripper HUPstripPV+
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Art. no. 330046

6 pcs., 340 x 275 x 70 mm

Equipped with 5 tools in a practical plastic case.

Contents:

211225  Cable cutters VDE HUPtriCut 

 160 mm for Ø 8 mm

201060  Cable stripper HUPstripPV | 2.5 – 6 mm²

110806  assembly tool for MC4 (Multi Contact, 2 pieces)

211659  Crimping pliers photovoltaic | for MC4 (Multi  

 Contact) 2.5 – 6 mm²

330046/K  Case with insert

HUPsolarKit3

The empty space in the case can be used 

to store photovoltaic equipment.

Equipment is not included in the set!
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Art. no. 330048

6 pcs., 340 x 275 x 70 mm

Equipped with 5 tools in a practical plastic case.

Contents:

211225  Cable cutters VDE HUPtriCut  

 160 mm for Ø 8 mm

201062  Cable stripper HUPstripPV+ | 1.5 – 16 mm²

110806  assembly tool for MC4 (Multi Contact, 2 pieces)

213110  HUPcompact HC06 for MC4 connector

 (Multi Contact) 4 – 10 mm²

330048/K  Case with insert

HUPsolarKit4

The empty space in the case can be used 

to store photovoltaic equipment.

Equipment is not included in the set!



POWER 
TOOLS!
BATTERY-
POWERED 
HYDRAULIC 
TOOLS & 
ACCESSORIES
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• for copper and aluminium cable

• with blades for fine-stranded cables 

Scope of delivery:

1 cutting tool, 1 quick charger,  

1 battery 18 V Li-Ion, 4 Ah, in SysCon tool box

Battery powered cable cutter  

AS-52F

Art. no. 216436/F-1

Ø 52 mm

• for copper and aluminium cable, multi wire

• diameter up to 52 mm  

Scope of delivery:

1 cutting tool, 1 quick charger,  

1 battery 18 V Li-Ion, 4 Ah, in SysCon tool box

Battery powered cable cutter  

AS-52

Art. no. 216434-1

Ø 52 mm
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• for copper and aluminium cable, multi wire

• diameter up to 65 mm  

Scope of delivery:

1 cutting tool, 1 quick charger,  

1 battery 18 V Li-Ion, 4 Ah, in SysCon tool box

Battery powered cable cutter  

AS-65

Art. no. 216435-1

Ø 65 mm
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Crimping head can be rotated by 180°, with fast opening, return  

manually once compressing is complete, no inserts required,  

mandrel shape pressing.

The device also has 1 white LED designed to illuminate the working 

area.

Technical data: 

• Pressing force in kN: 60

• Working pressure in bar: 700

• Head can be opened: yes

• Pressing time, battery-operated in seconds: ca. 5

• Battery charging time in minutes: 30

• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah

• With the new HAUPA battery item no. 215523  

    and charger item no. 215527 

• Cable lugs: standard Cu 10 – 300 mm² / DIN Al 50 – 240 mm²

• Connectors: standard Cu 10 – 300 mm² / DIN Al 50 – 240 mm² 

• Crimp ring terminals without insulation DIN 46234 10 – 240 mm²

• Dimensions: 455 x 75 mm

Battery powered crimping tool  

SDE 240-6

Art. no. 216669-1

Base Tool 
incl. battery and charger in case

Art. no. 216669-1-NO

Base Tool  
without battery, without charger

Art. no. 216669-1-N

Base Tool 
Machine in transport packaging

Scope of delivery for battery-operated tools:

1 tool, 1 quick charger and 1 rechargeable battery in SysCon 

incl. Insert.

For versions -NO: no battery, no charger

For versions -N: only machine in transport packaging
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Art. no. 216669/M-1

Art. no. 216669/M-1-N

Crimping head can be rotated by 180°, with fast opening, return  

manually once compressing is complete, no inserts required,  

mandrel shape pressing.

The device also has 1 white LED designed to illuminate the working 

area.

Technical data: 

• Pressing force in kN: 60

• Working pressure in bar: 700

• Head can be opened: yes

• Pressing time, battery-operated in seconds: ca. 5

• Battery charging time in minutes: 30

• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah

• With the new HAUPA battery item no. 215523  

    and charger item no. 215527 

• Cable lugs: standard Cu 10 – 300 mm² / DIN Al 50 – 240 mm²

• Connectors: standard Cu 10 – 300 mm² / DIN Al 50 – 240 mm² 

• Crimp ring terminals without insulation DIN 46234 10 – 240 mm²

• Dimensions: 455 x 75 mm

With the different colours of the sensor LED, it shows whether  

the pressing has been completed successfully or which errors have 

occurred:

  Light is green: 

 Pressing completed as standard, motor stopped.

 Light is orange: 

 Battery voltage not sufficient

 Light is red: 

 Pressing interrupted before completed

Art. no. 216669/M-1-NO

Battery powered crimping tool  

SDE 240-6M

Base Tool 
Machine in transport packaging

Base Tool 
incl. battery and charger in case

Base Tool  
without battery, without charger
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Art. no. 216760-1

Art. no. 216760-1-N

Head can be rotated by 180°, with fast opening, manual return 

flow after perfect pressure. 

The device also has 1 white LED designed to illuminate the 

working area.

• for 7 different interchangeable heads  

 (item no. 216761, item no. 216762, item no. 216762/32ACSR,  

  item no. 216763, item no. 216764, item no. 216665-U,  

  item no. 216666-U) 

• Heads can be changed easily

• Can be locked using 2 extractable pins 

• With the new HAUPA battery item no. 215523  

 and charger item no. 215527

• Pressing load kN: 60

• Working pressure in bar: 700

With the different colours of the sensor LED, it shows whether  

the pressing has been completed successfully or which errors 

have occurred:

  Light is green: 

 Pressing completed as standard, motor stopped.

 Light is orange: 

 Battery voltage not sufficient

 Light is red: 

 Pressing interrupted before completed

Smart Battery powered crimping  

tool universal US-6M

HAUPA batteries are  

compatible with the MAKITA  

charging technology and  

can be used in all  

18 V Li-ion systems.

Art. no. 216760-1-NO

Base Tool 
incl. battery and charger in case

Base Tool 
Machine in transport packaging

Base Tool  
without battery, without charger
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Art. no. 216761

for 216760-1

Art. no. 216763

for 216760-1

Art. no. 216665-U

for 216760-1

Crimping headstock U-KO-6

Crimping headstock U-KDE240-6

Crimping headstock U-KD300-6

Pressing head for interchangeable pressing applications, with quick 

opening, without dies.

• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN 

• Head can be opened 

• Opening / Hub: 17 mm 

• Pressing width: slim 

• Cable lugs: standard Cu 6 – 300 mm² / 

 DIN Cu 6 – 300 mm² / DIN Al 16 – 300 mm²

• Connectors: standard Cu 6 – 300 mm² /  

 DIN Cu 6 – 300 mm² / DIN Al 16 – 300 mm²

Pressing head with quick opening, indent v-shape pressing, no 

inserts required.

• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN • Head can be opened 

• Crimp ring terminals without insulation DIN 46234,  

 10 – 240 mm²

• Cable lugs: standard Cu 10 – 300 mm² /  

 DIN Al 50 – 240 mm²

• Connectors: standard Cu 10 – 300 mm² /  

 DIN Al 50 – 240 mm²

Pressing head 4-mandrel U-KD300-6 for exchange head system 

US-6M (216760-1), insert does not need to be changed, mandrel 

pressing.

• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN

• Cable lugs: standard Cu 16 – 300 mm²

• Connectors: standard Cu 16 – 120 mm²
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Art. no. 216764

for 216760-1

without dies, 1 connecting rod 3/8-24 UNF (article no. 217660),  

1 connecting rod 3/4-16 UNF (article no. 217662), 1 adapter  

(article no. 217664), 1 spacer bushing (article no. 217666). 

Advantages:

• Head can be rotated by 360°

• Flexible aluminium head

Stamping capacity:

• for steel plate up to max. thickness of 3.2 mm

• for stainless steel up to max. thickness of 1.6 mm

• from Ø 12 mm to max. 50 mm punching die

Punching headstock U-S-6

Art. no. 216666-U

for 216760-1

Art. no. 216762

for 216760-1

Crimping headstock U-HKD400-6

• for copper and aluminium cable

• multi-wiring 

• sector-shaped

Cutting headstock U-KS6-S50

Pressing head 4-mandrel U-HKD400-6 for exchange head system 

US-6M (216760-1), insert does not need to be changed, mandrel 

pressing.

• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN

• Head can be opened 

• Cable lugs: standard Cu 25 – 400 mm²

• Connectors: standard Cu 25 – 400 mm²
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Art. no. 216766

6 pieces
Universal set 1

Hydraulics for interchangeable heads, crimping head can be 

rotated by 180°, with fast opening, manual return flow after perfect 

pressure. 

Consists of Art. 216760-1, Art. 216763 and Art. 216762 in one  

SysCon system container, incl. insert.

• Heads can be changed easily 

• Can be locked using 2 extractable pins  

• With the new HAUPA battery item no. 215523  

 and charger item no. 215527 

• Pressing load kN: 60 

• Working pressure in bar: 700



PRESSING AND 
CUTTING WITH 
PRECISION!

Universal set 2 

Art. no. 216767

6-piece set including cutting 

and pressing head, without 

press dies in SysCon with 

foam insert

PRESSING FORCE  

60 kN

SAFETY FEATURE  

Lockable with two  

removable pins
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Hydraulic for interchangeable dies, crimping head 180°  

swivelling, Head can be opened, manual return flow after  

perfect pressure, without dies.

The device also has 1 white LED designed to illuminate the 

working area.

Technical data: 

• Pressing force in kN: 60 

• Working pressure in bar: 700

• Head can be opened yes

• Opening/ Hub: 17 mm

• Pressing width: slim

• Pressing time, battery-operated in seconds: ca. 5

• Battery charging time in minutes: 30

• Battery type: Li-Ion, 18 V, 2 Ah

• Cable lugs: 

 • standard Cu 6 – 300 mm² 

 • DIN Cu 6 – 300 mm²

 • DIN Al 16 – 300 mm²

• Connectors: 

 • Cu 6 – 300 mm² 

 • DIN Cu 6 – 300 mm²

 • DIN Al 16 – 300 mm²

• Dimensions: 383 x 75 mm

Smart Battery powered  

crimping tool SO-6
Base Tool 
incl. battery and charger in case

Base Tool 
Machine in transport packaging

Base Tool  
without battery, without charger

Art. no. 216801-1

Art. no. 216801-1-N

Art. no. 216801-1-NO

HAUPA batteries are  

compatible with the MAKITA  

charging technology and  

can be used in all  

18 V Li-ion systems.
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13 standard crimping dies in practical transport case.

Crimping dies set Standard Cu
Art. no. 216805-SET

Set: 14-pieces, 6 – 300 mm²

Art. no. mm²  PW   PU

216806 6  5  Cu 1 pair 

216808 10  5  Cu 1 pair 
216810 16  5  Cu 1 pair 
216812 25  5  Cu 1 pair 
216814 35  5  Cu 1 pair 
216816 50  5  Cu 1 pair 
216818 70  5  Cu 1 pair 
216820 95  5  Cu 1 pair 
216822 120  5  Cu 1 pair 
216824 150  5  Cu 1 pair 
216826 185  5  Cu 1 pair 
216828 240  5  Cu 1 pair 
216830 300  5  Cu  1 pair
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13 standard crimping dies in practical transport case. Crimping 

dies set for standard tubular cable lugs with extra compression 

also for use on compacted or thinned conductors.

Crimping dies set Standard Cu 

WM pressing

Art. no. 216806/V-SET

Set: 14-pieces, 6 – 300 mm²

Art. no. mm²  PW   PU

216806/V 6  5  Cu 1 pair 

216808/V 10  5  Cu 1 pair 
216810/V 16  5  Cu 1 pair 
216812/V 25  5  Cu 1 pair 
216814/V 35  5  Cu 1 pair 
216816/V 50  5  Cu 1 pair 
216818/V 70  5  Cu 1 pair 
216820/V 95  5  Cu 1 pair 
216822/V 120  5  Cu 1 pair 
216824/V 150  5  Cu 1 pair 
216826/V 185  5  Cu 1 pair 
216828/V 240  5  Cu 1 pair 
216830/V 300  5  Cu  1 pair
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12 DIN-Crimping dies in practical transport case.

Crimping dies set DIN Cu
Art. no. 216831-SET

Set: 13-pieces, 10 – 300 mm²

Art. no. mm² PW Id.  PU

216834 10 5 6 Cu 1 pair 
216836 16 5 8 Cu 1 pair 
216838 25 5 10 Cu 1 pair 
216840 35 5 12 Cu 1 pair 
216842 50 5 14 Cu 1 pair 
216844 70 5 16 Cu 1 pair 
216846 95 5 18 Cu 1 pair 
216848 120 5 20 Cu 1 pair 
216850 150 5 22 Cu 1 pair 
216852 185 5 25 Cu 1 pair 
216854 240 5 28 Cu 1 pair 
216856 300 5 32 Cu 1 pair



SMART CABLE 
PULLERS

CABLE PULLING 
DEVICES AND 
DECOILER 
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Art. no. 143050

TL: 40 m, Ø 4,5 mm

Art. no. 143052

TL: 60 m, Ø 4,5 mm

Art. no. 143054

TL: 80 m, Ø 4,5 mm

Cable pulling device FOX with glass fibre rod Ø 4.5 mm and 

green PP coating RAL 6018, with zinced steel winder Ø 330 mm, 

standing version, complete with front/end sleeve M5 and pulling 

head M5 with loop

Cable pulling device FOX
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with special plastic coating, M5 thread and probe, in durable 

plastic housing, colour: black

Single Composite

Cable pulling device  

HAUPA PullTec5

5,2 mm, black

• Breaking load: 350 kg

Art. no. 143506

TL: 30 m, Ø 5,2 mm

Breaking strength: 350 kgreplaceable guiding head

does not break or bend

with special plastic coating, M5 thread and probe, in durable 

plastic housing, colour: black

Single Composite

Cable pulling device  

HAUPA PullTec4

4,0 mm, green

• Breaking load: 300 kg

The advantages of the HAUPA PullTec at a glance:

• Material: Coated with a special plastic

• Slides very well and is highly elastic

• Low friction

• Does not break or bend

• M5 thread

• With probe

• In durable plastic housing

Art. no. 143500

TL: 20 m, Ø 4,0 mm

Art. no. 143502

TL: 30 m, Ø 4,0 mm



ONTO THE 
REEL!

Decoiler 1200 

Art. no. 143400

Weight: 9 kg

Length: 610 mm

Width: 570 mm

Height: 115 mm

PROFESSIONAL  

Aluminium profiles  

with anti-slip ribs

STABILITY 

Side panels made  

of galvanised powder- 

coated steel
SAFETY  

Vibration-damping feet prevent 

unwanted movement and protect 

the floor

TECHNICAL DATA:   

Drum/width: 560 mm

Drum-Ø: 1200 mm 

Drum/kg: 175

FAST  

The ball-bearing rollers  

can be adjusted without  

special tools
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Art. no. 143402

Weight: 10,5 kg

The front and the rear sides are made of anodized aluminum 

with antiskid ribs. For the left and the right side, sink steel with 

powder coating has been used. Because of this construction, the 

decoilers are strong, flexible to use, and resistant against heavy 

circumstances. The roles have bearings and a sliding axis, which 

make it easy to change the position of the roles without any spe-

cial tools. Four antiskid buffers ensure that vibrations are subdued 

and floors remain intact.

Technical data:   

Length: 705 mm

Width: 670 mm

Height: 115 mm 

Drum/width: 660 mm

Drum-Ø: 1200 mm

Drum/kg: 300

Decoiler 1200+



ELECTRICITY NEEDS 

STRONG CONNECTIONS

Safe, durable and standard-compliant connections are the 

foundation of every professional electrical installation.

 

HAUPA cable connection technology offers you a 

comprehensive range of end sleeves, crimp connectors, 

tubular cable lugs and heat-shrink connectors – designed to 

meet the highest demands in trade and industry.

 

Precisely manufactured components, tested materials and 

practical assortments in a robust case or box system ensure 

order, efficiency and safety.

 

Whether in the workshop, on the construction site or in 

service: our solutions guarantee reliable contacts and long-

lasting cable connections.

HAUPA cable connection technology – perfectly connected, 

reliably secure.



CABLE 
CONNECTION 
TECHNOLOGY

WIRE END SLEEVES, 
TUBULAR CABLE LUGS, 
BUTT CONNECTORS, 
CABLE TIES
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ROHRKABELSCHUHE F-type  

Kabelklasse 5/6 für feinst-
drähtige hochflexible Leiter, 

Kupfer

PRESSKABELSCHUHE  
NACH DIN 46235 Kupfer

geeignet auch für rundgedrückte Sektorleiter

PRESSKABELSCHUHE Aluminium und  

Al/Cu Rohrabmessung nach DIN 46329 für 

Aluminium Leiter  geeignet auch für rundgedrückte Sektorleiter

LEITERKLASSEN NACH 
DIN EN 60228/ IEC 60228

SICHER, NORMGERECHT UND EFFIZIENT VERPRESSENLEITERQUER-SCHNITT mm² KENN-
ZAHL

KENN-
ZAHL

Anzahl  
Verpressungenschmale Presseinsätze5 mm

Anzahl  
Verpressungenbreite 

Presseinsätze

Anzahl  
Verpressungenbreite  

Presseinsätze

Anzahl  
Verpressungenbreite 

Presseinsätze

Anzahl  
Pressungenbreit 

Eindorn 6 Tonnen

Anzahl  
Pressungenbreit 

Eindorn 12 Tonnen

Ab 185 mm² jede weitere Pressung um 180°versetzen.Zugfeste Verbindun- gen von Aldrey- Seilen (Freileitung) nach DIN 50182 maximaler Durch-messer 180 mm²

Anzahl  
Pressungenbreit 

Eindorn 

Anzahl  
Pressungenbreit 

Vierdorn 

Anzahl  
Verpressungenschmale Presseinsätze5 mm

Anzahl  
Verpressungenschmale Presseinsätze7 mm

Presseinsätze für  6 Tonnen Maschinen 
SchmalpressungPressbreite 5 mm  für Kupfer  Pressbreite 7 mm  für Aluminium

PRESSKABELSCHUHE 
NACH DIN 46235 STANDARD ROHRKABELSCHUHE 

STANDARD ROHRKABEL- 
SCHUHE AUCH BEI VERWENDUNG AUF VERDICHTETEN SOWIE 

AUSGEDÜNNTEN LEITERN 

ROHRKABELSCHUHE F-type  

Kabelklasse 5/6 Aluminium und Al/Cu 
PRESSKABELSCHUHE  

NACH DIN 46329 

ROHRKABELSCHUHE HUPtype Standard, handels-

übliche Normalausführung, Kupfer

geeignet auch für rundgedrückte Sektorleiter

sowie für Massivleiter von 0.75 - 16 mm²  

geeignet Schwingungs- und  
Schockprüfung DIN EN 61373,  

Kat. 1, Kl. B

HÜLSEN FÜR DIN PRESSKABELSCHUHE 
AUF VERDICHTETEN, 

AUSGEDÜNNTEN LEITERN

Ausgleich des  verringerten  Leiterquerschnittes

VORRUND  PRESSEINSÄTZE  FÜR SEKTORLEITER

Anzahl  
Pressungenbreit Eindorn 6 Ton-  12 Ton- nen     nen

Anzahl  
Pressung.breit 

Vierdorn 

Anzahl  
Verpressg.6 Tonnen 12 Tonnen

Wichtige Information zu Pressanzahlangaben:

Die von HAUPA definierten Pressanzahlen, bei hydraulischen Ein- und Vierdorn-Presswerkzeugen, basieren auf den spezifischen Eigenschaften und Anforderungen unserer hydraulischen Presssysteme. Eine Übertragung dieser 

Werte auf Produkte oder Systeme anderer Hersteller ist nicht zulässig und kann zu fehlerhaften Verbindungen führen. Diese Information dient der Klarstellung und soll helfen, Missverständnisse und etwaige Ansprüche durch 

Wettbewerber zu vermeiden. Bei Fragen steht das Produktmanagement gerne zur Verfügung.

rund/sektor mehrdrähtig
rund/sektor eindrähtig

 PRESSEINSÄTZE 
 

für Kupfer und Alu- minium Kabelschuhe  

Klasse 1eindrähtig  se 
 
Klasse 2mehrdrähtig sm  

Presseinsätze für  12 Tonnen Maschinen 
BreitpressungErspart 60 % Arbeits-

zeit gegenüber  Schmalpressung 5 mm

rm/sm       re/se
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SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG
SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG

WM- 
PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG

RUND- PRESSUNG

RUND- PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG
SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG

WM- 
PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- PRESSUNG

Mit Dorn bis 150 mm² für verbesserte elektrische Eigenschaften.

PRESSEINSÄTZE SETS – 6 TONNEN
PRESSEINSÄTZE SETS – 12 TONNEN

Mit Dorn bis 150 mm² für verbesserte elektrische Eigenschaften.

... mit „Sicherheit“ besser

HAUPA GmbH, Lange Straße 40, D-42857 Remscheid, T +49 2191 8418-0, F +49 2191 8418-840, info@haupa.com 

Preise auf Anfrage. Der Verkauf erfolgt ausschließlich über den Fachgroßhandel. Technische Änderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten. 
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25 – 400 mm²

216667-1

25 – 300 mm²

 216667-1

10 – 300 mm²

216669/M-1

10 – 240 mm²

216669/M-1

10 – 300 mm²

216601-1

P

P

P

P

10 – 300 mm²

216622-1

6 – 50 mm²

210805 

10 – 120 mm²

210850

25 – 400 mm²

216661

35 – 500 mm²

216691

35 – 300 mm²

216691

16 – 300 mm²

216125

0,75 – 6 mm²

710771

16 – 300 mm²

216802

0,75 – 16 mm²

210830

10 – 300 mm²

216601-1

10 – 400 mm²

216622-1

10 – 400 mm²

216125

25 – 300 mm²

216661

6 – 300 mm²

216801-1

6 – 300 mm²

216802

6 – 300 mm²

216801-1

16 – 300 mm²

216801-1

50 – 240 mm²

216669/M-1

6 – 300 mm²
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6 – 300 mm²

216802
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6 – 300 mm²
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6 – 300 mm²
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210805 K 
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210853
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216125

6 – 300 mm²
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216804
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216601-1

16 – 300 mm²
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HAUPA PRESSVERBINDUNGEN MIT SYSTEM

ROHRKABELSCHUHE F-type

Kabelklasse 5/6 für feinstdrähtige  

hochflexible Leiter, Kupfer

ROHRKABELSCHUHE HUPtype Standard,  

handelsübliche Normalausführung, Kupfer geeignet 
auch für rundgedrückte Sektorleiter sowie für Massiv- 
leiter von 0.75 - 16 mm² geeignet
Schwingungs- und Schockprüfung  
DIN EN 61373  
Kat. 1, Kl. B

PRESSKABELSCHUHE  

NACH DIN 46235  

Kupfer geeignet auch  
für rundgedrückte  
Sektorleiter

LEITERKLASSEN NACH 

DIN EN 60228/IEC 60228

PRESSKABELSCHUHE  

Aluminium und Al/Cu 

Rohrabmessung nach  

DIN 46329 für Aluminium  

Leiter geeignet auch für  
rundgedrückte Sektorleiter

RE           

RM     RMV

RF       RF

RF

KLASSE 2
runde,  
mehrdrähtige,  
verdichtete  
Leiter

KLASSE 1

runde,  

eindrähtige  

Leiter

KLASSE 5
runde,  
feindrähtige,  
ausgedünnte 
Leiter

KLASSE 6
runde,  
feinstdrähtige,  
hochflexible
Leiter

HAUPA GmbH

Lange Straße 40

42857 Remscheid

T +49 2191 8418-0

F +49 2191 8418-840

info@haupa.com

Preise auf Anfrage. Der Verkauf erfolgt ausschließlich über den Fachgroßhandel. Technische Änderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten. 
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SECHSKANT- 
PRESSUNG

EINDORN- 
PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- 
PRESSUNG

WM- 
PRESSUNG

DORN- 
PRESSUNG

EINDORN- 
PRESSUNG

VIERDORN- 
PRESSUNG
 
DOPPELDORN- 
PRESSUNG

AUSSCHLIESSLICH  
SECHSKANT-
PRESSUNG

SECHSKANT- 
PRESSUNG

EINDORN- 
PRESSUNG

VIERDORN- 
PRESSUNG

ausgedünnt

Katalog to go

verdichtet

Hydraulische Schneidwerkzeuge

Art. 216418-1 216419-1 216420-1 216423-1 216426-1 216422-1  216424-1 216428-1 216425-1 216434-1 216436/F-1 216436-1 216435-1 216408 216415 216410

Typ AS6ST-20 AS6S-32 AS6-S50 AS6-S65 AS6-S32ACSR AS6-40 AS12-52 AS6-85 AS12-S85 AS-52 AS-52F AS-52ACSR AS-65 KS-85 KS-95 KS-120

Schneidkraft  
in Tonnen

6 6 6 7 6 6 12 6 12
elektro- 

mechanisch
elektro- 

mechanisch
elektro- 

mechanisch
elektro- 

mechanisch
700 –  

850 bar
700 
bar

700 
bar

Ø max. 20 32 50 65 32 40 52 85 85 52 52 52 65 85 95 120

Kupfer feindrähtig -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- l -- -- -- -- --

Kupfer mehrdrähtig l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l

Kupfer mehrdrähtig  
leicht blecharmiert l l l l l l l l l -- l l l l l 

Kupfer Leiter eindrähtig 
massiv

16 -- -- l l 22 22 -- l l -- l l -- l --

Aluminium stahlarmiert l l -- -- l -- -- -- -- -- -- l -- l l l

Aluminium mehrdrähtig l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l

Aluminium mehrdrähtig 
blecharmiert l l l l l l l l l -- l l l l l l

Aluminium Leiter eindrähtig 
massiv

20 -- -- l l 22 22 -- l l -- l l -- l --

Erdkabel l l l l l l l l l l -- l l l l l

Telekommunikationskabel /
Datenkabel l l l l -- l l l l l l l l -- -- --

Spanndraht -- -- -- -- l -- -- -- -- -- -- 13 -- -- -- --

armierter Bleiblechdraht 
weich

20 l l l l l l l l l -- l l l l l

stahlarmierter Leiter l -- l l l -- l -- -- l -- l l l l l

SWA Stahldraht armiert l -- -- -- l -- l l l -- -- l -- l l l

ACSR / Aldrey Seil /  
Freileitung

20 -- -- -- l -- l -- -- --  -- l -- -- -- --

Bolzen 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- l -- -- -- --

Baustahl l -- -- -- l -- -- -- -- -- -- l -- -- l --

weicher Baustahl
(unter SS41)

13 mm
-- -- -- l 16 16 -- -- -- -- l -- -- l --

Strassenbahndraht -- -- -- -- l -- -- -- l -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Aluminium Erdungsband -- -- -- -- 4 x 2,5 cm -- l -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

NYCWY Kabel -- -- -- 4 x 150 mm² -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4 x 185 mm² -- 4 x 185 mm² --
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HAUPA Hydraulic cutting tools

HAUPA PRESS CONNECTION SYSTEMS  
– SAFE, STANDARD-COMPLIANT AND EFFICIENT CRIMPING

PDF

PDF
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End sleeve assortment

Content: 5.200 insulated end sleeves,  

1 crimping pliers (art. no. 212806), crimp 0,5 - 16 mm², in plastic bulk  

storage chest 415 x 335 x 90 mm

 Qty.  Description  Length mm  CS mm²   

 100  Twin end sleeves  8  0,5

 100  Twin end sleeves  8  0,75

 100  Twin end sleeves  8  1

 100  Twin end sleeves  8  1,5

 100  Twin end sleeves  10  2,5

 100  Twin end sleeves  12  4,0

 100  Twin end sleeves  14  6,0

 500  insulated end sleeves  8  0,5

 500  insulated end sleeves  8  0,75

 1.000  insulated end sleeves  8  1

 1.000  insulated end sleeves  8  1,5

 500 insulated end sleeves  8  2,5

 500  insulated end sleeves  10  4

 200  insulated end sleeves  12  6

 200  insulated end sleeves  12  10

Art. no. 270881

Serie DIN
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Assortment for Combi-Crimp

Content: 2.700 insulatet end sleeves, 1.100 insulatet terminals,  

1 crimping pliers (210784) for insulated terminals 0,5 - 2,5 mm² and end slee-

ves 0,5 - 6 mm², in plastic bulk storage chest 415 x 335 x 90 mm

 Qty.  Description  Length mm  CS mm² M

 500  insulated end sleeves  8 0,5 

 500  insulated end sleeves  8 0,75 

 500  insulated end sleeves  8 1 

 500  insulated end sleeves  8 1,5 

 500  insulated end sleeves  8 2,5 

 100  insulated end sleeves  10 4 

 100  insulated end sleeves  12 6 

 200  insulated butt connectors   0,5-1,0 

 200  insulated butt connectors   1,5-2,5 

 100  insulated socket sleeves   0,5-1,5/6,3x0,8

 100  insulated socket sleeves   1,5-2,5/6,3x0,8

 100  insulated ring terminals  0,5-1,0  M4 

 100  insulated ring terminals   0,5-1,0  M5

 100  insulated ring terminals   1,5-2,5  M4

 100  insulated ring terminals   1,5-2,5  M5

 100  insulated ring terminals   1,5-2,5  M6

Art. no. 270895

Serie DIN
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Assortment of tubular cable lugs, standard

Content: 380 cable lugs, 

1 crimping pliers (art. no. 210805), crimp standard 6 - 50 mm²,

hexagon crimping, in plastic bulk storage chest 415 x 335 x 90 mm

 Qty.  Description  CS mm² M Art. no. 

 50  cable lugs, standard, tinned  6  M6 290934 

 50  cable lugs, standard, tinned  6  M8 290936 

 50  cable lugs, standard, tinned  10  M6 290940 

 50  cable lugs, standard, tinned  10  M8 290942 

 30  cable lugs, standard, tinned  16  M8 290952 

 40  cable lugs, standard, tinned  16  M10 290954 

 25  cable lugs, standard, tinned  25  M8 290960 

 25 cable lugs, standard, tinned  25  M10 290962 

 20  cable lugs, standard, tinned  35  M8 290968 

 20  cable lugs, standard, tinned  35  M10 290970 

 20  cable lugs, standard, tinned  50  M8 290978

Art. no. 290380

6 – 50 mm², standard
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Contents: Colour range III, DIN

 50 pcs white, 0,5 mm², art. 270800 

 100 pcs grey, 0,75 mm², art. 270802 

 100 pcs red, 1,0 mm², art. 270804 

 100 pcs black, 1,5 mm², art. 270807 

 50 pcs blue, 2,5 mm², art. 270810

Dispenser box with insulated end sleeves (DIN)

Contents: Twin end sleeves, Colour range III, DIN 

50  pcs grey,  0,75 mm²,  art. 270780 

50  pcs red,  1,0 mm²,  art. 270784 

50  pcs black,  1,5 mm²,  art. 270788 

50  pcs blue,  2,5 mm²,  art. 270792

Dispenser box with Twin end sleeves (DIN)

Art. no. 270854

400 pcs

Art. no. 270795

200 pcs
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The transparent sliding lids enable easy access and prevent the 

contents from becoming mixed up. 5 separate compartments. 

Dimensions: 165 x 58 x 38 mm (L x W x H)

Contents: Colour range III, DIN 

 50  pcs  white,  0,5 mm²,  art. 270800 

 100  pcs  grey,  0,75 mm²,  art. 270802 

 100  pcs  red,  1,0 mm²,  art. 270804 

 100  pcs  black,  1,5 mm²,  art. 270807 

 50  pcs  blue,  2,5 mm²,  art. 270810

The transparent sliding lids enable easy access and prevent the 

contents from becoming mixed up. 5 separate compartments. 

Dimensions: 165 x 58 x 38 mm (L x W x H)

Contents: 60 waterproof heat-shrink butt connectors with internal 

adhesive 

 

20 pieces    red,    0.5 - 1.0 mm²,    item no. 363500 

30 pieces    blue,     1.5 - 2.5 mm²,    item no. 363502 

10 pieces    yellow,    4.0 - 6.0 mm²,    item no. 363504 

 

Only crimp with crimping pliers item no. 211695!

Slide Box with DIN end sleeves

Slide box with heat-shrink butt connectors

Art. no. 270864

Art. no. 363501

400 pcs

60 pcs



20x 30x 10x

COMPACT  
CONNECTOR SET

Heat-shrink butt con-

nectors with crimping 

pliers 

Art. no. Art. no. 

363501/SET

61 pieces

PROFESSIONAL   

Unlockable  

forced lock

INDIVIDUAL   

Crimp pressure  

can be readjusted

CONNECTORS  

for watertight  

connections

PRACTICAL   

Easy access to connectors 

thanks to transparent 

sliders
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in a sturdy construction bucket (Art. no. 300102)  

with tool holder (Art. no. 220313) 

 

The assortment includes: 

300 x cable ties 203 x 2.5 mm, natural (Art. no. 262506) 

300 x cable ties 142 x 3.2 mm, natural (Art. no. 262508) 

300 x cable ties 292 x 3.6 mm, natural (Art. no. 262510) 

200 x cable ties 199 x 4.8 mm, natural (Art. no. 262516) 

100 x cable ties 302 x 4.8 mm, natural (Art. no. 262520) 

200 x cable ties 371 x 4.8 mm, natural (Art. no. 262522)

in a sturdy construction bucket (Art. no. 300102)  

with tool holder (Art. no. 220313) 

 

The assortment includes: 

300 x cable ties 203 x 2.5 mm, black (Art. no. 262606) 

300 x cable ties 142 x 3.2 mm, black (Art. no. 262608) 

200 x cable ties 292 x 3.6 mm, black (Art. no. 262610) 

300 x cable ties 203 x 4.6 mm, black (Art. no. 262616) 

100 x cable ties 302 x 4.8 mm, black (Art. no. 262620) 

100 x cable ties 371 x 4.8 mm, black (Art. no. 262622)

Set 1: Assortment of cable ties,  

natural colour

Set 2: Assortment of black cable ties,  

UV-resistant

Art. no. 300918/Z1

Art. no. 300919/Z1

Set 1

Set 2



WORKING 
UNDER  
TENSION
BUT SAFELY!





TESTED IN ACCORDANCE 

WITH STANDARDS AND 

INDIVIDUALLY INSPECTED

When working on electrical systems, the quality of the tool 

is crucial. That is why tools used under voltage are subject 

to strict safety standards such as DIN EN IEC 60900. 

These special tools must be specifically designed and 

tested for such applications.  

 

HAUPA safety tools with the special symbol 1000 V     are 

approved for work up to 1000 V AC. To ensure that the 

insulation can reliably withstand high voltages, each tool 

undergoes a breakdown test with 10,000 V AC. HAUPA 

safety tools thus offer a guaranteed safety buffer for 

applications up to 1000 V AC. 

HAUPA – safety you can rely on.



SAFETY 
FIRST!
SAFETY 
TOOLS
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• for cutting copper/aluminium cables, fine wire,  

    multiple-core and solid copper

• Chrome vanadium steel, dip-insulated handles

• insulating function in upper head area

• Cable measuring function thanks to the 180 degree  

    crossover of the legs

• Data, telephone and control cable, maximum Ø 12 mm

• Cu single wire, maximum 16 mm²

• Cu fine wire, maximum 50 mm²

• Cu multi-wire, maximum 25 mm²

• Al single wire, maximum 16 mm²

• Al multi-wire, maximum 25 mm²

Cable cutter VDE HUPtriCut
Art. no. 211223

Art. no. 200007

BL: 50 mm

with a hook blade for slicing open and removing the sleeve from all 

cables, handles made from tough elastic, impact proof plastic,  

with transparent blade guard. 

Application: for all cables, no damage to conductor insulation

thanks to sliding block

Cable knife VDE with sliding block

50 mm² | Ø 12 mm | 200 mm



THE TRIPLE HERO IN 
THE TOOLBOX!

3-IN-1 ALL-ROUNDER 

Cutting, stripping and opening cable 

sheathing – all with just one tool!

STRONG PERFORMANCE 
Thanks to chrome vanadium.

ERGONOMIC AND  

COMFORTABLE 

Two component grip covers  

for optimum grip. 

CUTTING PERFORMANCE

Designed for fine and multi-strand  

copper/aluminium cables.

Cable cutter VDE  

HUPtriCut 

Art. no. 211225 
16 mm² | Ø 8 mm | 160 mm

TURN IT AROUND! TURN IT AROUND!   

A 180-degree leg swing A 180-degree leg swing 

transforms the cutter  transforms the cutter  

into a cable knife.into a cable knife.

VDE-TESTED 

Safe operation up to 1000 V. 
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Art. no. 211224

Length: 280 mm | WS: 50 mm
Wrench pliers VDE

• Stepless gripping of all wrench widths thanks to the parallel jaws

• Easy tightening and releasing of screw connections

• Weight-reduced for very light working that is gentle on the joints

• Secure setting of the gripping jaws prevents the joint slipping  

 through

• Gentle on surfaces thanks to the smooth, polished gripping  

 surfaces

• 10-fold manual force amplification for very high clamping force

• With comfortable single-hand adjustment pushbutton

• With finger clamp protection for safe working

• Chrome-vanadium tool steel ensures high durability and  

    a long product life

• Individually tested acc. to DIN EN IEC 60900 for working safely  

    on live parts

Replaces entire open wrench set!

Replaces entire open wrench set! Replaces entire open wrench set! 

Thanks to the parallel jaws, screw Thanks to the parallel jaws, screw 

surface will not be damaged and surface will not be damaged and 

sensitive surfaces are protected!sensitive surfaces are protected!
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Art. no. 101980

Art. no. 102980

with 2 component handle made from PP/TPE material, blade 

made from molybdenum vanadium steel, hardened, blasted,  

type tested, insulated, 15-pieces.

Content:

• Electricians’ screwdrivers 1000 V 2,5 x 0,4 x 75 mm,  

    3 x 0,5 x 100 mm, 4 x 0,8 x 100 mm, 5,5 x 1,0 x 125 mm

• Cross slotted screwdrivers 1000 V Phillips, size 1 and 2

• Cross slotted screwdrivers 1000 V Pozidriv, size 1 and 2

• Screwdriver 1000 V with PZ slot profile, size 1 and 2

• Screwdrivers 1000 V Tx, size 10, 15, 20, 25

• Voltage testers 120 – 250 V

Screwdrivers set  

Plus 1000 V

with 2 component handle made from PP/TPE material, blade 

made from molybdenum vanadium steel, hardened, blasted,  

type tested, insulated, 12-pieces.

HUPslim

Screwdriver with reduced blade diameter and integrated 

protective insulation. Deep screwing can be achieved to a better 

standard thanks to the reduced blade diameter.

Content:

• Electricians’ screwdrivers HUPslim 3,5 x 0,6 x 100 mm,  

    4 x 0,8 x 100 mm, 4 x 1,0 x 100 mm, 5,5 x 1,0 x 125 mm,  

    6,5 x 1,2 x 150 mm

• Cross slotted screwdrivers HUPslim Phillips, size 1 and 2

• Cross slotted screwdrivers HUPslim Pozidriv, size 1 and 2

• Screwdriver HUPslim with PZ slot profile, size 1 and 2

• Voltage testers 120 – 250 V

Screwdrivers set  

HUPslimPlus 1000 V

Set: Mix | 15-pieces

Set: Mix | 12-pieces
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Art. no. 102052

30-pieces

The VarioPro replaceable blade system with insulated  

replaceable blades, switching cabinet key is integrated into  

the system, VDE pliers set and voltage tester.

Content: 30 pcs.

• Slot: 0.4 x 2.5 x 100, 0.5 x 3.0 x 100, 0.6 x 3.5 x 100,

 0.8 x 4.0 x 100, 1.0 x 5.5 x 100, 1.2 x 6.5 x 100

• Phillips: 0 x 100, 1 x 100, 2 x 100

• Pozidriv: 0 x 100, 1 x 100, 2 x 100

• PZ/FL 1, PZ/FL 2

• Tx: 8 x 100, 9 x 100, 10 x 100, 15 x 100, 20 x 100,  

 25 x 100, 30 x 100

• Square: 8 x 47

• Double-bit: 5,3 x 47

• Screw cap, additional screw cap when using as  

 precision tool (electronics)

• 2-component exchangeable handle: 120 mm

• Voltage testers VDE/GS: 100700, 125-250 V

• Combination pliers DIN ISO 5746 VDE*, 180 mm

• Side cutters DIN ISO 5749 VDE*, 160 mm

• Long chain nose pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE,  

 straight*, 200 mm

• Wire stripping pliers VDE, 160 mm, Ø: 0,2 – 6 mm

VarioPro 1000 V replaceable  

blade system

Placeholders for

torque handle

* High leverage | perfected cutting force  
 performance (high leverage pliers offer  
 power saving of up to 50%)
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Art. no. 102052/TQ

31-pieces

* High leverage | perfected cutting force  
 performance (high leverage pliers offer  
 power saving of up to 50%)

The VarioPro replaceable blade system with insulated  

replaceable blades, switching cabinet key is integrated into  

the system, plus VDE pliers set. Including a Torque handle  

(Art. no. 102790, 1 – 6 Nm) and Square socket key.

Content: 31 pcs.

• Slot: 0.4 x 2.5 x 100, 0.5 x 3.0 x 100, 0.6 x 3.5 x 100,

 0.8 x 4.0 x 100, 1.0 x 5.5 x 100, 1.2 x 6.5 x 100

• Phillips: 0 x 100, 1 x 100, 2 x 100

• Pozidriv: 0 x 100, 1 x 100, 2 x 100

• PZ/FL 1, PZ/FL 2

• Tx: 8 x 100, 9 x 100, 10 x 100, 15 x 100, 20 x 100,  

 25 x 100, 30 x 100

• Square: 8 x 47

• Double-bit: 5,3 x 47

• Screw cap, additional screw cap when using as  

 precision tool (electronics)

• 2-component exchangeable handle: 120 mm

• 2-component exchangeable torque handle: 120 mm 

• Square socket key

• Combination pliers DIN ISO 5746 VDE*, 180 mm

• Side cutters DIN ISO 5749 VDE*, 160 mm

• Long chain nose pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE,  

 straight*, 200 mm

• Wire stripping pliers VDE, 160 mm, Ø: 0,2 – 6 mm

VarioPro 1000 V replaceable  

blade system + Torque handle

Including torque handle !
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Art. no. 102000-1

Phillips, 10-pieces

Art. no. 102000/PZ-1

Pozidriv, 10-pieces

in robust nylon bag, Content: 2-component exchangeable handle, 

screw cap, replaceable blade – slotted blade 0.4 x 2.5 / 0.5 x 3.0 / 

0.8 x 4.0 / PH1 / PH2 or PZ1 / PZ2, PZ/FL 2, switch cabinet key – 

square 1, double-bit  

Further characteristic feature include:

• High level of safety

• Exchangeable cap for use as an electronics screwdriver

• Switching cabinet key is integrated into the system

• Space-saving

• Weight-saving

• Cost-effective price/performance ratio

• Meets all relevant standards 

Vario 1000 V replaceable  

blade system
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insulated replaceable blade made from molybdenum vanadium 

steel, hardened, blasted, with hexagonal shaft, in robust nylon bag.

• torque can be set using a separate key

• scale value can easily be read off

• clearly perceptible and audible signal when  

 the set torque is achieved

• torque accuracy according to EN ISO 6789:2003 

Content: 12-pieces

• 2-component exchangeable torque handle: (1000 V)   

 1 – 6 Nm or 0,5 – 3,5 Nm

• slotted 0.4 x 2.5 / 0.5 x 3.0 / 0.8 x 4.0 / 1.0 x 5.5 / 1.2 x 6.5 

• PH0 / PH1 / PH2 or PZ0 / PZ1 / PZ2 

• PZ/FL 1 

• PZ/FL 2 

• Square socket key

VarioTQ 1000 V torque screwdriver  

with replaceable blades

Art. no. 102700-1

Phillips, 1 – 6 Nm

Art. no. 102700/PZ-1

Pozidriv, 1 – 6 Nm

Art. no. 102701-1

Phillips, 0,5 – 3,5 Nm

Art. no. 102701/PZ-1

Pozidriv, 0,5 – 3,5 Nm
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made of plastic, complete with 1/4“ tools. The plastic material 

used for socket sets is guaranteed to pass –40°c impact tests. 

This quarantee that the insulation value will not be compromised 

due to impact. Dimension: 286 x 255 x 54 mm.

Content:

• Reversible ratchet 150 mm, 1/4“

• T-slip-on-keys 125 mm, 1/4“

• Extension 100 and 150 mm, 1/4“

• Sockets 1/4“, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm

• Dies for hexagon srews 1/4“, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm

Tool case 1000 V, 1/4“
Art. no. 220576

18-pieces

made of plastic, complete with 3/8“ tools. The plastic material 

used for socket sets is guaranteed to pass –40°c impact tests. 

This quarantee that the insulation value will not be compromised 

due to impact. Dimension: 286 x 255 x 54 mm.

Content:

• Reversible ratchet 200 mm, 3/8“

• T-slip-on-keys 200 mm, 3/8“

• Extension 150 and 250 mm, 3/8“

• Sockets 3/8“, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22 mm

• Dies for hexagon srews 3/8“, 4, 5, 6, 8 mm

Tool case 1000 V, 3/8“
Art. no. 220402

16-pieces



Video 220404

Tool case 1000 V, 1/2“  

Art. no. 220404
Set: 20 pieces 

Dimensions: 380 x 316 x 61 mm

OPEN THE TOOLBOX — 
PROBLEM SOLVED.

MOBILE: 
Wherever you go. 

EVERYTHING INCLUDED:   

reversible ratchet,  

extensions,  

high-quality sockets.

VDE INSULATION: 

Safe working  

up to 1000 V.

1/2“ POWER  

FOR PROFESSIONALS 

Ideal for electricians,  

fitters and others.

PRECISELY FITTING  

FOAM INSERT: 

No rattling, no searching!
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10 - 50 Nm, full insulated, from shock-resistant plastic. The 

achievement of the set torque is made noticeable by a clearly 

audible or tactile mechanism.

Torque wrench 1000 V
Art. no. 220415

10 – 50 Nm

made of plastic, complete with double-insulated 1/2“ tools.  

Dimension: 450 x 340 x 100 mm.

Content:

• Reversible ratchet 1/2“

• Extension 125 mm, 1/2“

• Extension 250 mm, 1/2“

• Slip-on-keys 1/2“

• Hexagon sockets 1/2“, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24 mm

• Dies for hexagon srews 1/2“, 5, 6, 8 mm

• 2C-VDE screwdriver 3,5 x 100 mm

with locking system

Tool case 1000 V
Art. no. 220205/EN

16-pieces
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made of plastic, complete with double-insulated 26 safety tools.  

Dimension: 450 x 340 x 100 mm.

Content:

• 2C-VDE electrician‘s screwdrivers 4 x 100, 5,5 x 125,  

 6,5 x 150, 8 x 175 mm

• VDE combination pliers 200 mm

• VDE side cutters 180 mm

• VDE telephone pliers, straight, 200 mm

• Reversible ratchet 1/2“

• Extension 250 mm, 1/2“

• Hexagon sockets 1/2“, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm

• Open end spanners 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm

• 2-pole voltage tester

• Cable knife

• Cable stripping knife

with locking system

Tool case Biber 1000 V
Art. no. 220146

26-pieces



SAFETY TO GO  

HAUPA case systems combine tested VDE tools, robust 

transport solutions and intelligent equipment in one system. 

 

Each case is individually equipped with screwdrivers, pliers, 

voltage testers, protective clothing and special tools for 

professional use. 

 

Well-thought-out organisation ensures clarity and quick 

access, whether on the construction site, in service or in the 

workshop. Compact, safe and durable – the ideal solution for 

professionals who value quality and mobility. 

 

Compact. Safe. Well thought-out. HAUPA.



MOBILE AND 
RELIABLE.
TOOL CASES, BAGS,  
SysCon



CLEVERLY  

ORGANISED  
with document  

pocket and dividers.

FULLY  

EQUIPPED 

 including tester,  

pliers,  

safety glasses  

and more. VDE TOOLS 

up to 1000 V – for  

maximum safety.

Tool case  

Power Pack 1000 V 

Art. no. 220303

Set: 22 pieces 

Dimensions:  

460 x 180 x 310 mm

Weight: 8,68 kg

ABS-CASE  

durable and shockproof.

FULL POWER FOR 
PROFESSIONALS. 

ERGONOMIC  

2 COMPONENT 

HANDLES 

for precise  

working.
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14,7 kg

Tool case trolley Secure Mobil 1000 V

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket, combination 

lock, bottom half of case equipped with variable partitions, with 

high-grade fittings, 2 locks, case 220023.

Content:

• VDE electricians’ screwdrivers  

 2,5 x 75, 4 x 100, 5,5 x 125, 6,5 x 150 mm

• VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2

• Voltage tester Profi plus 12-1,000 V

• Single ended spanner 1000 V 10, 12, 13, 19, 22, 24

• Finger gloves 1000 V, size 9

• Safety fuse grips

• Flat nose pliers 1000 V

• Slip on bushes 1000 V no. 1,2, 3 (each 5x)

• VDE cable knife, 50 mm

• VDE combination pliers 180 mm*

• VDE diagonal cutter 160 mm*

• VDE long chain nose pliers 200 mm*

• Tool case 1000 V, drive 3/8“

• Electrical insulating tape, red (6x)

Art. no. 220272 

29 pcs., 470 x 220 x 360 mm

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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11,78 kg

Tool case Delux Plus 1000 V

ABS-case, signal-red, with high-grade fittings, case 220076.

Content:

• VDE electrician‘s screwdriver

 2.5 x 75, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150 mm

• VDE cross slotted screwdriver PH, size 1 + 2

• VDE telephone pliers, coating insul., straight, 200 mm

• VDE telephone pliers, coating insul., bent, 200 mm

• VDE combination pliers, coating insul., 180 mm

• VDE side cutters, coating insul., 160 mm

• VDE wire stripping pliers, coating insul., 160 mm

• Socket wrenches 5.5, 7, 8, 10 mm

• Voltage tester Profi Plus

• Reversible ratchet, coating insul., 1/2“

• T-sliding handle, coating insul., 1/2“

• Hexagon sockets, coating insul., 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16

• Open end spanners, coating insul., 10, 12, 13, 19, 22, 24

• VDE Cable knife

• Cable scissors 200 mm, coating insul.

• Slip-on bushes 5-pieces No. 1, 10 mm

• Slip-on bushes 5-pieces No. 2, 10 mm

• Slip-on bushes 5-pieces No. 3, 10 mm

• Plastic pliers, 180 mm

• Plastic clamp

• Covering tape, grey

• Covering tape, red

• Safety grip  

• Gloves size 9

Art. no. 220239

43 pcs., 460 x 180 x 310 mm
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19,8 kg

Service-Trolley E-Mobility

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket, combination 

lock, bottom half of case equipped with variable partitions, with 

high-grade fittings, 2 locks, case 220023.

Content:

• VDE electrician‘s screwdrivers  

 2,5 x 75, 3 x 100, 3,5 x 100, 4 x 100 mm

• VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH 1, 2, 3

• VDE cross slotted screwdrivers S-Tx 20, 25, 30

• Hexagon sockets VDE 3/8“  

 WS 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22

• Extension 3/8“ VDE, 250 mm

• Reversible ratchet VDE 3/8“

• Water pump pliers VDE 240 mm

• Cable cutters VDE 230 mm

• Side heavy duty side cutters VDE 200 mm*

• Side cutters VDE 160 mm*

• Short flat nose pliers VDE 160 mm

• Long chain nose pliers, angled nose 200 mm*

• Combination pliers VDE 200 mm*

• Cable stripping knife 1000V, straight blade, 50 mm

• Safety-sets with bag, insulating mat

• Slip on bushes 1000V, 12 mm

• Slip on bushes 1000V, 10 mm

• VDE-sockets 3/8“, M8, M10, M12

• Shutting band red/white 500 m

• Sign DANGEROUS VOLTAGE

• Sign DO NOT SWITCH

• Sign CAUTION BATTERIES

Art. no. 220171

40 pcs., 470 x 220 x 360 mm

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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19,5 kg

Content:

• ABS-Box SysCon S  

• ABS-Box SysCon M

• ABS-Box SysCon XL with divider

• Tool board SysCon 11 compartments

• Rolling board universal for SysCon

• Digital multimeter Multi Check III

• Voltage tester Profi LED Plus II 6 – 1000 V

•  VDE-electrician’s screwdriver HUPslim*  

3.5 x 0.6 x 100 mm | 4.0 x 0.8 x 100 mm  

5.5 x 1.0 x 125 mm | 6.5 x 1.2 x 150 mm

• VDE-screwdriver HUPslim PH 1 + 2*

• VDE-universal pliers 180 mm* 

• VDE-wire cutter 160 mm*

• VDE-pliers wrench 280 mm

• VDE-pantograph pliers straight*

• VDE-installation pliers

• VDE-finger gloves 1000 V Gr. 10

• Electrician‘s shield EN 166

• Self-clamping sleeves 10, 20, 30 mm

• Reversible ratchet 200 mm, 3/8“

• T-spanner wrench 200 mm, 3/8“

• Extensions 150 and 250 mm, 3/8“

•  Socket wrench inserts 3/8“ 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22 mm

• Inserts for socket screws 3/8“ 4, 5, 6, 8 mm

•  VDE-insert 3/8“ eco, long WS 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm

•  VDE-insert 3/8“ XZN M8, M10, M12 eco

• Sign DANGEROUS VOLTAGE

• Sign DO NOT SWITCH

• Sign CAUTION BATTERIES

Art. no. 220610

36-pcs.

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance

SysCon HUPeMobility



81

≤50%

MIN

MAX

W
O

R
K

IN
G

 U
N

D
E

R
 T

E
N

S
IO

N
3,92 kg

Tool bag with inner and outer tool compartments, rubber-

reinforced base. Waterproof and dirt resistant, double cross-

seam for heavy loads, removable shoulder strap, adjustable, 10 

compartments outside (various sizes), 10 compartments inside 

(various sizes), belt for spirit level (outside), material: extra strong 

600D polyester, colour: black/green. ToolBag 220061.

Content:

• VDE electrician‘s screwdrivers,

 2,5 x 75 | 4 x 100 | 5,5 x 125 | 6,5 x 150 mm 

• VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2

• VDE combinations pliers, 180 mm*

• VDE side cutters, 160 mm*

• VDE telephone pliers, straight, 200 mm*

• VDE wire stripping pliers, 160 mm

• Spanners for switch-cabinets

• Cable knife

• Voltage tester Basic

Art. no. 220510 

14 pcs., 320 x 190 x 280 mm

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance

HAUPA ToolBag 1000 V
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6,62 kg

Art. no. 220652

5-pcs.
SysCon XL SafetySet

Content:

• 220650 ABS plastic box SysCon XL

• 120010 VDE electricians protection visor 1000 V

• 120007 VDE gloves 1000 V size 10

• 120008 Electricians‘ protection helmet

• 120012 VDE NH fuse grip



LOCKOUT/
TAGOUT
ACCESS CONTROL 
SYSTEMS
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Art. no. 120155

Ø 4,76 | 35 x 86 mm

Zenex padlock

• Locking system with differently locking locks

• Content: 1 key (1 operator = 1 padlock = 1 key)

• Spark-free padlock suitable for use in explosive atmospheres

• Non-magnetic

• Body made of thermoplastic composite material resistant to  

    corrosion, UV exposure, temperatures from -40°C to +90°C  

    and chemicals

• Includes writeable labels with Danger / Property of in EN, FR,  

    and SP

Security lock | Shackle Ø 4.7 mm

Zenex padlock

• Locking system with differently locking locks

• Content: 1 key (1 operator = 1 padlock = 1 key)

• Key retention ensures that the lock doesn‘t unintentionally  

    remain unlocked

• Spark-free padlock suitable for use in explosive atmospheres

• Non-magnetic

• Body made of thermoplastic composite material resistant to  

    corrosion, UV exposure, temperatures from -40°C to +90°C  

    and chemicals

• Includes writeable labels with Danger / Property of in EN,  

    FR, and SP

Security lock | Shackle Ø 6 mm
Art. no. 120156

Ø 6 | 38 x 82 mm
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Designed for standard circuit breakers

• Effective lockout of circuit breakers

• Durable construction with powder-coated, reinforced polymer  

    for use in extreme environmental conditions

• Suitable for use in potentially explosive atmospheres

Safety lockout  

for standard circuit breakers

Art. no. 120170

Ø 6 |for 1 lock

Non-conductive nylon lockout hasp, dielectric protection,  

spark-free - for 6 padlocks with a maximum shackle diameter 

of 6 mm 

• Safety lockout for an effective multi-person lockout

• In the event of maintenance/repair, the system remains  

    inoperable until the last lock has been removed

• Suitable for use in potentially explosive atmospheres

Plastic lockout hasp
Art. no. 120158

Ø 6 | for 6 locks

Safety lockout hasp, aluminium, clip with diameter 2.71 cm,

red handle, for 6 padlocks with max. 6 mm shackle diameter

• Safety lockout for an effective multi-person lockout

• In the event of maintenance/repair, the system remains  

    inoperable until the last lock has been removed

Aluminium lockout hasp
Art. no. 120157

Ø 6 | for 6 locks



APPROVED 

for safe use in potentially  

explosive atmospheres.

FLEXIBLE  

USE 

suitable for all  

applications -   

horizontal or  

vertical.

Safety lockout for 

circuit breaker 

Art. no. 120159

Ø 6 | for 2 locks

SAFETY  

LOCKOUT 

 Space for up to  

2 padlocks. 

(Ø 6 mm)

UNIVERSALLY 

COMPATIBLE  

with standard  

miniature circuit 

breakers.

QUICK ASSEMBLY 

No tools required –  

simply clip into place.

FOCUS ON SAFETY
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Art. no. 120171

120 – 240 V

Cover for electrical plug connection, large - 240 and 550 V

• Unique rotating design for easy handling

• Installation for applications in tight spaces

• Durable, lightweight, dielectric Zenex body is resistant to  

    chemicals

Art. no. 120172

240 and 550 V

Cover for electrical plug connection, small - 120 to 240 V

plug connections

• Unique rotating design for easy handling

• Installation for applications in tight spaces

• Durable, lightweight, dielectric Zenex body is resistant to  

    chemicals

Lockout device  

for 120 – 240 V plug

Lockout device  

for 16 – 32 A CEE plug
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Art. no. 120174

7 pieces

Set of lockout devices for electrical systems – Blister-pack – 

English 

Content:

• 1 keyed-alike Zenex padlocks

• 1 mini circuit breaker lockouts

• 1 circuit breaker lockout for large circuit breakers

• 2 Warning tags/signs

• 1 plastic lockout hasp for four padlocks

• 1 compact red belt pouch

Security lockout set

Adjustable cable lockout (1.8 m) for various security  

lockout applications

• Adjustable cable length (braided steel cable 1.8 m x Ø 4 mm  

    with plastic coating)

• Thermoplastic Zenex body is chemical resistant

• Flexible and easy insertion into various lockout points

• Integrated safety hasp for up to 4 padlocks with a  

    max. shackle diameter of 6 mm

• Ideal for multiple lockout situations

• Comes with reusable, writeable safety labels (EN, FR, SP)

• Suitable for use in potentially explosive atmospheres

Adjustable multi-lock cable
Art. no. 120173

Ø 6 | 1,8 m x Ø 4 mm
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Lockout tags in English (each bag contains 12 tags), laminated 

signs, polyester coating: water, grease, and temperature resistant, 

Text: Danger – Do not operate

Oil and dirt-repellent polyester-coated tags

Tags with the notice DO NOT OPERATE, customizable with employ-

ee name, department, and planned task. Brass sealing ferrule 

with a diameter of 11 mm suitable for all types of lockout padlocks 

and withstands pulling force.

DO NOT OPERATE sign | English
Art. no. 120175

146 x 80 mm

Lockout tags in German (each bag contains 12 tags), laminated 

signs, polyester coating: water, grease, and temperature resistant, 

Text: Danger – Do not operate

Oil and dirt-repellent polyester-coated tags

Tags with the notice DO NOT OPERATE, customizable with employ-

ee name, department, and planned task. Brass sealing ferrule 

with a diameter of 11 mm suitable for all types of lockout padlocks 

and withstands pulling force.

DO NOT OPERATE sign | German
Art. no. 120176

146 x 80 mm

Lockout tags in Spanish (each bag contains 12 tags), laminated 

signs, polyester coating: water, grease, and temperature resistant,

Text: PELIGRO – NO HACER FUNCIONAR

Oil and dirt-repellent polyester-coated tags

Tags with the notice DO NOT OPERATE, customizable with employ-

ee name, department, and planned task. Brass sealing ferrule 

with a diameter of 11 mm suitable for all types of lockout padlocks 

and withstands pulling force.

DO NOT OPERATE sign | Spanish
Art. no. 120177

146 x 80 mm



BASIC 
TOOLS
ESSENTIAL ITEMS FOR 
ALL SITUATIONS.





THE FOUNDATION OF PRO-

FESSIONAL PERFORMANCE

Our basic tools form a solid foundation for precise, safe and 

efficient work in trade, industry and service.

Whether pliers, screwdrivers, socket wrenches or measuring 

tools – every product impresses with its well-thought-out 

function, high ergonomics and durable materials.

From individual tools to complete case systems and mobile 

solutions, the basic range offers everything professionals 

need for everyday use.

Innovative details, robust workmanship and proven quality 

ensure that every project is a reliable success – from the 

first step to the final check.

HAUPA basic tools – reliable, versatile, indispensable.



UNPACK. 
GET STARTED.
READY FOR ANY 
PROJECT.
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Art. no. 210615

Length: 180 mm | WS: 36 mm

Art. no. 210619

Length: 260 mm | WS: 50 mm
Pliers wrench

• Stepless gripping of all wrench widths thanks to the  

 parallel jaws

• Easy tightening and releasing of screw connections

• Weight-reduced for very light working that is gentle  

 on the joints

• Secure setting of the gripping jaws prevents the joint  

 slipping through

• Gentle on surfaces thanks to the smooth, polished  

 gripping surfaces

• 10-fold manual force amplification for very high   

 clamping force

• With comfortable single-hand adjustment pushbutton

• With finger clamp protection for safe working

• Chrome-vanadium tool steel ensures high 

 durability  and a long product life

• Handles in black/green soft dip insulated

Art. no. 212683/Z1

7-pieces

Screwdrivers set 1000 V, Phillips, 6 pieces

Content: Electricians’ screwdriver 1000 V, 2.5 x 75 mm /  

4 x 100 mm / 5.5 x 125 mm / 6.5 x 150 mm, Cross slotted  

screwdrivers 1000 V, Phillips size 1 and 2

Automatic wire stripper  

• for solid and flexible cables  

• automatic setting to the cross-section

• Working range of 0.5 to 6 mm² (212695)

• integrated side cutter up to 2.5 mm²

Set with 7 tools
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Art. no. 100965

9-pieces, size 1,5 – 10 mm

Art. no. 100967

9-pieces, size 1/16" – 3/8"

Hexagon L-Key Set with ball head

Made from chrome vanadium steel, blades hardened throughout, 

nickel plated, extra long, metric or AF, with ball head, in  

folding holder.   

Content metric:

WS: Hex 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

Content AF:

WS: Hex 1/16 – 5/64 – 3/32 – 1/8 – 5/32 – 3/16 – 1/4 – 5/16 – 3/8"

Art. no. 231929

Ø 68 mm

• For setting wall-flush sockets, Ø 68 mm

• Cutting depth 35 mm

• High concentricity

• Specially for plasterboard, softwood, plywood, Fermacell etc.

• 9,5 mm hexagonal holder

• In plastic box

Hole saw with edge countersink  
and board ejector
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with 50 mm S2 bits and reduced shank, in robust nylon bag. 

 

Ratchet screwdriver with right/left hand motion. Adjustable 

operating angle of 180°. Safety and special bit set – top quality 

S2! The screwing grasp also Quick change penholder and 

2-components Handle provides for anti-slip and fatiguefree 

working. The ergonomic form and the soft zones within the 

pressure area range make a relaxed possible screws. 

Contents: 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits Tx:   

      T5, T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits Hex: H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H6 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits PH: 0, 1, 2, 3 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits PZ: 0, 1, 2, 3 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits slot: 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits SQ: 0, 1, 2, 3 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits Tri-Wing: 1, 2, 3 

1/4" 50 mm Power bits PZ/FL 1 & 2 

Above bits are in reduced shank except T40, H6, 

flat: 6, 7, 8 in full hex shank 

2 pcs. Adapters: 1/4" 50 mm, 1/4" 80 mm 

8 pcs. sockets: 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 13 

1 pc of FlexPlus ratcheting driver 

Ratchet screwdriver set  
FlexBag

Art. no. 104020-1

51-pieces, Bit: 50 mm
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37 safety bits, 8 spanner sockets, 5 drill bits, in robust nylon bag. 

 

Ratchet screwdriver with right/left hand motion. Adjustable 

operating angle of 180°. Safety and special bit set – top quality 

S2! The screwing grasp also Quick change penholder and 

2-components Handle provides for anti-slip and fatiguefree 

working. The ergonomic form and the soft zones within the  

pressure area range make a relaxed possible screws. 

Contents:

1/4" 50 mm torsion bits S-TX (hole), color coded: T10, T10, T15,  

      T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

1/4" 50 mm torsion bits Hex, color coded: H3, H4, H5, H6

1/4" 50 mm torsion bits PH, color coded: 1, 2, 2, 3

1/4" 50 mm torsion bits PZ, color coded: 1, 2, 2, 2

1/4" 50 mm torsion bits slot, color coded: 3, 4, 4, 5, 6

1/4" 50 mm torsion bits SQ, color coded: 1, 2, 3

1/4" 50 mm standard bits PZ/FL: 1, 1, 2, 2

1/4" 50 mm standard bits PH/FL: 1, 1, 2, 2

8 pcs. sockets: 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 13

5 pcs. drills: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

1 pc of FlexPlus ratcheting driver

Ratchet screwdriver set  
FlexBagPro

Art. no. 104022-1

51-pieces, Bit: 50 mm

with colour coding

incl. Drill Bits
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Chrome vanadium steel, industrial quality, black plastic case with 

metal catch.  

Contents: 

12 Sockets: 4 – 4.5 – 5 – 5.5 – 6 – 7 – 8 – 9 – 10 – 11 – 12- 13 mm, 

 1 ratchet handle, 

 2 gears with quick release function, 

 1 flexible extension bar,

 2 extension bars 50 & 100 mm, 

 1 universal joint, 

 1 sliding adapter 3/8" x 1/4" for extension bar work as T handle, 

 1 spinner handle for screwdriver

14 insert bit socket PH: 1 – 2 – 3, 

  HX: 3 – 4 – 5 – 6 – 8,  

  TX: 10 – 15 – 20 – 25 – 27 – 30

Socket set
Art. no. 110674

33-pieces, 1/4"



99

360° | 110672

B
A

S
IC

 T
O

O
L

S

Chrome vanadium steel, industrial quality, black plastic case with 

metal catch. 

Contents: 

12 1/4" socket wrench inserts 4 – 4,5 – 5 – 5,5 – 6 –  

  7 – 8 – 9 – 10 – 11 – 12 – 13 mm

 2 1/4" 50 and 150 mm extensions

 1 3/8" x 1/4" adapter for extending for use as a T-handle 

 1 1/4" universal joint

 1 bit adapter 4-edge to 1/4" hexagonal 

 1 1/4" reversible wratchet 

13 1/2" socket wrench inserts 10 – 11 – 12 – 13 – 14 –  

  15 – 17 – 19 – 22 – 24 – 27 – 30 – 32 mm

 2 1/2" 75 and 250 mm extensions 

 1 3/8" x 1/2" adapter for extending for use as a T-handle 

 1 1/2" universal joint

 1 1/2" reversible ratchet

 1 Flex ratchet screwdriver 

 1 adapter 1/4" x 1/4" x 50 mm

 1 adapter 1/4" x 1/4" x 80 mm 

 4 bits 1/4", 50 mm, PH 0 – 1 – 2 – 3

 4 bits 1/4", 50 mm, PZ 0 – 1 – 2 – 3 

 2 bits 1/4", 50 mm, PZ/FL 1 – 2

 4 bits 1/4", 50 mm, slot 3 – 4 – 5 – 6 mm

 6 bits 1/4", 50 mm, hexagon socket  

  2 – 2,5 – 3 – 4 – 5 – 6

SocketFlex socket wrench box
Art. no. 110672

59-pieces, 1/4" + 1/2"
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• With built-in changeover ratchet, accuracy +/- 3%

• Material: Chrome-Vanadium steel DIN-3122; ISO 6789

• Measuring range from 5 – 25 Nm

• Drive 1/4"

• With viewing window display and locking mechanism

• Easy to read scale

• In impact-proof storage box

Torque wrench

Torque wrench

• With built-in changeover ratchet, accuracy +/- 3%

• Material: Chrome-Vanadium steel DIN-3122; ISO 6789

• Measuring range from 42 – 210 Nm

• Drive 1/2"

• With viewing window display and locking mechanism

• Easy to read scale

• In impact-proof storage box

Torque wrench

• With built-in changeover ratchet, accuracy +/- 3%

• Material: Chrome-Vanadium steel DIN-3122; ISO 6789

• Measuring range from 20 – 120 Nm

• Drive 1/2"

• With viewing window display and locking mechanism

• Easy to read scale

• In impact-proof storage box

Art. no. 110607

5 – 25 Nm, 1/4"

Art. no. 110609

42 – 210 Nm, 1/2"

Art. no. 110610

20 – 120 Nm, 1/2"



Utility knife professio-

nal HUPblackSeries18 

Art. no. 200222

Length: 167 mm 

Extremely

SHARP & PRECISE

PARTICULARLY DURABLE
due to fire hardening

MAXIMUM SHARPNESS 
thanks to double grinding

SAFE AND COMFORTABLE 
thanks to automatic locking 

mechanism

Elegant

BLACK APPEARANCE

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
FOR EVERY CUT
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• Extremely sharp cutting edge for precise cuts

• Blade length: 80 mm

• Blade width: 9 mm 

• Blade thickness: 0.38 mm

• 13 segments

• Double grinding for maximum sharpness

• Ideally suited for a wide range of materials

• Maximum durability due to fire hardening

• Black blade coating 

Utility knife professional HUPblackSeries9
Art. no. 200220

145 mm

suitable for Art. No. 200220

• 10 blade strips 

• extremely sharp cutting edge for precise cuts

• blade length: 80 mm

• blade width: 9 mm 

• blade thickness: 0.38 mm

• 13 segments

• double grinding for maximum sharpness

• ideally suited for a wide range of materials

• maximum durability due to fire hardening

• blade black coated

Blade dispenser HUPblades9
Art. no. 200221

80 x 9 x 0.38 mm

suitable for Art. No. 200222

• 10 blade strips 

• extremely sharp cutting edge for precise cuts

• blade length: 100 mm

• blade width: 18 mm 

• blade thickness: 0.6 mm

• 8 segments

• double grinding for maximum sharpness

• ideally suited for various materials

• maximum durability due to fire hardening

• blade black coated

Blade dispenser HUPblades18
Art. no. 200223

80 x 9 x 0.38 mm



EVERYTHING INSIDE. 
EVERYTHING SECURE.

TOOL CASES & BAGS
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Tool trolley HUPtransporter Pro

Roomy and organised – the HAUPA tool trolley HUPtransporter 

Pro provides a lot of space for tools 

Extremely sturdy case: polypropylene (PP) housing, with gas 

pressure springs, fit for flight: automatic air pressure release 

valve, stackable, dust-proof, protected against water splashes, 

temperature stable from -30°C to +80°C, ergonomic two-com-

ponent handle, eyelets for padlock, aluminium divider system, 

foam insert optional, colour: black, with owner label, tool trolley 

HUPtransporter 220820

 

Content: 

• Safety goggles • Wire stripper 0.2 - 6 mm² 

• Uni wire stripper 0.2 - 4 mm² • Crimping pliers 0.75 - 16 mm 

• Crimping pliers wire end ferrules 0.5 - 16 mm 

• Crimping pliers insulated cable lugs 0.5 - 6 mm² 

• VDE all-round soft grip scissors 160 mm, 70 mm² 

• VDE crimping pliers, curved 200 mm 

• VDE cable cutters 160 mm • VDE diagonal cutters 160 mm* 

• VDE combination pliers 180 mm*

• VDE water pump pliers 240 mm • VDE diagonal cutters 200 mm* 

• VDE pliers spanner 280 mm 

• VDE cable cutter Hook blade 50 mm 

• Switch cabinet spanner 

• Cutter blades HUPblackSeries18 

• Cutter blades HUPblades18 

• Wire cutter with hook blade 8 - 28 mm² 

• One-hand cable cutter max. Ø 34 mm 

• Deep-hole marker, 2 in 1, black, with sharpener 

• Electronic ESD side cutter without blade 115 mm 

•  Hexagon head offset screwdriver set with  

ball head, 9 pcs, 1.5 - 10 mm, extra long

•  VDE screwdriver HUPslim*  

PZ/FL 1 + 2 | PZ 1 + 2 | PH 1 + 2

•  VDE electrician's screwdriver HUPslim*  

3.5 x 0.6 x 100, 4 x 0.8 x 100 mm,  

4 x 1 x 100 mm, 5.5 x 1 x 125 mm, 6.5 x 1.2 x 150 mm

• Electrician's chisel 10 x 250 mm 

• Flat oval stone chisel 32 x 300 mm 

• Ratchet ring spanner 4 in 1, 8 x 10 + 12 x 13 mm 

• Ratchet ring spanner 4 in 1, 10 x 13 + 17 x 19 mm 

• Enclosure spirit level 200 mm 

• Light metal spirit level 400 mm 

• Measuring tape 5 m • Scale 1 m 

• LED torch Pen Torch 

• Locksmith's hammer 500 g 

• Puk saw with fixed handle 

• Voltage tester Profi LED Plus 12 - 1,000 V 

• FlexBagPro ratchet screwdriver set 

• PU cut protection glove level 3, grey, size 10

Art. no. 220821

57 pcs., 539 x 225 x 359 mm

10,94 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance

Exclusively in the tool trolley 
HUPtransporter Pro
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*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance

Tool trolley HUPtransporter StandardPlus

Roomy and organised – the HAUPA tool trolley HUPtransporter 

StandardPlus provides a lot of space for tools 

Extremely sturdy case: polypropylene (PP) housing, with gas 

pressure springs, fit for flight: automatic air pressure release 

valve, stackable, dust-proof, protected against water splashes, 

temperature stable from -30°C to +80°C, ergonomic two-com-

ponent handle, eyelets for padlock, aluminium divider system, 

foam insert optional, colour: black, with owner label, tool trolley 

HUPtransporter 220820

 

Contents: 

• Basic wire stripper 0.5 - 6 mm² • Uni wire stripper 0.2 - 4 mm² 

• Crimping pliers 0.75 - 16 mm 

• Crimping pliers wire end ferrules 0.5 - 16 mm 

• Crimping pliers insulated cable lugs 0.5 - 6 mm² 

• VDE all-round soft grip scissors 160 mm, 70 mm² 

• VDE crimping pliers, curved 200 mm* 

• VDE cable cutters 160 mm • VDE diagonal cutters 160 mm* 

• VDE power side cutters 200 mm* • VDE pliers spanner 280 mm 

• VDE cable cutter straight blade 

• Switch cabinet spanner 

• Cutter blades HUPblackSeries18 

• Cutter blades HUPblades18 

• Stripper with hook blade 8 - 28 mm² 

• Basic stripper 4 - 13 mm 

•  Deep-hole marker, 2 in 1, black,  

with sharpener

•  Electronic ESD diagonal cutters  

without blade 115 mm

•  Hexagonal offset screwdriver set  

with ball end, 9-piece |  

1.5 - 10 mm, extra long

•  VDE screwdriver HUPslim*  

PZ/FL 1 + 2 | PZ 1 + 2 | PH 1 + 2

•  VDE electrician's screwdriver HUPslim*  

3.5 x 0.6 x 100, 4 x 0.8 x 100 mm,  

4 x 1 x 100 mm, 5.5 x 1 x 125 mm,  

6.5 x 1.2 x 150 mm

• Electrician's chisel 10 x 250 mm 

• Flat oval stone chisel 32 x 300 mm 

• Switch cabinet spirit level 200 mm 

• Light metal spirit level 400 mm 

• Measuring tape 5 m - Scale 1 m 

• LED torch Pen Torch 

• Locksmith's hammer 500 g 

• Puk saw with fixed handle 

• Voltage tester Profi LED Plus 12 - 1,000 V 

• FlexBag ratchet screwdriver set 

• PU cut protection glove level 3, 

 grey, size 10

Art. no. 220822

52 pcs., 539 x 225 x 359 mm

10,90 kg



106

B
A

S
IC

 T
O

O
L

S

10,94 kg

Tool case trolley Start-up Mobil 1000 V

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket,

combination lock, bottom half of case equipped with

variable partitions, with high-grade fittings, 2 locks,  

case 220023.

Content:

•  2C-VDE electricians’ screwdrivers  

2,5 x 75, 4 x 100, 5,5 x 125, 6,5 x 150 mm

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2 

• 2C-VDE combination pliers, 180 mm* 

• 2C-VDE side cutters, 160 mm* 

• 2C-VDE telephone pliers, 200 mm* 

• 2C-VDE wire stripping pliers, 160 mm 

• Wire stripper, hooked blade, 8 - 28 mm Ø 

• Cable knife, 1 blade 

• Engineers’ hammer, 300 g 

• PUK pocket saw, fixed handle 

• Electricians’ chisel, 10 x 250 mm 

• Paint scraper, 40 mm 

• Voltage tester 120 - 250 V, loose 

• Measuring tape, 3 m 

• Water brushes

Art. no. 220252

20 pcs., 470 x 220 x 360 mm
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8,64 kg

Tool case Start-up VDE 1000 V

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket,

combination lock, bottom half of case equipped with variable

partitions, with high-grade fittings, case 220031.

Content:

• 2C-VDE electrician‘s screwdrivers

 2.5 x 75, 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125 und 6.5 x 150 mm

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2

• 2C combination pliers, 185 mm*

• 2C side cutters, 165 mm*

• 2C telephone pliers, 200 mm*

• 2C wire stripping pliers, 160 mm

• Wire stripper, hooked blade, 8 - 28 mm Ø

• Cable knife, 1 blade

• Engineers’ hammer, 300 g

• PUK pocket saw, fixed handle

• Electricians’ chisel, 10 x 250 mm

• Paint scraper, 40 mm

• Voltage testers

• Measuring tape, 3 m

• Water brush

Art. no. 220235

20 pcs., 470 x 200 x 360 mm

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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9,27 kg

Tool case Jobstarter Plus

ABS-case, black. Interior equipment: 2 tool boards, bottom plate 

with variable dividers, case 220028.

 

Content:

• 2C-VDE telephone pliers, 200 mm*

• 2C-VDE combination pliers, 180 mm*

• 2C-VDE side cutters, 160 mm*

• Stripping pliers 0,5 - 4,0 mm²

• Cable cutter VDE, straight

• Wire stripper, hooked blade, 8 - 28 mm Ø

• PUK pocket saw

•  2C-VDE electrician‘s screwdrivers, 

2,5 x 75, 3,5 x 100, 5,5 x 125, 6,5 x 150 mm

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH 1 + 2

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PZ 1 + 2

• Voltage testers

• Electricians’ chisel, 10 x 250 mm

• Stone chisels, flat oval shank

• Engineers’ hammer

• Sledge hammer

• Industrial ring brush, size 4

• Paint scraper

• Plaster cup

• Carpenters‘ pencil, 150 mm

Art. no. 220027

25 pcs., 460 x 180 x 310 mm



Toolbox HUPactive

Art. no. 220255

Contents: 24 pieces 

Dimensions: 460 x 180 x 310 mm 

Weight: 9,62 kg  

HARD-SHELL CASE
Sturdy & lockable

REMOVABLE  

TOOL BOARDS
flexible & clearly arranged

REINFORCED METAL CORNERS
for additional protection

COMPLETE  

VDE TOOL KIT 
Screwdrivers, pliers,  

stripping/sheathing tool

FREE CRIMPING PLIERS 
only with this set

BOTTOM TRAY WITH  

ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS 
customisable organisation

TOOLS CLEVERLY 
ORGANISED
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6,50 kg

ABS-case, black, lockable, incl. 2 keys, 2 tool boards and 

document pocket completely removable, base tray with variable 

aluminium dividers, reinforced metal corners as additional  

protection against damage, case 220036.

Contents:  

•  VDE electrician's screwdriver 1000 V  

3 x 0.5 x 100 mm | 4 x 0.8 x 100 mm | 5.5 x 1.0 x 125 mm

• VDE screwdriver HUPslim PH, size 1 + 2* 

• VDE screwdriver HUPslim PZ, size 1 + 2* 

• VDE screwdriver HUPslim PZ/FL, size 2*

• VDE Snipe nose pliers DIN ISO 5745*

• VDE diagonal cutters 160 mm*

• VDE cable cutters 160 mm

• Basic wire stripper 0.5 - 6 mm²

• Basic wire cutter 8 - 28 mm

• Basic voltage tester 6 - 400 V

• XL stripper

• Plaster mould

• Puk saw with fixed handle

• VDE cable knife, straight blade

• Plasterer's hammer 300 g

• Painter's spatula 40 mm

• Industrial ring brush size 4

• Scale 2 m

• Carpenter's pencils

• Torpedo spirit level 225 mm

Art. no. 220257

25 pcs., 460 x 180 x 310 mm
Tool case Elektro Plus

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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Tool case Start-up Max

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, bottom half of case  

equipped with variable partitions, case 220028 Start-up S.

Content:

•  2C-VDE electricians’ screwdrivers 2,5 x 75 mm, 4 x 100 mm, 

5,5 x 125 mm, 6,5 x 150 mm

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2

• 2C-VDE combination pliers, 180 mm*

• 2C-VDE long chain nose pliers, 45° angled nose, 200 mm*

• 2C-VDE side cutters, 160 mm*

• 2C-VDE cable cutters, 160 mm

• Cable knife VDE with a straight blade

• Automatic wire stripper Super Plus 0,2 - 6 mm²

• Cable stripping knive 8 - 28 mm²

• Voltage tester Profi LEDplus II 3 - 1.000 V

• Crimping pliers for end sleeves 0,25 - 2,5 mm²

•  Dispenser box with insulated end sleeves,  

colour range III, DIN

• Combination spanners similar to DIN 3113, 8-pcs.

•  Set ball point allen keys 9-pcs.,  

1,5 - 10 mm, extra long

• Spanners for switch-cabinets HUPkey

• LED Pen Torch

• PUK pocket saw, fixed handle

• Engineers’ hammer, 300 g

• Carpenters‘ pencils

• Measuring tape, 3 m

44 pcs., 460 x 310 x 180 mm

Art. no. 220268

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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14,90 kg

Tool case trolley EXTRA 1000 V

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket,  

combination lock, bottom half of case equipped with variable  

partitions, with high-grade fittings, 2 locks, case 220023.

Content:

• 2C-VDE screwdriver set PZ, 101999/PZ  

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2  

• Automatic wire stripper Super Plus 0,2-6 mm²

• Voltagetester Basic black  

• Combination pliers VDE 185 mm*  

• Heavy duty diagonal cutters VDE 205 mm*

• Long chain nose pliers VDE angled 200 mm*  

• Carpenters‘ pencils • Engineers‘ hammers 300 g  

• Cable stripping knives without hook blade 8-28 mm² 

• Electricians’ chisels 10x250 mm  

• Hand saws PUK mit fixed handle

• Torped-level 225 mm • Folding rules 2 m 

• Paint scrapers 40 mm • Water brushes • Plaster cups  

• Cable knives 1000 V, 50 mm 

• Siedge hammers 1000 g

• Stone chisels, flat oval shank 28x250 mm  

• Industrial cleaning wipes  

• Crimping pliers crimping pliers for insulated terminals and 

 end sleeves 0,5 - 6 mm  

• Stripper 8-13 mm² 

• Cable cutters VDE 170 mm  

• Electrical insulating tape VDE 15 mm x 10 m, Rainbow pack,  

 263820, 10 coulors  

• Voltage tester Profi plus

• HAUPA Multi Check digital high-capacity multimeter

Art. no. 220307 

34 pcs., 470 x 220 x 360 mm

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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ABS-case, black, combination lock, 1 document compartment,  

2 lockable locks, 2 tool boards, base tray with variable dividers,  

allround bumper strip, high-quality fittings. Case 220023.

Content:

• 2C VDE screwdriver set HUPslim PH* 

• 2C VDE screwdriver set HUPslim PZ/FL 1 + 2* 

• VDE cable cutter 230 mm* 

• VDE combination pliers 180 mm* 

• VDE diagonal cutters 160 mm* 

• VDE Snipe nose pliers 45°, 200 mm* 

• Wire strippers 0.2, 6 mm² 

• VDE cable knife, straight blade 

• Industrial all-purpose cleaning cloths 

• Measuring tape 3 m 

• Puk saw with fixed handle 

• Earplugs green SNR 30 db 

• Retractable perlon tape 15 m, 3 mm 

• LED torch 18 x 91 mm, 80 lm 

• Uni wire stripper 0.2, 4 mm² 

• Hook blade stripper 8, 28 mm² 

• Crimping pliers for insulated cable lugs and wire end ferrules 

• Cable cutter 160 mm, dip-insulated 

• Crimping pliers 0.75, 16 mm² 

• Profi Plus voltage tester 

• Safety goggles 

• Switch cabinet spanner 

• Bit box with safety bits, 58 pieces 

• Electronics ESD side cutter without blade, 115 mm 

• Rolling spanner 24 mm 

• 2K soft grip scissors 140 mm 

• Cable ties black UV-resistant 250 x 4.8 mm 

• Cable gland IP68 M20 light grey 

• Wire end ferrules in a tin colour series III DIN 

• Nail clips 7-10, white

Tool case trolly Master Mobil HUPslim 1000 V
Art. no. 220329

37 pcs, 470 x 220 x 360 mm

14,70 kg
*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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Tool case trolly Master Mobil 1000 V

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket, combination 

lock, bottom half of case equipped with variable partitions,  

with high-grade fittings, 2 locks, case art. 220023.

Content:

• 2C VDE screwdriver set PH 

• VDE cable knife straight blade 

• Industrial all-purpose cleaning cloths 

• Measuring tape 3 m 

• Puk saw with fixed handle 

• VDE cable cutter 230 mm 

• VDE combination pliers 185 mm* 

• VDE diagonal cutters 165 mm* 

• VDE snipe nose pliers 45°, 200 mm* 

• Wire stripper 0.2 - 6 mm² 

• Earplugs green SNR 30 db 

• 2C VDE screwdriver PZ/FL 1 

• 2C VDE screwdriver PZ/FL 2 

• Retractable nylon tape 15 mm, 3 

• LED torch 18 x 91 mm, 80 lm 

• Uni wire stripper 0.2 - 4 mm² 

• Hook blade stripper 8 - 28 mm² 

• Crimping pliers for insulated cable lugs and wire end ferrules 

• Cable cutter 160 mm, dip-insulated 

• Crimping pliers 0.75 - 16 mm² 

• Bit box with safety bits, 58 pieces 

• Safety goggles 

• Switch cabinet spanner 

• Profi Plus voltage tester 

• Electronics ESD side cutter without blade, 115 mm 

• Rolling spanner 24 mm 

• 2K soft grip scissors 140 mm 

• Cable gland IP68 M20 light grey 

• Wire end ferrules in a tin can Colour series III DIN 

• Cable ties black UV-resistant 250 x 4.8 mm 

• Nail clips 7-10, white

Art. no. 220254

37 pcs., 470 x 220 x 360 mm

14,70 kg*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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14,68 kg

Tool case trolley Profi Mobil

ABS-case, black, 2 tool sections, document pocket,

combination lock, bottom half of case equipped with variable

partitions, with high-grade fittings, 2 locks, case 220023.

Content:

• 2-component socket wrenches set

• 2-component screwdrivers

 2,5 x 75, 3 x 100, 4x100, 4 x 125, 5 x 150 mm

• Cross slotted screwdrivers PH, size 1 + 2, insulated

• Voltage tester Basic 6-400 V

• Electronic screwing bit set, 34-pcs

• HAUPA ratchet screwdriver Flex, 58-pcs.

• Combination spanners sets, 12-pcs

• Adjustable single-head wrench 24 mm

• Spanners for switch-cabinets

• Engineers‘ hammer, 300 g

• Cable stripping knives with hook blade, 8-28 mm²

• Utility knives EXTRA with spare blades 19 mm

• Cable cutter with a snap, max. 16,9 mm

• Cable cutter 160 mm, dipped

• 2C combination pliers 185 mm*

• 2C diagonal cutter 165 mm*

• 2C long chain nose pliers 200 mm*

• Automatic wire stripper Super Plus 0,2-6 mm²

• ESD Electronic side cutter 115 mm

• Measuring tape 5 m • Cabinet levels 250

• VDE electrical insulating tape 19 mm x 20 m, black (8x)

Art. no. 220273

39 pcs., 470 x 220 x 360 mm

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance



FULLY EQUIPPED
Pliers, screwdrivers  

& crimping tools

EVERYTHING YOU NEED 
FOR SMARTHOME

LAPTOP COMPARTMENT 

UP TO 15" 
Padded & secure

COMPREHENSIVE  

TOOL SET
for smarthome and electrical work

IDEAL FOR TRAINEES AND 

PROFESSIONALS 
in building system integration

SMART ORGANISATION 
Lots of compartments & loops

Service bag 

HUPsmartHome

Art. no. 220805

Contents: 31 pieces

Material: Nylon

Dimensions:   

510 x 220 x 335 mm 

Weight: 7,55 kg
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9,55 kg

Service bag Supply Max 1000 V

Document compartment, compartments for tools and 

instruments, small pocket, big compartments, rubber loops, 

separate well protected main compartment for laptop and 

documents, additionally divided with removable centre wall. 

Notebook compartment up to 15". Colour: green, black.

Content:

• 2C-VDE electrician screwdriver 

 2.5x75, 3.5x100, 4x100, 5.5x120, 6.5x150

• 2C-VDE screwdriver PH 1 + 2

• 2C-VDE screwdriver PZ/FL 1 + 2

• 2C-VDE diagonal cutters 165 mm*

• 2C-VDE combination pliers 185 mm*

• 2C-VDE telephone pliers straight, 200 mm*

• Cable cutter 160 mm, dipped

• ESD diagonal cutter 115 mm

• Automatic stripper 0.08-6.0 mm²

• LED Head lamp 75 lm

• Utility knives EXTRA with spare blades

• Voltage tester Profi LCD Plus 6-1.000 V

•  VDE cable stripping knife  

changeable blade, 50 mm

• Electricians Scissor stainless steel, 150 mm

• Control cabinet key 

• Measuring tape 3 m

• Adjustable single-head wrench

• Electronic screwdriver assortment, 34 pcs.

• Industrial cleaning wipes, 40 pcs.

• Cable ties black UV-resistant 203x4.6 mm

• Cable ties natural 203x4.6 mm

• Electrical insulating tape VDE 

 15 mm x 10 m, Rainbow pack 

• HAUPA Flex Bag

• Set X-Crimp

Art. no. 220293

31 pcs.

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance

 

Nylon
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3,30 kg

Service bag Supply

Document compartment, compartments for tools and  

instruments, small pocket, big compartments, rubber loops, 

separate well protected main compartment for laptop and  

documents, additionally divided with removable centre wall. 

Notebook compartment up to 15". Colour: green, black.

Features:

• Ergonomic handle

• adjustable shoulder belt

• compartment for business cards

•  2 zipper pockets on each side  

(one of them can be opened completely)

•  2 large fold out side compartments -  

individually removable

• Polytexstrap for carriage fixation

Art. no. 220292

empty

Nylon
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HAUPA ToolBag XL Go

Tool bag XL with inner and outer tool compartments, rubber- 

reinforced base. Features: Waterproof and dirt resistant, rubber-

reinforced base, double cross-seam for heavy loads, removable 

shoulder strap, adjustable, 10 compartments inside/outside 

(various sizes), belt for spirit level (outside), material: extra strong 

600D polyester, colour: green, black. ToolBag 220366. 

Content:

• VDE combinations pliers, 185 mm* 

• VDE heavy duty side cutters, 170 mm* 

• VDE telephone pliers, straight, 200 mm* 

• 2C-VDE electrician’s screwdriver PZ/FL 1 + 2 

•  2C-VDE electrician’s screwdriver 2,5 x 75, 3,5 x 100, 4 x 100, 

6,5 x 150 mm

• 2C-VDE cross slotted screwdrivers PH 1 + 2 

• Automatic wire stripper 0,2-6 mm² 

• Switching cabinet key 

• Cable stripper hooked blade, 

 8 - 28 mm Ø

Art. no. 220804 

15 pcs., 420 x 220 x 310 mm

3,67 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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HAUPA SquareBag Basic 1000 V

Tool bag made of 600D Polyester, with inner and outer tool  

compartments, with padded carrying strap, rubber-reinforced 

base, double cross-seam for heavy loads. ToolBag 220703.

Content:  

• Automatic wire stripper Super Plus 0,2 – 6 mm² 

•  2C-VDE electricians’ screwdrivers HUPslim*  

4 x 100 mm, blade thickness 0,8 and 1,0 mm

• 2C-VDE electricians’ screwdrivers HUPslim PH, size 1 + 2* 

• 2C-VDE electricians’ screwdrivers HUPslim PZ/FL, size 2* 

• VDE telephone pliers 45°, 200 mm* 

• VDE side cutters 160 mm* 

• VDE combination pliers 180 mm* 

• Measuring tape 3 m 

• PU textile gloves, size 9

Art. no. 220706

12 pcs., 260 x 260 x 230 mm

3,04 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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Tool backpack HUPtoGo1
Art. no. 220830 

32 pcs., 400 x 450 x 260 mm

10,94 kg

Work on the go with the new HAUPA tool backpack HUPtoGo1

Content: 

• VDE cable cutter 160 mm 

• VDE long chain nose pliers DIN ISO 5745* 

• VDE combination pliers 200 mm* 

• VDE side cutters 160 mm* 

• VDE cable stripping knife, straight blade 50 mm 

• LED mini working light HUPlight4 | 4 Watt 

• Voltage tester Profi LEDplus II 6 – 1,000 V 

• Universal switch cabinet key HUPkey 

• Wire stripper Super Plus 0.2 – 6 mm² 

• VDE pliers wrench 280 mm 

•     VDE screwdriver set HUPslimPlus* 

VDE electrician's screwdriver HUPslim*  

3.5 x 0.6 x 100 mm, 4 x 0.8 x 100 mm,  

4 x 1.0 x 100 mm, 5.5 x 1.0 x 125 mm,  

6.5 x 1.2 x 150 mm  

VDE Phillips screwdriver HUPslim  

Phillips, size 1 + 2*  

VDE Phillips screwdriver HUPslim  

Pozidriv, size 1 + 2*  

VDE screwdriver HUPslim with PZ/Fl  

profile, size 1 + 2*  

Voltage tester 100 - 250 V loose

• Socket set 1/4", 33-parts 

• Fitter’s hammer 500 g 

• Electrician’s chisel 10 x 250 mm 

• Stone chisel, flat oval 32 x 300 mm 

• Flexi PUK saw 

• Set X-CrimpPlus 

• Switch cabinet level 200 mm 

• Measuring tape 5 m 

•  Deep hole marker, 2-in-1, black,  

with sharpener

• Tool backpack HUPtoGo 220249 

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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Tool backpack HUPtoGo2

Work on the go with the new HAUPA tool backpack HUPtoGo2

Content:

• VDE long chain nose pliers, curved, 200 mm* 

• VDE combination pliers 180 mm* 

• VDE side cutters 160 mm* 

• VDE screwdriver set HUPslim PH* 

• Utility knife HUPblackSeries18 

• Blades HUPblades18 

• LED torch Pen Torch 

• Wire stripper Basic 0.5 – 6 mm² 

• Basic cable stripper 8 – 28 mm with hook blade 

• Test Pen Profi 12 – 1000 V 

• Fitter’s hammer 500 g 

• Electrician’s chisel 10 x 250 mm 

• PUK saw with fixed handle 

• Carpenter’s pencil, black, Mine 7B, triangular, 240 mm 

• Measuring tape 3 m

• Tool backpack HUPtoGo220249 

Art. no. 220831

21 pcs., 400 x 450 x 260 mm

5,70 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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0,56 kg

Tool bag for hanging up/covering in a commercially available 10 

l bucket, 30 exterior pockets/compartments, 14 inner pockets/

compartments, 1 hammer loop, 1 loop with carabiner, stain-

resistant, double cross-seam stitching for high load capacity, 

material: extra strong 1680D polyester, colour: black, green. 

Art. no. 220313

460 x 280 x 40 mm
Tool holder for construction buckets

Supplied without buckets

1,50 kg

Tool bag made of 600D Polyester

• compact design and low weight 

• with inner and outer tool compartments 

• rubber-reinforced base as protection against dirt and moisture 

• double cross-seam for heavy loads 

• carrier bar of metal, for high wearing comfort 

• removeable carrying strap, padded 

•  additional pockets of polyester  

with hook of metal and velcro fastening

•  Material: extra strong 600D Polyester,  

water resistant and dirt-repellent

• colour: black with green stitching

Art. no. 220703

260 x 260 x 230 mm
HAUPA SquareBag
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HAUPA ToolBag XL

Tool bag with inner and outer tool compartments, rubber- 

reinforced base. Waterproof and dirt resistant, double  

cross-seam for heavy loads, removable shoulder strap,  

adjustable, 10 compartments outside (various sizes), 10  

compartments inside (various sizes), belt for spirit level (outside), 

material: extra strong 600D polyester, colour: black/green.

Art. no. 220061

320 x 190 x 280 mm
HAUPA ToolBag

Tool bag XL with inner and outer tool compartments, rubber-rein-

forced base. Features: waterproof and dirt resistant, rubber-rein-

forced base, double cross-seam for heavy loads, removable 

shoulder strap, adjustable, 10 compartments inside/outside 

(various sizes), belt for spirit level (outside), material: extra strong 

600D polyester, colour: black with green seams.

Art. no. 220366

310 x 420 x 220 mm

1,51 kg

1,51 kg
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3,00 kg

Work on the go with the HAUPA tool backpack HUPtoGo

• Velcro pad on front pocket can be embroidered 

 for personalisation 

• 41 compartments, including 6 outer pockets (3 neoprene) 

• 4 inside pockets with zip 

• Front neoprene pockets (e.g. level, long chisel) 

• Practical detachable knee pad 

• High, waterproof base for moisture protection 

• Reflective strips on front 

• 2 metal fixing lugs on sides 

• Ergonomically padded, adjustable shoulder straps 

• Padded back and carrying handle 

• Highly tip resistant, even when open 

• Material: extremely strong 1680D polyester 

• Colour: black with grey seams

Art. no. 220249

400 x 450 x 260 mm
Tool backpack HUPtoGo
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Rigid case, made of ABS-plastic material, black, integrated rolls 

and pull-out handle in the bottom, locks of alu-press-casting, 

empty. 

Inside: 1 separation for documents, 1 plate for tools, 1 cover-

plate with pocket compartments and clip-compartment, 1 

bottom-tray

Art. no. 220023

470 x 220 x 360 mm
Tool case trolly Start-up Profi

8,40 kg

Roomy and organised – the HAUPA tool trolley HUPtransporter 

provides a lot of space for tools 

With an additional tool tray, the tool trolley HUPtransporter offers 

an enormous amount of space for tool storage. The boards are 

clearly arranged, allowing easy access to tools at all times. Stable 

pockets and loops ensure that each tool reliably stays in its assig-

ned spot, unless it is needed.

Content: 

• Extremely sturdy case: polypropylene (PP) housing 

• With gas pressure springs 

• Fit for flight: automatic air-pressure release valve 

• Stackable 

• Dust-proof 

• Protected against water splashes 

• Temperature stable from -30°C to +80°C 

• Ergonomic two-component handle 

• Eyelets for padlock 

• Aluminium divider system 

• Foam insert optional 

• Colour: black 

• With owner label

Tool trolley HUPtransporter

7,55 kg

Art. no. 220820

539 x 225 x 359 mm



BRILLIANCE 
YOU CAN BUY.
TORCHES & CONSTRUCTION 
SPOTLIGHTS
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• Rechargeable

• Dimmable

• Zoom function 
 
This flashlight is your compact partner for any application where 
professional lighting is needed.

The flashlight features Twist-Focus technology, allowing you to 
adjust the light beam by twisting the head. The button enables 
dimming from 100%, to 50%, and 25%. Enjoy flicker-free, cool 
white light that reaches up to 100 meters.

Waterproof (IPX7) and powered by a rechargeable lithium-ion 
battery via a supplied USB cable (USB-C). The battery is a 
standard commercial cell (18650) and can be easily replaced. 

LED flashlight, HUPflash1000
Art. no. 130384

Ø 35 x 152 mm

• Splashwater protected

• Dimmable

• Zoom function 

 

This flashlight is your compact partner for any application where 

professional lighting is needed. 

The flashlight features Twist-Focus technology, allowing you to 

adjust the light beam by twisting the head. The button enables 

dimming from 100%, to 50%, and 25%. Enjoy flicker-free, cold 

white light that reaches up to 100 meters.

The flashlight is splash-proof and powered by three AAA batteries 

(not included).

LED flashlight, HUPflash300
Art. no. 130390

Ø 34 x 124 mm
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• Illumination range: 50 m

• 50 Lm

• LED 1 Watt CREE

• With clip

• 2xAAA batteries

LED Pen Torch
Art. no. 130328

TL: 14 x 143 mm

Art. no. 130388

159 x 18 x 16 mm

• Compact pin form

• With magnetic holding clip

• Main and inspection light 

 

Perfect for both industrial and trade applications. The 

rechargeable penlight has two light sources: at the head and on 

the side.  The penlight comes with a USB-C charging cable. 

Each penlight is equipped with a magnetic clip, allowing you to 

easily attach the lamp to any magnetic surface.  The flexible use 

combined with the compact size makes this penlight very practical 

for professional use by mechanics, craftsmen, technicians, and 

others.

    

LED flashlight, HUPflash120
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POWERFUL LIGHT 
up to 800 lumens 

in boost mode

ONE-BUTTON OPERATION 
Quick and easy to use

MAGNETIC BASE &  

CLIP MAGNET
for hands-free working

MOBILE & LONG-LASTING 
Battery life up to 1.5 hours

ROBUST  

ALUMINIUM HOUSING
compact and durable

FULL POWER –  
MINIMAL SPACE

LED flashlight 

HUPflash800

Art. no. 130382

Dimensions:

97 x 30,5 x 21 mm
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• 3 W COB LED 

• Material: ABS, PC 

• Luminosity 155 Lm

• Colour reproduction 90 CRI 

• Battery-powered (3 x AAA included in the scope of delivery)

• Variable light intensity, 50% | 100% 

• Operating time: 

 - approx. 2.5 hours at 100% light intensity

 - approx. 4 hours at 50% light intensity

• Very easy-to-balance headlamp

• Automatically switches on and off, thanks to special  

 sensor technology

• Easy to operate e.g. when wearing protective gloves

• Headband with silicone strips for secure fastening  

 to work helmets

• Dimensions: 60 x 45 x 38 mm

• Weight: 49 g (without batteries) 

LED headlamp HUPflash155
Art. no. 130319

TL: 60 x 45 x 38 mm

• 3.7 V 1200 mAh lithium polymer battery

• 3 W COB LED 

• Material: ABS, PC 

• Light intensity 155 Lm

• Colour reproduction 90 CRI 

• Variable light intensity, 50% | 100% 

• Operating time: 

 - approx. 2.5 hours at 100% light intensity

 - approx. 4 hours at 50% light intensity

• Charging cable (micro USB) included in the scope of delivery

• Charging time approx. 4 hours

• Very easy-to-balance headlamp

• Automatically switches on and off, thanks to special  

 sensor technology

• Easy to operate e.g. when wearing protective gloves

• Headband with silicone strips for secure fastening  

 to work helmets

• Dimensions: 60 x 45 x 38 mm • Weight: 73 g

LED headlamp HUPflash155+
Art. no. 130321

TL: 60 x 45 x 38 mm
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• White SMD main LED with 400 Lumens on the front side

• Secondary rear 200 Lumens white SMD-LED

• Additional upper spot - 120 Lumens white SMD-LED

• Extremely rugged design made of nylon and aluminium

• 200° vertically foldable head with super-strong magnetic base

• Loop and hanging system for easy use

• Two strong magnets on the back of the lamp

• IK07 super rugged, impact resistant design

• Large reflector SMD LED

• 5 V charging system for charging the battery

• Integrated USB-C charging port with protective cover

• 1 A direct USB-C charging – 2 hours charging time

• 1 m USB-C charging cable included 

Specifications:

• Lithium 3.7 V, 800 mAh, rechargeable

• LED: Front side main 3 W, SMD LED 400 Lm, CRI 90

 Back side 1.5 W, SMD LED 200 Lm, CRI 90

 Spot 1 W, SMD LED, 120 Lm, CRI 90

• Ambient temperature: -10°C – +45°C

• Operating time: 3 h to 6 h for main LED in front

   6 h for rear LED

   6 h for spot LED

• Dim switch for the front main LED: 100% – 50%

• Charging time: approx. 2.5 h

• Protection class: III

• USB-C input for charging: 5 V, 1000 mA

• Lamp dimensions: 160 x 37 x 21 mm

• Net weight: 90 g (not including packaging)

LED inspection lamp HUPlight400
Art. no. 130378

Length: 160 mm
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• Integrated Li-Ion 3.7V / 6.7Ah battery 

• 10 watt + 3 watt LED 

• High-quality plastic housing 

• For use inside and out, splashproof according to IP54

• Extremely bright illumination, 7000K colour temperature 

• 220 Lm (3W LED) + 800 Lm (10W LED) luminosity 

• Colour rendering 90 CRI (Colour Rendering Index)

• Variable light output, 50% | 100% 

• Operating time

 10W LED: - Approx. 3 hours with 100% light output 

  - Approx. 6 hours with 50% light output 

    3W LED:  - Approx. 12 hours with 100% light output 

  - Approx. 24 hours with 50% light output 

• 3.5 hours charging time using power unit supplied 

• Charger: 100 – 240 V AC plug-in power supply (5V/2A DC) 

• 12V KFZ charging cable

• Adjustable magnetic stand 

• With hook for hanging

• With belt clip

LED working light HUPlight10+3
Art. no. 130348

10 watt + 3 watt LED

• Rechargeable battery, lithium-ion 1800 mAH 3.7 V  

• 4 watt LED

• Approximately 200 Lumen lighting performance

• Approximately 3 hours lighting performance

• Lamp may be charged using the micro USB port 

• Stand may be angled 

• Dual magnetic bracket 

• Hook for securing and hanging

• Can be used and carried everywhere

Art. no. 130336

4 watt LED
Mini working light HUPlight4
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• Charges two devices simultaneously

• Works with compatible mobile phones

• IK08 impact resistance

• Strong magnets on back side enable easy mounting on magnetic  

 surfaces and integrated screw holes for permanent mounting 

Specifications:

• Material: ultra-hard nylon,  

 aluminium, rubber, PC and TPE

• Power adapter: Input: 100 – 240 V~  

 50/60 Hz, 0.8 A

 Output: 5 V DC, 3.0 A 20 W max.

 USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1 m

• When charging with the wireless pad:

 Charge time: approx. 3.0 – 8.0 hours  

 depending on battery pack - the  

 ambient temperature affects the charge  

 and discharge time of the battery

• Operating temperature: -5°C to +30°C

• Charging station dimensions: 265 x 110 x 29 mm

• Net weight: 330 g (not including packaging) 

Contents:

• USB power adapter:

 Input: 100 – 240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0.8 A

 Output: 20 W, 5 V DC 3.0 A

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1 m

LED charging station HUPlightWLcharger
Art. no. 130376

265 x 110 x 29 mm
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• Supports wireless charging (charging station 

 HUPlightWLcharger Art. 130376)

• Colour reproduction 90 CRI

• Super bright 1,000 lumens COB-LED

• Super bright spot LED with 300 lumens

• Stand with magnetic base rotates 160 degrees

• Battery status and charging indicators

• Protection class IP65

• IK08 impact resistance 

Specifications:

• Main LED: 10 W COB 1,000 LM;

 Spot LED: 3 W 300 LM

• Ultra-hard nylon, aluminium, PC, TPE and Fe

• Battery Li-Ion 3.7 V/2,500 mAh, rechargeable

• Power adapter: Input: 100 – 240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0.8 A

 Output: 5 V DC, 3.0 A, 20 W max.

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1m

• Charging time: approx. 2 hours (charging station 

 HUPlightWLcharger approx. 3.5 hours)

• Operating time: 3 – 12 hours

• Operating temperature: -5°C to +45°C

• Lamp dimensions: 72 x 40 x 92 mm

• Net weight: 210 g (not including packaging) 

Contents:

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1 m

LED work lamp HUPlightWL1000
Art. no. 130374

72 x 40 x 92 mm
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• Supports wireless charging (charging station 

 HUPlightWLcharger Art. 130376)

• Colour reproduction 90 CRI

• Super bright 900 lumens COB-LED

• Head rotates 180 degrees

• Focus function, beam angle 20º to 110°

• Luminous range: max. 200 m

• With strong magnetic base

• Battery status and charging indicators

• Protection class IP54

• IK08 impact resistance 

Specifications:

• LED: 10 W 900 LM

• Ultra-hard nylon, aluminium, PC, TPE and Fe

• Battery Li-Ion 3.7 V/2,500 mAh, rechargeable

• Power adapter: Input: 100 – 240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0.8 A

 Output: 5 V DC, 3.0 A, 20 W max.

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1m

• Charging time: approx. 2 hours (charging station  
 HUPlightWLcharger approx. 3.5 hours)

• Operating time: 3 – 12 hours

• Operating temperature: -5°C to +45°C

• Lamp dimensions: 47 x 48 x 192 mm

• Net weight: 270 g (not including packaging) 

Contents:

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1 m

LED work lamp HUPlightWL900
Art. no. 130372

47 x 48 x 192 mm
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• Supports wireless charging (charging station  

 HUPlightWLcharger Art. 130376)

• Colour reproduction 90 CRI

• Super bright 1500 lumens COB-LED lamp

• Super bright spot LED with 300 lumens

• Integrated hook – lamp/torch can be positioned in a wide  

 range of angles

• Battery status and charging indicator

• Powerful magnet on the back for hands-free work

• Protection class IP65

• IK08 impact resistance 

Specifications:

• LED: 15 W COB SUPERWHITE + 3 W LED

• Lumens: main light 15 W, 1,500 Lm; spot LED 3 W, 300 Lm

• Material: Ultra-robust nylon, aluminium, PC, rubber and TPE

• Battery Li-Ion 3.7 V/4400 mAh, rechargeable

• Power adapter: Input: 100 – 240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0.8 A

 Output:PD 20 W, 5 V DC, 3.0 A, 20 W max.

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1m

• Charging time: approx. 3.5 hours (charging station  

 HUPlightWLcharger approx. 6 hours)

• Operating time: 3.0 – 14.0 hours

• Operating temperature: -5°C to +45°C

• Lamp dimensions: 77 x 171 x 41 mm

• Net weight: 400 g (not including packaging) 

Contents:

• USB charging cable: USB-C to USB-C x 1 m

LED inspection lamp HUPlightWL1500
Art. no. 130370

77 x 171 x 41 mm
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Set comprising:

Charging station HUPlightWLcharger Art. 130376

LED work lamp HUPlightWL1000 Art. 130374

LED inspection lamp HUPlightWL1500 Art. 130370

For technical specifications, see respective item

LED set HUPlightWL1500+1000
Art. no. 130371

3 pieces

Set comprising:

Charging station HUPlightWLcharger Art. 130376

LED work lamp HUPlightWL1000 Art. 130374

LED work lamp HUPlightWL900 Art. 130372

For technical specifications, see respective item

LED set HUPlightWL900+1000
Art. no. 130373

3 pieces
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• Integrated Li-Ion 3.7V / 4.4Ah battery 

• 10 watt LED 

• High-quality and solid housing made of diecast aluminium,  

 with plastic edge protector 

• For use inside and out, splashproof according to IP54 

• Extremely bright illumination, 6500K colour temperature

• 900 Lm luminosity 

• Colour rendering 90 CRI (Colour Rendering Index)

• Variable light output, 50% | 100% 

• Operating time:  

 - Approx. 3 hours with 100% light output  

 - Approx. 6 hours with 50% light output 

• Approx. 4.75 hours charging time using power unit supplied 

• Can be used to charge external devices via USB  

 (power bank function) 

• Charger: 100 – 240 V AC plug-in power supply (5 V/1A DC) 

• 12V KFZ charging cable 

• Adjustable stand

Compact floodlight HUPlight10pro
Art. no. 130344

10 watt LED

• Integrated Li-Ion 7.4V / 4.4Ah battery 

• 20 watt LED 

• High-quality and solid housing made of diecast aluminium,  

 with plastic edge protector 

• For use inside and out, splashproof according to IP54 

• Extremely bright illumination, 6500K colour temperature 

• 1800 Lm luminosity

• Colour rendering 90 CRI (Colour Rendering Index)

• Variable light output, 50% | 100% 

• Operating time:  

 - Approx. 3 hours with 100% light output  

 - Approx. 6 hours with 50% light output 

• 5 hours charging time using power unit supplied 

• Can be used to charge external devices via USB  

 (power bank function) 

• Charger: 100 – 240 V AC plug-in power supply (12 V/1A DC) 

• 12V KFZ charging cable 

• Adjustable stand

Compact floodlight HUPlight20pro
Art. no. 130346

20 watt LED
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• Holder for affixing working lamps

• Suitable for Item Nos. 130344, 130346, 130352

• extra strong magnet for flexible mounting

Magnetic lamp holder
Art. no. 130343

8,5 x 8,5 x 4 cm

• Integrated Li-Ion 7.4V / 5.2Ah battery 

• 30 watt LED 

• High-quality and solid housing made of diecast aluminium,  

 with plastic edge protector 

• For use inside and out, splashproof according to IP54 

• Extremely bright illumination, 6500K colour temperature 

• 2500 Lm luminosity

• Colour rendering 90 CRI (Colour Rendering Index)

• Variable light output, 50% | 100% 

• Operating time:  

 - Approx. 3 hours with 100% light output  

 - Approx. 6 hours with 50% light output 

• 5 hours charging time using power unit supplied 

• Can be used to charge external devices via USB  

 (power bank function) 

• Charger: 100 – 240 V AC plug-in power supply (12 V/1A DC) 

• 12V KFZ charging cable 

• Adjustable stand

Compact floodlight HUPlight30pro
Art. no. 130352

30 watt LED
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•  Compatible with 18 V battery systems from Bosch, Makita,  

 Milwaukee, DeWalt, and CAS (Metabo), corresponding adapters  

 included

• 230 V AC or 18 V DC operation with emergency light function

• Designed and certified for use on construction sites, both 

 indoors and for temporary outdoor use

 

This versatile hybrid (230 V & battery) work light is specially de-

signed for professional craftsmen, mechanics, and construction 

workers who are often on the go. It comes equipped with a battery 

holder suitable for 18 V batteries from HAUPA, Makita, Dewalt, 

Milwaukee, Bosch (AMP Share), Metabo (CAS). 

The corresponding adapters are included,  eliminating the need to 

purchase an additional battery system.

The work light is dimmable in two stages (50%, 25%), has a cool 

white colour temperature (5,000 K), and a colour rendering index 

of RA >90.  The operating time ranges from 2.5 to 9 hours (based 

on an 18 V/5 AH battery), depending on the selected light output 

mode. The opal diffuser reduces glare from the 5,200 lumen 

strong light source and ensures homogeneous illumination of the 

workplace.

The housing and front diffuser are made of impact-resistant polycar-

bonate (IK08). The light is dust and splashwater protected thanks 

to the sturdy battery cover (IP54).

This work light is equipped with technology that prevents overheating 

and deep discharge of the battery.

The batteries must be charged with the manufacturers‘  

charging stations and are not included.

In addition to batteries, the work light can also be powered by the 

included 5 m long connection cable H07RN-F 3G 1.5 mm². This 

work light is equipped with a socket (max. 3000 W), allowing the 

connection of another light, power tool, or other device,

eliminating the need for additional extension cords.

Safety: In the event of a power outage, this work light  

automatically switches to battery operation within  

approximately 0.5 seconds, ensuring you never sit in the dark 

and minimizing the risk of injuries and damage.

LED construction site lamp 
HUPlight5200hybrid

Art. no. 130386

389 x 342 x 140 mm



Akku

Li-Ion
6600 mAh

7,4 V

 

SUITABLE TRIPOD 
Art. no. 130361

Height: up to 3 m 

Weight: 3.5 kg

SEE MORE. 
WORK BETTER.

Domed luminaire 

HUPlight50combi

Art. no. 130360

Dimensions: 

Ø 280 x 260 mm 

Weight: 3.4 kg

CLEVER IN USE
with sockets,  

hooks and handles

TOUGH
Robust & weatherproof 

4000 LUMENS POWER
50 W LED, dimmable  

to 50/100%

NATURALLY BRIGHT
6500 K & CRI 90 

for clear colours
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Art. no. 130364

LED light strip HUPlightStripe25

LED light strip HUPlightStripe15

Art. no. 130366

15 m

25 m

• Operating voltage: AC 220 - 240 V 50/60 Hz

• Connected load: 300 W

• Colour: neutral white 4000 K

• 180 LEDs per metre

• Total length 25 m + connecting cable 2,5 m

• Can be extended up to 100 metres by means of plug or screw  

 connections

• 120° radiation angle

• Colour rendering index CRI > 90

• Brightness (luminous flux) 32500 Lm

• Protection class 2

• Also for use outdoors IP65

• Light strip must be completely unrolled before use

• Dimensions light strip: W 16 mm x H 8 mm

• Dimensions drum: W 317 mm x D 250 mm x H 385 mm

• Operating voltage: AC 220 - 240 V 50/60 Hz

• Connected load: 180 W

• Colour: neutral white 4000 K

• 180 LEDs per metre

• Total length 15 m + connecting cable 2,5 m

• Can be extended up to 100 metres by means of plug or screw  

 connections

• 120° radiation angle

• Colour rendering index CRI > 90

• Brightness (luminous flux) 19500 Lm

• Protection class 2

• Also for use outdoors IP65

• Light strip must be completely unrolled before use

• Dimensions light strip: W 16 mm x H 8 mm

• Dimensions drum: W 286 mm x D 210 mm x H 338 mm
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The Renovation Light HUPlightEasy is the quick, affordable, 

and uncomplicated solution for illuminating construction sites, 

vacant apartments, storage rooms, etc.

• Impact-resistant polycarbonate housing

• Spring clips

• Lifespan 25,000 hours

• Renovation light including built-in LED bulb with opal diffuser

• Emits neutral white light

• Beam angle of 160 degrees

• 14 cm connection cable, hanger, and spring clip for easy and  

 fast installation without tools

• Lamp body made of impact-resistant polycarbonate and  

 withstands fall heights of up to 2.5 m

• Suitable for use at temperatures from -20 to 45°C.

Note: Renovation light is NOT intended for installation in 

luminaries.

Contents: 5 pieces

LED Renovation Light HUPlightEasy
Art. no. 130380

5 pcs., Ø 60 x 100 mm



THE ADDED 
BONUS
COMPLEMENTARY 
RANGE
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Ideal for fine mechanical tasks and low mechanical loads 

• HPPE fibre

• Thin PU coating on palm and fingertips: Flexible and  

 elastic, high abrasion resistance, safe grip

• Excellent fit, pleasant wearing comfort

• Area of use: Warehouse and assembly work, fine  

 mechanical tasks

PU textile glove
Art. no. 120300/6

Size: 6

Art. no. 120300/7

Size: 7

Art. no. 120300/8

Size: 8

Art. no. 120300/9

Size: 9

Art. no. 120300/10

Size: 10

Art. no. 120300/11

Size: 11

Our PU cut-protection gloves are used to protect against mechanical risks, in accordance with EN 388 and 

EN 420. The „Hammer“ pictogram defines the performance level of the product.

 Example:

 Abrasion resistance  è  4

 Cut resistance  è 5

 Tear propagation strength è 4

 Penetration resistance è  4
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Art. no. 120302/9

Size: 9

Art. no. 120302/10

Size: 10

Art. no. 120302/11

Size: 11

Art. no. 120304/9

Size: 9

Art. no. 120304/10

Size: 10

Art. no. 120304/11

Size: 11

For high mechanical loads, good cut-protection due to  

cut-resistance level 3 

• HPPE fibre

• PU coating on palm and fingertips: Flexible and elastic, high  

 abrasion resistance, safe grip

• Excellent fit, pleasant wearing comfort

• Area of use: Warehousing and assembly work, fine  

 mechanical tasks with slightly sharp objects

PU cut-protection glove, level 3

High cut-protection thanks to cut-resistance level 5, for high 

mechanical loads 

• HPPE fibre

• Thick PU coating on palm and fingertips: Flexible and elastic,  

 high abrasion resistance, safe grip

• Excellent fit, pleasant wearing comfort

• Area of use: Warehousing and assembly work, fine  

 mechanical tasks with sharp objects

PU cut-protection glove, level 5
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Refills, graphite universal

• Suitable for deep-hole marker Art.No. 150044 

• Refills in a dispenser, 6 units   

Art. no. 150045

125 mm

Deep-hole marker 2-in-1 with a sharpener

One pen – two functions

With a cap: Retractable pencil for precise marking and writing

Without a cap: Deep-hole marker for drilling and installation tasks

• Very stable, with a practical clip

• Sharpener integrated into the push-button

• Graphite universal refill for marking on rough and  

 smooth surfaces

• Preserves resources and is environmentally-friendly

• Ergonomic, triangular form

• Designed for various refills for almost all surfaces  

 and materials

• Refill Leads Art. no. 150045

Art. no. 150044

155 mm

Assortment boxes with metal catch and 
pick boxes

• made of black plastic, including small part boxes

• transparent lid closes tightly

• contents do not become mixed up

• stackable

• ergonomic shape, hinged handle

• feet for upright storage

• catch fasteners with metal brackets

• oil and grease-repellent

Content: 

• 6 Boxes  49 x   49 x 72 mm 

• 11 Boxes  49 x   98 x 72 mm 

• 2 Boxes  98 x   98 x 72 mm 

• 2 Boxes  98 x 148 x 72 mm

Art. no. 221131

415 x 335 x 90 mm



MAXIMUM POWER,  
MINIMUM EFFORT

QUICK AND EASY 
No threading into  

the ratchet necessary

COMPACT & ROBUST
25 mm webbing, 

light green,  

ideal for small loads

SAFE & COMPLIANT 

WITH STANDARDS
Complies with 

DIN EN 12195-2

VERSATILE
Double-sided pointed hooks, 

3.5 m length 

HIGH LASHING FORCE
340 daN direct /  

680 daN in strapping

Automatic 

lashing strap 

Art. no. 393158

Length: 3.5 m

Width: 25 mm



pp. 177 – 184

PIPE CUTTERS  

CUTTING MADE EASY!  

Powerful. Convenient. Precise.

pp. 185 – 198

TOOL CASES 

PLENTY OF SPACE FOR TOOLS!  

Everything in its place – always ready for 

use.

pp. 152 – 176

HAND TOOLS 

MUST-HAVES FOR PLUMBING! 

Professional. Efficient. Reliable.

CONTENTS



pp. 208 – 215

INSPECTION CAMERA SYSTEMS 

MAKING THE INVISIBLE VISIBLE!  

Everything in view – even around corners.

pp. 216 – 225

SUPPLEMENTARY RANGE 

THAT EXTRA SOMETHING!  

For special requirements.

pp. 199 – 207

DRILLS & SETS 

PRECISION AT ITS CORE!  

Power in every turn.



FULL RANGE FOR THE

PLUMBING 
CRAFT





-w 

 

 

PLUMBING TOOLS

Plumbing hand tools are indispensable companions for 

professionals in the water, heating and air conditioning  

echnology sectors.

They enable precise, safe and efficient work – from  

installation and maintenance to repairs.

Whether pipe cutters, press tongs or testing devices:  

every BRINKO tool is designed to meet the highest  

demands of the trade and impresses with its durability, 

ergonomics and functionality.

Our professional plumbing hand tools form the foundation  

for quality you can rely on every day – in new construction, 

renovation or service work.

 

For everyone who values precision and reliability.



MUST-HAVES 
FOR PLUMBING!

HAND TOOLS
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Art. no. 687/300

Ø 2 3/4 Inch

Art. no. 687/180 

Ø 1 1/2 Inch

Art. no. 687/250 

Ø 2 Inch

Water pump pliers  

Water pump pliers  
BRIpowerXL 

The BRINKO pipe wrench BRIpowerXL with slip joint for larger pipe 

diameters and large-edged screw connections fits in every tool 

case despite its large diameter. 

 

The maximum lever arm greatly facilitates work thanks to the 

optimum force transmission. The setting is made using an INOX 

pushbutton directly on the workpiece, and is extremely easy 

compared to a pipe wrench. The BRIpowerXL has a hand-friendly 

handle setting with finger clamp protection.

• Chrome-Vanadium-Steel, hard chrome-plated (no rusting)

• Grip surfaces are hardened inductively 

• INOX pushbutton and spring 

• Self-clamping to tubes and nuts 

• With finger clamp protection 

• Anti-slip handles, soft dip-insulated, yellow 

• With pushbutton single-and adjustment 

• 27-level fine adjustment Art. no. 687/400 

Art. no. 687/150 

Ø 1 1/4 Inch

Ø 3 3/4 Inch

Art. no.  mm  mm  "

687/150  150 30 32 1 1/4 

687/180 180 36 40  1 1/2

687/250 250 46 50 2

687/300 300 60 70 2 3/4 

687/400 400 100 104 3 3/4 
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• Chrome vanadium steel 

• heavy-duty design 

• high quality hardened and tempered 

• Induction hardened gripping teeth 

• with box joint 

• Finger pinch protection 

• jaws and joint bright ground 

• yellow lacquered

Art. Nr. 685/240

Ø 1 1/2 Zoll

Art. Nr. 685/300 

Ø 2 Zoll

Water pump pliers  
Art. Nr. 685/175 

Ø 1 1/4  Zoll

Art. Nr.  mm  mm  "

685/175  175 32 33 1 1/4 

685/240 240 39 40  1 1/2

685/300 300 52 53 2
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Water pump pliers | automatic  

Fittings pliers | Wrench pliers

• Chrome vanadium steel

• nose brightly polished

• soft dip insulated anti-slip handles, yellow

• automatic jaw width adjustment bysimply sliping handles  

    together, without snap adjustment

• with finger pinch protection

• patented technology

• Chrome vanadium steel, hard chrome-plated (no rusting) 

• with push-button one-hand adjustment 

• with finger pinch protection, one parallel gripping and one 

    movable jaw 

• Smooth, polished gripping surfaces, induction hardened 

• Non-slip handles, soft, double dip-insulated, yellow 

• reduced weight 

• 10-fold hand force 

• replaces open-end 

    spanner set

• 10 times hand force

• replaces open-end wrench set

Art. no.  mm  mm  "

682/250  250 42 46 1 3/4

Art. no.  mm  "

689/180 180 36 1 1/4 

689/240 240 50 2

689/300 300 68 2 1/2

Art. no. 689/240

Ø 2 Inch

Art. no. 689/180

Art. no. 689/300

Ø 1 1/4 Inch

Ø 2 1/2 Inch

Art. no. 682/250  

Ø 1 3/4 Inch
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Corner pipe pliers  

Pipe pliers set

• Chrome vanadium steel, forged

• special hardened teeth

• S-opening, polished

• finger pinch protection

Consisting of:

1 corner pipe pliers 1" 

Art. no. 619/1

1 corner pipe pliers 1 1/2" 

Art. no. 619/11/2

1 water pump pliers 240 mm 

Art. no. 685/240

• corner pipe pliers with 

    S-opening and finger 

    pinch protection

• special hardened teeth

Art. no.  mm  "

619/1 320 0 – 49 1

619/11/2 440 0 – 68 1 1/2

619/2  560 0 – 85 2

Art. no. 619/2

Ø 2 Inch

Art. no. 619/1 

Ø 1 Inch

Art. no. 619/11/2 

Ø 1 ½ Inch

Art. no. 9001

3 pieces
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Ratchet wrenches 4 in 1 

Hanger bolt driver  

4 in 1

The ratchet wrench handles 4 different nut sizes

• Sizes: 10 x 13 mm and 17 x 19 mm

• finely toothed 72 teeth of the 2 ratchets – ratchets can be  

    switched to clockwise/counterclockwise operation

• due to 12-slided toothing, the wrench easily grips 4, 6 and  

    12-sided screws as well as almost round nuts

• Chrome-vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• extremely robust

              10 x 13 mm  | 17 x 19 mm

Multidirectional hanger bolt driver

• Screw-in and screw-out tool hanger bolt driver Ø 8 mm and  

    Ø 10 mm

• self-clamping when turned

• for fast and effortless screwing and unscrewing of stay bolts,  

    express and hanger bolts without damaging the thread

• with hexagonal driver for power tools

Art. no. 83 

Length 200 mm

Art. no. 102/8 

Ø 8 mm

Art. no. 102/10 

Ø 10 mm
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Step wrench set

Combination angle valve key

• 1 reversible ratchet Art. no. 672/265

• 1 step wrench, 105 mm Art. no. 673/105 

    with 9 levels 3/8 - 1"

• supplied in pouch

The right tool, especially in tight spaces.

For damage-free installation of combination angle valves, which, 

in addition to connecting a mixer tap, also have an outlet for items 

like a dishwasher or washing machine. 

1/2’ ratchets Art. 129-3/250 are used for the drive.

Art. no. 674 

Art. no. 659-1 

Length 105 mm

1/2" Ratchet
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Sleeve extractor set  

For the extraction of threaded pipe connections, sleeves and 

nipples

• Left-hand extractor

• CrV-steel, hardened

• Surface burnished

• Polished cutting surface

The service life of the extractors varies depending on the hardness 

of the counter material. 

Knock the extractor into the drill hole and loosen the screw.

Content:

1 sleeve extractor 3/8"

1 sleeve extractor 1/2" – 3/4"

1 hexagonal insert 1/2", size 26

1 hexagonal insert 1/2", size 19

1 reversible ratchet, inner and outer square drive bit, 1/2" drive

Art. no. 1088 

5 pieces
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1/2"

Handwheel socket 

BRIwheelNut 

Art. nr. 129-50

1/2" drive

SPECIAL TOOL WITH 
RIDGES!

PROTECTED BY DESIGN 
PATENT.
Special tool consisting of a 

base body with protruding 

ridges.

INDISPENSABLE AND 
COST-SAVING.

No more hassle when 

operating a stuck valve.

 CENTRALLY APPLIED 
FORCE FROM ABOVE 

and distribution of pressure 

points over several surfaces 

results in non-destructive 

operation.

1/2" RATCHET DRIVE 

EASY LOOSENING 
even of the most stubborn 

shut-off valves!
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Socket wrench set BRImultiLock |  
86 pieces

Troubleshooter!

BRINKO BRImultiLock for damaged hexagon head screws and 

many other profiles

• Reversible ratchet with inner and outer hexagon

• twelve-tooth profile, 1/2" and 1/4" drive

Material: Cr-V 50BV30 steel | Industrial quality | Standards: DIN 

3124; ISO 2725 | Finishing: Silver mat finished | Profile: BRImul-

tiLock - Best solution for varity bolts | Torsion: 30-50% (depends 

on size) higher than DIN | Life-Time: 200k circle times at 35% of 

DIN | square drive

Content:

• Plumber Ratchets 1/4", 1/2"

• Universal joint 1/4", 1/2"

• Spinner Handle incl. adapter 1/4", 150 mm

• Sliding T Bar 1/4", 150 mm

• Extension Bar 1/4", 50 - 100 mm

• Extension Bar 1/2", 125 - 250 mm

• Plug Sockets 1/2", 16 - 21 mm

• Bit Adapter 1/2" - 5/16"

• BRImultiLock Socket 1/2" SW 10 - 12 - 13 - 15 - 16 -  

    17 - 18 - 19 - 20 - 21 - 22 - 24 - 27 - 30 - 32 mm

• Deep Socket 1/2" SW 14 - 15 - 17 - 19 mm

• BRImultiLock Socket 1/4" SW 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5.5 - 6 -  

    7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 mm

• Deep Socket 1/4" SW 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 -  

    13 mm

• Bits, slot 1/4" 4 - 5.5 - 6.5 mm

• Bits, cross slot 1/4" PH 1, 2 | PZ 1, 2

• Bits, allen key 1/4" 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 mm

• Bits, Tx 1/4" Tx 8 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 30

• Bits, cross slot 1/4" PH 1, 2 | PZ 1, 2

• Bits, allen key 1/4" 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 mm

• Bits, Tx 1/4" Tx 8 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 30

• Bit Adapter 1/4 - 5/16"

• Bits, slot 5/16" 8 - 10 - 12 mm

• Bits, cross slot 5/16" PH 3, 4 | PZ 3, 4

• Bits, allen key 5/16" 8 - 10 - 12 - 14 mm

• Bits, Tx 5/16" Tx 40 - 45 - 50 - 55

Troubleshooter!

BRINKO BRImultiLock for da-

maged hexagon head screws 

and many other profiles

Art. no. 127-1 

86 pieces
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Socket wrench set BRImultiLock |  
57 pieces

Troubleshooter!

BRINKO BRImultiLock for damaged hexagon head screws and 

many other profiles

• Reversible ratchet with inner and outer hexagon

• twelve-tooth profile, 1/4" drive

Material: Cr-V 50BV30 steel | Industrial quality | Standards: DIN 

3124; ISO 2725 | Finishing: Silver mat finished | Profile: BRImul-

tiLock - Best solution for varity bolts | Torsion: 30-50% (depends 

on size) higher than DIN | Life-Time: 200k circle times at 35% of 

DIN | square drive

Content:

• Plumber Ratchets 1/4"

• Universal joint 1/4"

• Sliding T Bar 1/4"

• Spinner Handle incl. adapter 1/4", 150 mm

• Hex keys 1,5 - 2,0 - 2,5

• Extension Bar 1/4", 50 - 100 mm

• BRImultiLock Socket 1/4" SW 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5.5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 -  

    10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 mm

• Deep Socket 1/4" SW 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 -  

    13 mm

• Socket Tx-E 1/4" E 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8

• Bits, cross slot 1/4" PH 1, 2, 3 | PZ 1, 2, 3

• Bits, slot 1/4" 4 - 5.5 - 7 mm

• Bits, allen key 1/4" 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 mm

• Bits, Tx 1/4" Tx 8 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 40

Troubleshooter!

BRINKO BRImultiLock for da-

maged hexagon head screws 

and many other profiles

Art. no. 122

57 pieces
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Screwdriver set  

Content:

• 4 slot-head screwdrivers  

• 80 x 3, 100 x 4, 125 x 5.5, 150 x 6.5 mm

• 2 Pozidriv screwdrivers PZ 1, PZ 2

• chrome vanadium steel

• matt chrome-plated blades

• 2-component handle with a hole

Art. no. 2122 

Slot-head / Pozidriv

ROLL REPRESSIVE

Hexagon spanner set Hex  

Content: 

• 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm

• Chrome vanadium steel, bright nickel-plated

• long design

• hex/ball-end combined

• the ball-end allows you to screw up to a 30° angle

• unfolding plastic holder allows free access

• with belt clip

Art. no. 114

9 pieces, size: 1,5 – 10 mm
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Claw-type gripper magnetic

Bit set | 32 pieces | colour-coded

Everything is under control!

• flexible claw-type gripper, length 60 cm

• ideal for gripping screws, nuts etc. that are difficult to reach

• the claw, with‚ spring-action-system‘, can be opened up to  

    23 mm

• the additional magnet lifts metal parts up to 400 g

• the integrated LED allows to find dropped small-parts even in  

    dark corners

• Supplied in a plastic box with a belt clip

• S2 steel, chrome-plated with colour-coding

Content:

• 1 bit holder with quick release

• 1 adaptor for 1/4"

• 30 bits

Art. no. 1830 

Length: 600 mm

Art. no. 2145 

32 pieces

Content Colour Sizes Pieces 

cross slot Philips  PH Gr. 1, 2, 2, 3 4

cross slot Philips  PZ Gr. 1, 2, 2, 3 4

slot  3, 4, 5, 6 mm 4

allen key  3, 4, 5, 6 mm 4

Tx  Tx 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 7

Security Tx  STx 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 7
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Valve extension cutter with chip collection

• for trimming 1/2" valve extensions made of red brass

• with SDS chuck adaptor

• rubber cap collects the milled chips

Art. no. 705/1/2

1/2" thread

Assembly Connection Gauge

• the installation connection gauge is a measuring tool for the  

    optimal alignment of standardized fittings, such as bathtub and 

    shower batteries, corner and recessed valves, pipe connectors,  

    and vents

• supplied in an impact-resistant plastic case:

• dimensional and spatial alignment of all common installation  

    inside dimensions 1/2" in bare brickwork

• easily readable circular bubble and with depth adjustment

• fixed adjustment increments: 75, 100, 120, 153, 200, 240 mm

• also fits for assembly rails 150 mm

• for bathtubs and shower mixers,  

    corner and flush-mounted valves, pipe 

    ventilators

Art. no. 2845

1/2" thread

Combination washbasin tap wrench

• Suitable for all fittings up to 13 mm threaded rod and 

    SW 32 mm 

• 4 inserts 9, 10, 11, 12 and shank 13 mm 

• reversible claw with spring 

• Knurled handle 

• Size 8 and 14 mm on request Art. No. 655-1/8 and 655-1/14

Art. no. 655 

6 pieces



BATHROOM INSTALLATION 
MADE EASY 
special tools for bathroom  

installation

PRECISION TOOLS 
FOR PROFESSIONALS!

TOOL SET WITH  
FOAM INSERT 

Professional organisation 

and protection of tools

 DRIVE 1/2" REVERSIBLE 
RATCHET 

With internal and external 

square, indispensable for 

plumbing installations

PRECISE, SAFE AND  
EFFICIENT WORKING  
well equipped for every challenge 

in plumbing, heating and air  

conditioning technology

Bathroom installation 

set PREMIUM |  

12 pieces 

Item no. 677-2

1/2" drive
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Valve holder

Duo valve holder

• to lock eccentric and standard valves in place

• with a flexible T-handle

• length 120 mm

Chrome-plated drain fittings installed in sinks tend to get scratched 

during installation, leading to customer frustration.

To prevent this, there's the Automatic Duo Valve Holder. The Duo 

valve holder is inserted from the top into the drain valve and locks 

into place. Now, holding it during installation is no longer a  

problem, and there's no risk of slipping that could damage the 

chrome plating.

• For drain fittings in sizes 1" and 1 1/4"

• For use with a 1/2" drive." 

Art. no. 725

Length 120 mm

Art. no. 726

Length 134 mm
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Toilet seat & sanitary installation wrench 
BRImultiKey 19 in 1   

The BRINKO Toilet seat & sanitary installation wrench BRImultiKey 

19 in 1 is a multi-talent for the different screw connections on toilet 

seats, and adapters on water taps and fittings (Perlators/aerators).

You practically do not need any other tools 

because this universal wrench combines almost 

everything in one tool.

• Up to 19 adapter options 

• Application with larger torques on very tight or  

    rusted nuts, wing nuts, perlators or aerators 

• Attractive form, comfortable and pleasant  

    handles 

• Reversible inserts (red) as a ‘click system’ for  

    various sanitary attachments 

• Adapter options for 17 mm open-end wrench 

• Inner adapter for wrench handle for a 1/2 inch  

    ratchet wrench extension 

• Universal wrench made of very durable and  

    tough plastic PA6 (polyamide) and 30 %  

    glass-fibres

WITHOUT an adapter: 

Up to 11 different wing nuts of the toilet seat can 

be opened or screwed on.

WITH adapter: 

Open and/or screw on 10 mm nuts (M6 threaded  

rods) or 13 mm nuts (M8 threaded rods). 

Art. no. 662

17 mm | ½ Inch

 

11 variants
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Hydraulic pipe bending set | Combined

Content in a strong plastic case: 

1 hydraulic hand pipe bending tool 

9 bending segments, aluminium pressure die-casting, 10, 12, 15, 

16, 18, 20, 22, 26, 32 mm 

5 dollys

 

• for medium-hard copper pipes, sheathed copper and soft steel  

    pipes Ø 10 – 22 mm 

• for stainless steel pipes Ø 10 – 15 mm 

• for composite pipes Ø 12 – 32 mm 

• bends up to 90° 

• bending radius 4 x diameter 

• to refill the oil, please use Shell Morlina S2 BL 10  

    (formerly Shell Tellus C 10)

Art. no. 637-10

15 pieces
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Hydraulic pipe bending set imperial – HRB-Z

The hydraulic pipe bending set imperial enables easy and smooth 

bending of soft, semi-hard, and coated copper and mild steel 

pipes with imperial outer dimensions. This avoids soldering-press 

connections and potential leaks. A standard bending radius is 

maintained with this hydraulic tube bending set.

 

       • For soft, semi-hard, and coated copper and mild steel pipes  

    Ø 1/4" – 7/8" 

• For stainless steel pipes Ø 1/4" – 1/2" 

• For composite pipes Ø 1/4" – 7/8" 

• Bends up to 90°; bending radius 4x diameter

Content: 

• Hydraulic manual pipe bending device 

• Bending segments, aluminium die-casting,  

    1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 7/8",  

    3 counter-holder

Art. no. 637-30 

11 pieces
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Hydraulic pipe bending set metric – HRB-M

The hydraulic pipe bending set metric enables easy and smooth 

bending of soft, semi-hard, and coated copper and mild steel 

pipes with metric outer dimensions. This avoids soldering-press 

connections and potential leaks. A standard bending radius is 

maintained with this hydraulic tube bending set.

 

• For soft, semi-hard, and coated copper and mild steel pipes  

    Ø 10 - 22 mm 

• For stainless steel pipes Ø 10 - 15 mm 

• For composite pipes Ø 12 - 22 mm 

       • Bends up to 90°; bending radius 4x diameter

Content: 

• Hydraulic manual pipe bending device 

• Bending segments, aluminium die-casting,  

    10, 12, 15, 18, 22 mm, 3 counter-holder

Art. no. 637-40

9 pieces
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Double-hole punch

To securely fasten mixer taps and spigot taps in kitchen sinks and 

other sheet materials, precise and accurately sized mounting holes 

are required. 

With the double-hole punch, mounting holes in the most com-

monly requested sizes Ø 32 mm and Ø 35 mm can be created 

cleanly and without contamination.

The double-hole punch is suitable for the following thicknesses:

• Iron, steel, copper, and aluminium sheets up to 2 mm

• Stainless steel sinks and other stainless steel sheets up  

    to 1.5 mm

Art. no. 914

Ø  32 + 35 mm

Ø 32 mm
Hole diameter

Ø 35 mm
Hole diameter
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Universal knife

Blade dispenser Black Blades

Das Original BRINKO cutter knife

• ergonomic 2-component handle with soft plastic

• super-sharp, double-ground blade width 18 mm,  

    thickness 0.5 mm

• blade feed with automatic lock

• 2 replacement blade strips in the handle

• colour: yellow, black

Original BRINKO Black Blades

Cutter blades, 10-part, suitable for Art. no. 2980

• super sharp blade for precise cuts

• reinforced design

• fits all conventional cutter knives

• dual edge for maximum sharpness

• maximum lifespan thanks to flame hardening process

• ideal for various materials

• blade is coated black

• delivered in a dispenser

• 8 segments

• 100 x 18 x 0,5 mm

Art. no. 2980 

160 x 45 x 25 mm

   Das Original

BRINKO cutter knife

Art. no. 2982 

100 x 18 x 0,5 mm

   Original

BRINKO Black Blades



CUTTING MADE 
EASY!

PIPE CUTTER
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Carbon steel, stainless steel pipe cutter

Special pipe cutter for INOX, C-steel and Cu pipes

For pipes with Ø 3 35 mm or 1", up to 3 mm wall thickness

Body

• magnesium die casting

• especially light 1/3 lighter than aluminum | almost 1/2 lighter  

    than zinc diecast | as zinc die-cast

• best strength/weight ratio of any metal

• easily 100 % recyclable

• modern material, increasingly also used in automotive  

    engineering

• powdercoated (not smoothly painted), thus better feel/grip for  

    dirty (oily, greasy)/sweaty hands 

Guide rollers 

• Needle bearing | 2 needle bearings per roller 

• Stainless steel rollers are non-magnetic, thus preventing the  

    transport of rust particles

• no more recess for cutting close to the flange, thus optimal  

    guiding of the Inox tube

Fast running spindle

• extra strong

• high dimensional accuracy

• high surface quality (low roughness)

• easy to machine: high accuracy

Integrated rotary deburrer

• Noga deburrer (one of the best blade manufacturers in the  

    world)

• removable, easier deburring without  

    moving the whole RAS

Spare cutting wheel

• Art. No. 633-75A

• size: 19 x 5 mm

• Additional spare wheel in the  

    handle!

• change without additional tool

Handle

• zinc die casting

Cutting wheel 

• needle bearing 

• less resistance when turning 

• clean cut

Art. no. 633-71/35 

Pipe Ø 3 – 35 mm



PROBLEM SOLVER 
FOR ASSEMBLED 
PIPES!

EASY CUTTING 
Fine ratchet function – even in 

confined spaces

VERSATILE USE  
For cutting stainless steel, 

carbon steel and copper 

pipes with a diameter of  

Ø 8 – 28 mm

QUICK, EASY SPINDLE  
ADJUSTMENT  
comfortable working and precise  

adjustment to different pipe  

diameters

Ratchet cut |  

stainless steel,  

carbon steel, copper 

Art. no. 622/28

Pipe Ø 8 – 28 mm
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Cutting wheel | Stainless steel, carbon steel, 
copper

• replacement cutting wheel suitable for stainless steel and  

    carbon steel 
• suitable for: Art. no. 622/28

• Outer Ø 19 mm

• Inner Ø 6 mm

• Thickness 3 mm

Art. no. 622-1 

Pipe Ø 8 – 28 mm

Pipe cutter with deburrer for stainless steel,  
copper and brass pipes, plastic and compo-
site pipes 

With extra strong fast running spindle

• 4-roller guide with groove for beading

• integrated rotation deburrer

• 1 cutting wheel for stainless steel, copper and brass pipes,  

    Art. no. 632-1

• 1 cutting wheel for plastic and composite pipes, Art. no. 633-1  

    (only integrated in the handle of Art. no. 633/35) 

Art. no. 633/35 

Pipe Ø 3 – 32 mm

Art. no. 633/45 

Pipe Ø 9 – 45 mm



PRECISION IN ONE 
STROKE!

HIGH LOAD  
CAPACITY  
Perfect cut with  

every turn

CUTTING AND  
DEBURRING

two functions in one 

tool with two different 

cutting wheels

CONVENIENT AND 
TIME-SAVING 

Quick adjustment to  

different pipe diameters 

thanks to spindle ratchet 

quick adjustment

ERGONOMIC DESIGN 
Tool lies securely and 

comfortably in the hand

Combination pipe 

cutter with deburrer 

Art. no. 627

Pipe Ø 6 – 76 mm, 1/4 – 3"
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INOX pipe cutter Plus with deburring unit

Special pipe cutter for INOX pipes Ø 6 – 76 mm, 1/4 – 3"

• fast feeder system

Integrated rotation deburring unit

• Noga deburring unit (one of the world’s best manufacturers of  

    blades)

• detachable, easy deburring without having to move the entire  

    RAS

Guide rolls

• 4 guide rolls made of INOX steel for optimum hold of the pipe

• guide rolls with needle bearings | 2 needle bearings per roller 

• Stainless steel rollers are non-magnetic, thus preventing the  

    transport of rust particles

• no more prior puncturing for cuts close to the seam, this allows  

    optimum guidance of the Inox pipe

Cutting wheel

• fast exchange of cutting wheels without tools

• cutting wheel with needle bearings for INOX, Art. No. 627-71

• size: 19 x 6,2 mm

• extra spare wheel in the handle !!!

Art. no. 627-70 

Pipe Ø 6 – 76 mm

Cutting wheel | Stainless steel

• replacement cutting wheel suitable for stainless steel

• suitable for: Art. no. 627-70

• Outer Ø 19 mm

• Inner Ø 5 mm

• Thickness 5 mm

Art. no. 627-71 

Pipe Ø 6 – 76 mm
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Plastic pipe scissors

For one-hand operation with automatic blade retraction 

• for Ø 6 – 35 mm 

• for separating hard and soft plastic pipes, cable ducts,  

    fibre-reinforced plastic and rubber hoses, pipes made of  

    composite material and polypropylene 

• little strength required due to ratchet technology 

• straight and distortion-free, right angles cuts 

• no problem blade change

Art. no. 634/35 

Ø 6 – 35 mm

Art. no. 648/35   

Pipe Ø 8 – 35 mm

Art. no. 648/54  

Pipe Ø 10 – 54 mm
Pipe deburrer

• for internal and external deburring of stainless steel, brass,  

    aluminium and plastic pipes

• robust quality tool: stiff aluminium housing and very fine  

    deburrer blade
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Art. no. 635/35 

Pipe Ø 35 mm

Art. no. 635/42  

Pipe Ø 42 mm
Automatic plastic tube shears  

• with lever transmission

• for tubes in PVC, PE, PD, PEX, PVDF with a wall thickness of up  

    to 2 mm and composite tubes

• single-hand operation and recoil-free ratchet mechanism, high  

    safety standard

• durable blade made of tempered steel with a precise angle for 

    easy cutting of plastic tubes, with V-cut

• little power required thanks to special teeth design

• precise pinpoint cut without deformation of the tubes, wide  

    tube base

• rubber-coated handle and powder-coating for a secure hold  

    without slipping

• transport lock and latch

• easy blade exchange



PLENTY OF  
SPACE FOR 
TOOLS!

BACKPACKS  
AND TOOL  
CASES
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BRItoGo1 tool backpack
Art. no. 7522

62 pieces includes rucksack

The BRItoGo1 tool backpack is the perfect answer to the 

needs of craftsmen and technicians. It combines well 

thought-out design and robust quality in terms of size, 

layout and equipment - precisely tailored to the requirements of 

daily use. The equipment is based on the experience of plumbers 

who know exactly which tools and aids they need. BRINKO combi-

nes the highest quality with a practical, robust transport system 

in this professional set. This set leaves nothing to be desired and 

contains only useful, well-designed products that provide optimum 

support for everyday work. Backpack 7521.

Content: 

• Screwdriver set HUPslim 1000 V 6 pcs. slotted/PH, hardened* 

• Safety voltage tester, • Pin spanner set 1.5 - 10 mm 

• TORX angle spanner set T10 - T50, • Steel wire brush, 4-row 

• Locksmith's hammer with 3-component handle 300 g 

• Electrician's chisel 250 x 12 mm 

• Universal hacksaw/mini hacksaw with fixed wooden handle in red  

    incl. saw blade 

• Universal knife for snap-off blades 18 mm 

• Bit holder, length 350 mm 

• Bit set, 32-piece colour-coded 

• Automatic wire stripper Super 4 Pro, 165 mm 

• Diagonal cutters DIN ISO 5749 VDE, 160 mm* 

• Stork beak pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE straight, 200 mm* 

• Stork's beak pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE 45° 

    angled, 200 mm* 

• Water pump pliers with push-

    button adjustment, 250 mm 

    chrome-plated 

• Fitting pliers/spanner pliers  

    180 mm chrome-plated 

• Corner pipe wrench S-jaw, 1’ 

• 7-piece combination spanner  

    set 6, 8, 9, 10, 13, 17, 19 mm 

• Pipe cutter with deburrer 

    3 - 35 mm  

• Combination tap spanner for fittings up 

    to 14 mm threaded rod and SW 32 mm nuts 

• WC seat & sanitary installation spanner BRImultiKey 19 in 1 

• LED claw gripper magnetic Length: 600 mm Claw with spring pressure 

    system can be opened up to 23 mm 

• Deep hole marker, 2 in 1 

• Magnetic spirit level, mini 

• Caliper, 160 mm 

• Ruler, 2 m 

• Neutral PTFE thread sealant, 175 m DVGW test up to 100 bar  

    in accordance with DIN EN 751-3 FRp 

• Quick degreaser HUPdegreaser 

• LED inspection light HUPlight400 160 x 37 x 21 mm 

• Breathable protective gloves size 10 

• Ear defenders Ear plugs Noise protection hearing protection 

• Safety goggles/safety glasses with length and height- 

    adjustable temples

11,07 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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BRItoGo2 tool backpack
Art. no. 7523

30 pieces includes rucksack

The BRItoGo2 tool backpack offers an innovative solution 

for craftsmen and technicians. With its optimum size, well 

thought-out layout and robust equipment, it meets all the 

requirements for professional use. The equipment is based on the 

experience of service technicians in the field of maintenance and 

repair. BRINKO combines high-quality special tools and practical 

aids in this professional set, perfectly combined with a robust 

transport system. Additional space for a laptop, measuring instru-

ments and individual tools, as well as a name patch, round off the 

set and make it the ideal equipment for every job. Tool backpack 

empty 7521.

Content:

• Screwdriver set HUPslim 1000 V*, 6 pcs. slotted/PH, hardened 

• Voltage tester 120 - 250 V, 100 x 3.5 mm 

• Diagonal cutters DIN ISO 5749 VDE, 160 mm* 

• Automatic wire stripper Super 4 Pro, 165 mm, 0.1 - 6 mm² 

• Stork beak pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE, 45° angled, 200 mm* 

• Neutral PTFE thread sealant, 175 m 

• Storkbill pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE straight, 200 mm* 

• Open-end spanner 24/30 mm, 275 mm 

• Control mirror 

• Socket spanner set BRImultiLock, 55 pcs. 

• Bit holder, length 350 mm 

• Bit set, 32-piece 

• Water pump pliers with push-button adjustment, 

 250 mm 

• Fitting pliers/spanner pliers, 180 mm 

• LED claw gripper, magnetic, length: 600 mm 

• Screwdriver Tx 8 x 185 mm, 9 x 185 mm, 10 x 195 mm, 

 15 x 195 mm, 20 x 195 mm, 25 x 220 mm 

• Torch brush 

• LED inspection light HUPlight400, 

 160 x 37 x 21 mm 

• Torque spanner, ¼’, 2 - 20 Nm

11,40 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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Tool case plumbing

Hard-top case ABS plastic, black

• dimensions 480 x 370 x 225 mm 

• alu frame 

• non-slip carrying handle 

• 2 locks 

• with shoulder strap 

• reinforced metal corners as additional protection against  

    damage 

 

Inside: 

• 2 tool kits completely removable 

• document pocket 

• bottom half of case equipped with variable  

    partitions

Art. no. 7410

empty, 480 x 370 x 225 mm

6,50 kg
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Skater tool trolley

Hardshell case made of PP plastic, black

• inside dimensions 470 x 360 x 220 mm 

• extremely robust design, shell highly impact resistant and almost  

    indestructible 

• rigid frame made of hardened aluminium 

• 3 sturdy back hinges, sturdy lid holders riveted 4 times 

• case corners additionally reinforced with aluminium attachments 

• ergonomic telescopic handle 

• integrated trolley system with ball bearing skate wheels 

• lockable locks and additional combination lock 

• removable compartment dividers in the case bottom with cover 

• 3 tool plates and document compartment

Art. no. 7413

empty, 470 x 360 x 220 mm

INSENSITIPU CORROSION

FIRMLY

SHOCKRESISTANT BIKES

9,30 kg



Tool case for young 

plumbing/heating 

technicians 

Art. no. 7421

23 pieces 

480 x 370 x 225 mm

ROBUST HARD-SHELL 
CASE

offers protection, organisation 

and durability

READY FOR THE 
FUTURE 

equipped with high-

quality standard and 

special tools

11,00 kg

FOR THE NEXT  
GENERATION OF 
TECHNICIANS!
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Tool case Plumbing EXCLUSIVE

Hard-top case, black, fitted with 45 special tools 

• dimensions 480 x 370 x 225 mm 

• black alu frame, non-slip carrying handle, 2 locks, with shoulder  

    strap 

• reinforced metal corners as additional protection against damage 

Inside: 

• 2 tool kits completely removable, document pocket, bottom half  

    of case 

• equipped with variable partitions 

 

Content: 

• 22-1/300  Instrument key 300 mm 

• 56 Open-end wrench 10 x 13 mm / 17 x 19 mm 

• 92  Socket wrench 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 17 x 19, 19 x 22 

• 105/10  Plumbing installation wrench 

• 106-2  Plumbing four-way socket wrench 

• 114  Hex key set,  • 129-3/250  Reversible ratchet 

• 129-7/125  Extension 

• 129-12  BRImultiLock insert 10, 13, 17 mm 

• 619/1  Corner pipe pliers 320 mm, 49 mm, 1" 

• 631-5  Miniature pipe cutter 

• 633/35  Pipe cutter with deburrer up to Ø 35 mm / 1 3/8",  

 up to Ø 32 mm / 1 1/4" 

• 655  Combination washbasin tap wrench 

• 673/86  Step wrench 86 mm 

• 687/250  Water pump pliers 250 mm 

• 1333/200-10  Electrician's chisel 10 mm 

• 1470/500  Cross peen hammer 500 g 

• 1654-1/250  Engineer's file | half round 

• 1710  Burner brush 

• 1726/146  Universal bow saws 

• 2070/125  Slot-head screwdriver 5.5 x 125 

• 2070/150  Slot-head screwdriver 6.5 x 150 

• 2080/1  Screwdriver | PZ1 x 80 / 2 – 3 mm 

• 2080/2  Screwdriver | PZ2 x 100 / 3 – 5.2 mm 

• 2088/145  Voltage tester 

• 2524/235  All-purpose pencil 235 mm 

• 2705/2  Cutting Folding ruler 2 m 

• 2980  Universal knife 

• 2999-1/25  Solder water brush  

 25 mm, 1" 

• 3820  Hemp dispenser 

• 2836/400   

    Lightweight  

    metal spirit  

    level 400 mm

Art. no. 7438

46 pieces, 480 x 370 x 225 mm

16,49 kg
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Professional tool box
Art. no. 4626

68 pieces, 396 x 296 x 340 mm

The BRINKO Profi tool box is equipped with various sto-

rage pockets for tools and aids of all kinds. Thanks to the 

arrangement of the pockets on the inside walls and lid, 

the contents can be seen at a glance and the tools can be removed 

and put back with just one hand (no lifting of tool plates with the 

second hand, as in conventional tool cases). With this extensive 

equipment, the interior is used for a roll-up pocket with combi-

nation wrenches and other accessories. This box can be easily 

connected to all BRINKO BRIboxes for transportation in the vehicle. 

All BRINKO boxes are compatible with the metaBOX system. 

 

In the professional set offered here, the tool box is equipped 

with tools and aids that have been put together by experienced 

professionals from the plumbing/heating industry. The high-qua-

lity tools and useful aids leave nothing to be desired and make this 

tool box an indispensable companion.

Content:

• BRI box 340 S (compatible with the metaBOX system) with 

 internal divider for tools, external dimensions: 396 x 296 x 340 mm 

• Locksmith's hammer with 3-component handle 300 g 

• Long electrician's chisel 200 x 10 mm 

• Soft-face mallet with 3-component handle, 300 mm, Ø 32 mm 

• Mini hacksaw with fixed wooden handle in red incl. saw blade 

• PUK metal saw blade for small handsaw 12 pcs 

• BRINKO cutter knife for snap-off blades 18 mm 

• BRINKO Blade Dispenser Black Blades with snap-off blades, 

 10 pcs. 18 mm 

• INOX pipe cutter Plus 6 - 76 mm, with deburrer, quick-feed system,  

 needle-bearing cutting wheel and needle-bearing guide rollers 

• Compact pipe cutter 3 - 30 mm 

• Aluminum pipe deburrer Ø 8 - 35 mm 

• Steel wire brush 4 rows 

• BRINKO water pump pliers 250 mm and 300 mm 

• BRINKO fitting pliers/wrench pliers 240 mm and 300 mm 

• BRINKO corner pipe wrench S-jaw 320 mm, 1" 

• Combination spanner set, DIN 3110, 6 - 27 mm 

• Ratchet wrench 4 in 1, 10 x 13 mm and 

 17 x 19 mm with lever adjustment 

• long Tx angle wrench set T10 - T50 mm 

• Short screwdriver, slotted 6 x 30 mm 

• Screwdriver short, Phillips PH2 x 30 mm 

• Screwdriver set HUPslim 1000 V, tapered tip, 6-piece 

• FlexBagPro ratchet screwdriver set, 

 37 safety bits, 8 sockets, 5 drill bits 

• Long bit holder, matt chrome-plated blade, 

 length 350 mm, suitable for all bit inserts 1/4" 

• Magnetic spirit level, mini made from ABS

• 2C socket wrench, width across flats 7 mm for hose fittings 

• long hexagon socket wrench set, SW 1.5 - 10 mm with ball head 

• Caliper/caliper gauge 150 mm with quick adjustment 

• DRY Profi LED deep hole marker with integrated 

 LED light for targeted markings 

• LED inspection light HUPlight400 with many functions, USB

 5,62 kg
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Tool box WZB
Art. no. 4625

12 pieces, 396 x 296 x 340 mm

The BRINKO tool box WZB is equipped with various 

storage pockets for tools and aids of all kinds. Thanks to 

the arrangement of the pockets on the inside walls and 

lid, the tools can be seen at a glance and removed and put back 

with just one hand (no lifting of tool plates with the second hand, 

as in conventional tool cases). Furthermore, the interior offers 

enough space to store additional products such as sealing boxes, 

hemp and kit, or tool sets in roll-up pockets, as is the case with 

this equipment. This box can be easily connected to all BRINKO 

BRIboxes for transportation in the vehicle. All BRINKO boxes are 

compatible with the metaBOX system. 

 

The WZB tool box is equipped with tools and aids that are 

specifically needed for work on heat pumps and air conditioning 

systems. Basic tools can be brought in from your own stocks or are 

of course available from BRINKO.

Content:

• BRI-Box 340 S (compatible with the metaBOX system) with 

 internal divider for tools, external dimensions: 396 x 296 x 340 mm 

• Pipe cutter with deburrer for INOX, copper, brass, plastic and  

 composite pipes up to Ø 35 mm 

• Mini pipe cutter 3 - 16 mm 

• Universal switch cabinet wrench 

• Interchangeable blade set Vario cross (PH), slotted, +/- with  

 reduced blade diameter and integrated protective insulation 

• Combination wrench SW 9 - 19, SW 9 - 24, SW 10 - 29, 

 adjustable open-end wrench 

• Multi Clamp II miniature current clamp AC/DC 600 V 

• Control mirror with double ball joint 

• Deep hole marker, integrated LED light for targeted markings in  

 poorly illuminated areas 

• Duo marker plumbing for marking different measuring points, hot  

 and cold water pipes, or for corrections

12,38 kg
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Toolbox EWB Electric
Art. no. 4812

15 pieces, 396 x 296 x 145 mm

The BRINKO EWB tool box is equipped with 2 tool boards 

that hold various pockets for power tools. Under the 2nd 

tool panel, there is a large compartment with a foam in-

sert for holding crimping boxes with ferrules and useful accessories 

for electrical engineering. This box offers safe transportation of 

special equipment and can be easily connected to all BRINKO bo-

xes for transportation in the vehicle and to the job site. This makes 

it possible to divide up special tools that are not always required 

and the necessary aids in a practical way. 

All BRINKO boxes are compatible with the metaBOX system. 

 

With this well thought-out equipment, work on electrical compo-

nents can be carried out safely, cleanly and in accordance with 

standards. The necessary safety is supported by clear signage and 

the option of securing automatic circuit breakers against uninten-

tional activation. DIN-compliant wire end ferrules and crimping 

pliers with standard-compliant square crimping round off this well 

thought-out set.

Content:

• BRI-Box 145 S (compatible with the metaBOX system), external  

 dimensions: 396 x 296 x 145 mm 

• 2x tool boards with pockets, 1x special showcase insert 

• Diagonal cutters DIN ISO 5749 VDE, 160 mm 

• Stork's beak pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE, 200 mm 

• Stork's beak pliers DIN ISO 5745 VDE, 45° angled, 200 mm 

• Automatic wire stripper, 0.2 to 6 mm² + wire cutter up to 2.5 mm² 

• Allround soft grip scissors with wire stripper, stainless steel 

• Super stripper for round cables Ø 8 - 13 mm 

• Universal switch cabinet wrench with fan wrench and screw bit 

• Interchangeable blade set Vario cross (PH), slotted, + /- with  

    reduced blade diameter and integrated protective insulation 

• Warning plastic sign round 200 mm "Do not switch" for 

    attaching to switch boxes 

• Electrical lockout kit, specially developed for locking fuses in the  

    electrical sector 

• HUPsquare10 crimping pliers, 2-10 mm² with quadruple crimps 

• Crimping tin DIN wire end ferrules for 1 strand 

• Crimping box DIN wire end ferrules for 2 strands

 4,82 kg

*  perfected 
   cutting force  
   performance
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KWZ refrigeration tool box
Art. no. 4670

7 pieces, 446 x 345 x 145 mm

The specially designed foam insert in the BRINKO KWZ 

refrigeration tool box clearly arranges special tools and 

aids for working with inch piping and keeps them safe 

during transportation. This enables the practical storage of rarely 

used special tools and the necessary aids. All BRINKO boxes are 

compatible with the metaBOX system. 

 

Special tools are essential for the installation, maintenance 

and repair of heat pumps and air conditioning systems in order 

to carry out the necessary work professionally. Working on inch 

copper pipes (e.g. standard-compliant flaring), tightening the 

screw connections to the prescribed torque and also cleaning and 

straightening heat exchangers are tasks that cannot be carried out 

with conventional tools. BRINKO offers a well thought-out addition 

to existing tools.

Content:

• BRI box 145 M (compatible with the metaBOX system), incl. 

 refrigeration tool foam insert 145 M and lid foam, external   

    dimensions: 446 x 345 x 145 mm 

• Lamelle comb with various pitches for cleaning and straightening  

heat exchangers 

• Torque open-end wrench set, 17, 22, 24, 26, 27, 29 mm, 10 - 70 Nm 

• Refrigeration/air conditioning ratchet, reversible, 157 mm, 4 in 1 

• Pipe bender 3 in 1, 1/4"- 5/16"- 3/8" - 180° 

• Ratchet wobble flaring tool with die, 

 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" 

• Softgrip deburring tool for copper and composite pipes, with  

 spare blade 

• Valve insert wrench For screwing in and unscrewing Schrader and  

 Sclaverand/Presta valve inserts

  6,04 kg
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Refrigeration tool box, metric KWM
Art. no. 4675

7 pieces, 446 x 345 x 145 mm

The specially designed foam insert in the BRINKO KWM 

refrigeration tool box clearly arranges special tools and 

aids for working with metric pipework and keeps them 

safe during transportation. This enables the practical 

storage of rarely used special tools and the necessary aids. All 

BRINKO boxes are compatible with the metaBOX system. 

 

Special tools are essential for the installation, maintenance 

and repair of heat pumps and air conditioning systems in order 

to carry out the necessary work professionally. Working on inch 

copper pipes (e.g. standard-compliant flaring), tightening screw 

connections to the prescribed torque and also cleaning and 

straightening heat exchangers are tasks that cannot be carried out 

with conventional tools. BRINKO offers a sophisticated addition to 

existing tools for these tasks.

Content: 

• BRI box 145 M (compatible with the metaBOX system), incl.  

    refrigeration tool foam insert 145 M and lid foam, external  

    dimensions: 446 x 345 x 145 mm 

• Lamelle comb with various pitches for cleaning and straightening  

    heat exchangers 

• Torque open-end wrench set, 17, 22, 24, 26, 27, 29 mm,  

    10 - 70 Nm 

• Refrigeration/air conditioning ratchet, reversible, 157 mm, 4 in 1 

• Pipe bender 3 in 1 metric 6, 8, 10 mm - 180° 

• Ratchet wobble flaring tool with die, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 19 mm 

• Softgrip deburring tool for copper and composite pipes,  

    with spare blade 

• Valve insert wrench for screwing in and unscrewing  

    Schrader and Sclaverand/Presta valve inserts

 6,04 kg
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Personal protective equipment box PPE
Art. no. 4635

14 pieces, 446 x 345 x 145 mm

The BRINKO Personal Protective Equipment Box PPE is 

designed for the refrigeration/air conditioning sector. 

Equipped with foam padding on the lid and base, the box 

contains the prescribed personal protective equipment, 

including special cold protection gloves that protect against cold 

burns caused by escaping refrigerant. 

This box can be easily connected to all BRINKO BRI boxes for  

transport in a vehicle.

Content: 

• BRI box 145 M (compatible with the metaBOX system), incl. base  

    and lid foam 

• Nitrile chemical/cold protection gloves Chem, turquoise, size 10 

• Safety goggles/safety glasses with length and height-adjustable  

    temples 

• Fine dust mask protection type FFP2 EN149:2001, 10 pcs 

• Ear defenders

 1,66 kg
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EMB electrical meter box
Art. no. 4822

4 pieces, 446 x 345 x 145 mm

In the specially manufactured foam insert of the BRINKO 

EMB electrical measuring device box, the electrical 

measuring devices are clearly arranged and safely stored 

for transportation. This enables the practical storage of rarely used 

special tools and the necessary auxiliary equipment. All BRINKO 

boxes are compatible with the metaBOX system. 

 

Modern heating systems increasingly contain electrical and elect-

ronic components whose proper operation requires precise current 

measurements. The measuring devices required for this are sensi-

tive and often expensive. To protect them from damage and ensure 

safe transportation, a special transport box is recommended. This 

prevents the sensitive devices from being damaged between robust 

tools such as pipe wrenches and fists.

4-piece set, consisting of: 

• BRI-Box 145 M (compatible with the metaBOX system), incl. foam  

    insert for electrical measuring devices and foam lid 

• Profi LCDplus II two-pole voltage tester 

• Multi Check II digital high-performance multimeter for testing  

    capacitors and continuity 

• Multi Clamp II miniature current clamp AC/DC 600V for power  

    testing 

• Test leads and test probes

 3,20 kg



PRECISION IN 
EVERY DETAIL!

DRILL BITS & SETS
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Art. no. 1368-1/5  

Ø 5 x 75 mm

Art. no. 1368  

Art. no. 1368-1/8  

Ø 8 x 85 mm

Art. no. 1368-1/13  

Ø 13 x 100 mm

Art. no. 1368-1/14  

Ø 14 x 100 mm

Art. no. 1368-1/6  

Ø 6 x 75 mm

Art. no. 1368-1/10

Ø 10 x 90 mm

Glass tile drill

Glass tile drill set

Single Drill

• optimally designed for cordless power tools

• 1/4“ hexagonal shaft

• pointed chisel edge enables precision drilling, can be  

    re-shar-pened

Please note: Only use in rotation (low rotation speed) and in 

sufficiently cool.

Areas: ceramics, tiles, hard-fired tiles, glass, acrylic glass, mirror 

glass

• 5 piece

• Sizes: 2 x 6, 2 x 8.1 x 10 mm

• optimally designed for cordless power tools

• 1/4“ hexagonal shaft

• pointed chisel edge enables precision drilling, can be  

    re-shar-pened

Please note: Only use in rotation (low rotation speed) and in 

sufficiently cool.

Areas: ceramics, tiles, hard-fired tiles, glass, acrylic glass, mirror 

glass

5 pieces
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Art. no. 1381-1/6  

Ø 6 mm

Art. no. 1381  

7 pieces

Art. no. 1381-1/10  

Ø 10 mm

Art. no. 1381-1/14  

Ø 14 mm

Art. no. 1381-1/8

Ø 8 mm

Art. no. 1381-1/12

Ø 12 mm

DIAMOND core drills BRIdiamondDrill

DIAMOND core drills set BRIdiamondDrill

Drilling without a centring aid

• connector M14 to be used with the angle grinder and  

    BRIspeedDrill

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide clean results

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite and stone  

    slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles

• extremely long service life thanks to high speeds 

    (recommended: 8,000 – 14,000 rpm)

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra cooling required  

    single hole drilling - only required if multiple holes are drilled

Drilling without a centring aid 

7-pieces: Ø 2 x 6, 2 x 8, 10, 12, 14 mm

• connector M14 to be used with the angle grinder 

    and BRIspeedDrill

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide  

    clean results

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite  

    and stone slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles

• extremely long service life thanks to high speeds

    (recommended: 8,000 – 14,000 rpm)

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra  

    cooling required single hole drilling - only  

    required if multiple holes are drilled
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VIDEO 13810

DRILLING WITH  
PRECISION!

IDEAL FOR  
PROFESSIONALS 

Quality, speed and 

reliability

CLEAN, PRECISE DRILLING  
in tiles and porcelain stoneware 

slabs – faster and more economical

CORDLESS  
HIGH-SPEED DRILL 

with 8,000 rpm 12 V, 2 Ah 

and 4 Ah battery  

M14a adapter

DIAMOND tile drilling 

set BRIspeedDrill 

Art. no. 13810

15 pieces
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Art. no. 1381-7  

7 pieces

Art. no. 1381-6  

7 pieces

DIAMOND core drills set BRIdiamondDrill

DIAMOND core drills set BRIdiamondDrill

Drilling without a centring aid

7 pieces: Ø 3 x 6, 3 x 8, 10 mm

• connector M14 to be used with the angle grinder and  

    BRIspeedDrill

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide clean results

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite and stone  

    slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles

• extremely long service life thanks to high speeds 

    (recommended: 8,000 – 14,000 rpm)

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra cooling required  

    single hole drilling - only required if multiple holes are drilled

Drilling without a centring aid

7 pieces: Ø 2 x 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 mm

1 Centering Guide stainless 5 – 40 mm

• connector M14 to be used with the angle grinder and  

    BRIspeedDrill

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide clean results

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite and stone  

    slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles

• extremely long service life thanks to high speeds 

    (recommended: 8,000 – 14,000 rpm)

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra cooling required  

    single hole drilling - only required if multiple holes are drilled
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Art. no. 1381-4  

4 pieces
DIAMOND core drills set BRIdiamondDrill

Drilling without a centring aid

4 pieces: Ø 2 x 6, 8, 10 mm

• connector M14 to be used with the angle grinder and  

    BRIspeedDrill

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide clean results

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite and stone  

    slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles

• extremely long service life thanks to high speeds 

    (recommended: 8,000 – 14,000 rpm)

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra cooling required  

    single hole drilling - only required if multiple holes are drilled
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Art. no. 1379-3/5  

Pipe Ø 5 mm

Art. no. 1379-3/8  

Pipe Ø 8 mm

Art. no. 1379-3/12  

Pipe Ø 12 mm

Art. no. 1379-3/6

Pipe Ø 6 mm

Art. no. 1379-3/10

Pipe Ø 10 mm

DIAMOND core drills BRIdiamondDrill

Advantages of the DIAMOND drills:

• precise positioning, minimum risk of slipping off 

• Safety, Fast, Efficiency & Sophisticated design 

• special wax filling ensure cooling, no cooling water required 

• hex shank Ø 8,2 mm 

• wax filled core helps cooling and lubricates, need not watering 

• a strong bond is made through the brazing process extending  

    service life 

• Diamond coated design reduces cutting heat for 5x longer  

    working life

Reliable cutting, drilling & grinding in the following materials:

• floor and wall tiles, hard porcelain 

• granite and marble 

• glass and fiberglass
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Art. no. 1379-4  

4 pieces
DIAMOND core drills set BRIdiamondDrill

Drilling without a centring aid

4 pieces: Ø 2 x 6, 8, 10 mm 

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide clean results 

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite and stone  

    slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles 

• long service life 

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra  

    cooling required single hole drilling - only required  

    if multiple holes are drilled

Art. no. 1379-6  

7 pieces
DIAMOND core drills set BRIdiamondDrill

Drilling without a centring aid

7 pieces: Ø 2 x 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 mm

1 Centering Guide stainless 5 – 40 mm

• hex shank Ø 8 mm 

• hi-grade diamond grains for fast working, provide clean results 

• perfectly suited for drilling clean holes in granite and stone  

    slabs, porcelain, ceramics and tiles 

• long service life 

• special wax filling ensures cooling, no extra cooling required  

    single hole drilling - only required if multiple holes are drilled
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Art. no. 1384  

7 pieces
HSS-bi-metal hole saw set | Plumbing 
standard

• supplied in unbreakable plastic case, 6 pieces: 

    5 HSS-bi-metal hole saws Ø 44, 57, 68, 75, 114 mm, 4 – 6 tpi 

    1 SDS chuck adaptor with HSS drill

• cutting depth 40 mm

• for steel, Nirosta, non-ferrous metals, HAT pipe, wood and  

    aerated concrete

• also ideal for switches and sockets

• all hole saws are also available individually Art. no. 1380



PRECISE CONTROL AND 
CLEAR VISIBILITY

BRINKO inspection and camera systems allow precise mon-

itoring of hard-to-reach areas such as pipelines, cavities, or 

machinery - without time - consuming  disassembly. 

Thanks to advanced camera technology, they deliver crys-

tal-clear images and videos for rapid fault diagnosis and 

targeted maintenance. Robust construction, flexible guid-

ance, and powerful lighting ensure reliable results - even 

under demanding conditions. This way, you always maintain 

full control and work efficiently, safely, and professionally.

Precision that makes the difference.



MAKING THE  
INVISIBLE  
VISIBLE!

INSPECTION CAMERA 
SYSTEMS
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HD-Hand Inspection Camara BRIcamS
Art. no. 3780

5-Inch-LCD-HD

• 5 inch LCD HD high resolution screen for real time display 

• High-quality CMOS sensor (camera) with a resolution of  

    1280 x 720 pixels (camera head Ø 8 mm) 

• HD resolution screen with 1920 x 1080 and 1280 x 720 options 

• Photo and video recording to Micro SD-card 

• Triple LED brightness adjustment of camera light and screen  

    illumination 

• 1 meter swan-neck camera with IP67 waterproofing 

• 4000 mAh, 3.7 volt lithium-ion battery provides up to 5 hours of  

    standby time 

• Supports seven languages: English, French, German, Spanish,  

    Italian, Japanese, Chinese 

 

Content: 

• Screen Unit 

• 1 Meter Swan-Neck Camera with Ø 8 mm Camera Head 

• User Guide 

• Threading-Attachable Hook 

• Threading-Attachable Magnet 

• Threading-Attachable 90° Mirror 

• Charging cable USB-C to USB-A USB-A charger

Optional: 

Camera head with 5 m camera cable
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360° 210°
ø

28mm Ø 7mm
40m

DN70
–

DN160

10"

TFT
1280 x

800 Px

Akku

Li-Ion
6600 mAh

IP68
Photo video
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Pipe inspection camera system BRIcamL
Art. no. 3741

DN70 – DN160

Video inspection system for visual inspection of pipes, hollow bodies 

and spaces as well as finding blockages or damage!

Pipe inspection camera system BRIcamL with a swivelling 

camera head, only 28 mm diameter and 40 m fiberglass cable, 

intelligent compact design combined with simple operation and 

easy transportation, thanks to the aluminium frame. 

This waterproof system is complete with transmitter module can be 

used between and can be detected, tracked and located by loca-

ting devices, operating at 512 Hz. The camera head of the BRIcamL 

can be rotated 360° and swiveled by 210° and enables an exact 

Driving through connections and checking pipe branches. 

The display unit is surrounded by a robust, waterproof and airtight 

plastic case and can be used in cramped working conditions  

or for better transport of the sperated push cable unit. 

On the 10" TFT monitor with a Resolution of 1280 x 800 

pixels the smallest Defects will be recocnized and the 

number of meters inserted are shown. The BRIcamL is 

equipped with a multifunctional Control panel with 

QWERTY keyboard for entering text, as also an  

integrated microphone for voice recording  

during video recording on SD card or USB  

stick. This intelligent system even has a  

device for cleaning the fibre cable after  

use by pushing it back, which removes  

adhering water and impurities. These are  

collected in the waterproof body, which can  

then be emptied outdoors. 

By unscrewing the transmitter unit and  

inserting an optional adapter, bends from  

DN50 upwards are possible. This system can  

also be operated with a 10 or 20 meter long  

hand reel with a Ø 12 mm camera head.

 

Content:

• 360°/210° rotating/swivelling camera head Ø 28 mm 

• Camera cable: Ø 7 mm/40 metres long 

• Steel coil, Meter counter 

• 6-pin camera connection 

• Cleaning brush 

• 512 Hz sender 

• IP68 Multifunctional control device in the IP66 case, 10” TFT 

    monitor with USB/SD recording 

• Text and voice input using the QWERTZ keyboard 

• Joystick for swivelling camera head 

• Operated with 6600 mAh Li-Ion battery or current 

• Mains adapter, Guide ball and star for camera head 

• Video cable 1 metres 6-pin, Remote operation
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VIDEO 3741

360° 210°
ø

28mm Ø 7mm
40m

DN70
–

DN160

10"

TFT
1280 x

800 Px

Akku

Li-Ion
6600 mAh

IP68
Photo video

PRECISE INSPECTION 
AND LOCATION!

ROBUST  
Display unit in water- and 

airtight plastic case

MULTIFUNCTIONAL  
Control panel with QWERTY 

keyboard, microphone for 

voice and video recordings 

on SD card or USB stick

VISUAL AND 
ACOUSTIC  
Location of the came-

ra head and precise 

depth determination 

Pipe inspection  

camera system  

BRIcamL + BRIcamO 

location system 

Art. no. 3775

Bundle
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Stand for locating device, receiver 512 Hz

Carrying case for locator 512 Hz

Art. no. 3772

for items 3775

Art. no. 3773

for items 3775

The stand serves as a passive adapter and can be moun-

ted at the lower end of the antenna rod. 

It increases the overall height of the receiver by 8.57 cm. 

This additional height is automatically compensated 

for via a menu function so that depth and current measurements 

continue to be recorded and saved correctly.

• Enables the locating receiver to stand upright independently 

• Ideal for one-person operation for on-site measurements 

The carrying case allows for safe and convenient transport 

of the locator device – including the operating instruc-

tions, charger and stand. 

A robust, two-way zip fastener ensures quick and easy access to 

the contents.

• Robust material 

• Space for additional accessories 

• perfect fit for tracking device 

• double-sided zipper
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Accessories for BRIcamL/BRIcamM, camera 
head set Ø 12 mm, length 10 m

Accessories for BRIcamL/BRIcamM, camera 
head set Ø 12 mm, length 20 m

Art. no. 3750/10

Ø 12 mm | 10 m

Art. no. 3750/20

Ø 12 mm | 20 m

Small camera head Ø 12 mm for pipe and house connections,  

as well as cavities

 

• As an extension to pipe inspection camera system BRIcamL

• Camera head Ø 12 mm 

• Camera cable Ø 4.8 mm | Length 20 m 

• incl. steel reel 

• 4-pin connection cable 

• Application range DN20 - DN110

Small camera head Ø 12 mm for pipe and house connections,  

as well as cavities

 

• As an extension to pipe inspection camera system BRIcamL

• Camera head Ø 12 mm 

• Camera cable Ø 4.8 mm | Length 10 m 

• incl. steel reel 

• 4-pin connection cable 

• Application range DN20 - DN110
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360° 210°
ø

55mm Ø 9mm
60m

DN70
–

DN450

10"

TFT
1280 x

800 Px

Akku

Li-Ion
9000 mAh

IP68

VIDEO 3741

Photo video
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BRIcamXL pipe inspection camera system
Art. no. 3760

DN70 – DN450

Contents: 

• 360°/210° rotating/pivoting camera head Ø 55 mm, IP68 

• Push cable Ø 9 mm | length 60 m 

• Steel reel, meter counter, 8-pin camera connection 

• 512 Hz transmitter 

• Multifunctional control unit in IP68 case 

• 10" IPS HD display with USB/SD recording (photo, video, voice) 

• Joystick for swiveling camera head 

• 9 Ah Li-Ion battery (for approx. 4 hours of operation), charger/ 

    mains adapter 

• Guide ball and star for camera head 

• Video cable 1.5 meter 8-pin 

• Remote control



PRACTICAL HELPERS FOR 
EVERY TASK

Our featured range offers handy tools and accessories that 

make everyday work significantly easier. From versatile 

everyday helpers to specialized professional tools, you will 

find products designed for precise, clean, and safe work. 

All tools stand out for their innovative solutions, ergonomic  

design, and high-quality materials. 

Whether on the construction site, in the workshop, or during 

service calls, our helpers deliver efficiency, comfort, and  

reliability for every job.

Well thought-out, robust and always ready for use.



THAT EXTRA  
SOMETHING!

COMPLEMENTARY  
RANGE
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Pressure testing pump stainless steel

• for safe tightness testing on pipes 

• in particular with chemically contaminated, aggressive liquids 

• also suitable for solar panel systems and underfloor heating  

    systems 

• 1/2" hose connection 

• test pressure up to 60 bar 

• storage tank 12 l made of STAINLESS STEEL 

• per stroke 0.027 litres 

• tank dimensions 500 x 190 x 140 mm 

• replacement manometer Art. no. 7641-1 

• replacement pressure hose Art. no. 7640-2

Art. no. 7641

60 bar

Pressure testing pump

• for safe tightness testing on water pipes

• brass piston, 1/2" hose connection

• test pressure up to 60 bar

• storage tank 12 l, painted red

• tank dimensions 500 x 180 x 140 mm

• replacement manometer Art. no. 7640-1

• replacement pressure hose Art. no. 7640-2

Art. no. 7640

60 bar



COMPLETELY  
CHEMICAL-FREE!

EFFECTIVE AGAINST 
PIPE BLOCKAGES 
Environmentally conscious 

solution – suction and pres-

sure cleaners from BRINKO

100% CHEMICAL-FREE 
Powerful and sustainable

TWO PRACTICAL 

ATTACHMENTS 
A short one for wash- 

basins and sinks and a 

long one for toilets

CLEAN RESULTS  
For professionals and DIY 

enthusiasts

Pipe cleaning pump

Art. no. 3722

Length  55 cm
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Art. no. 3800-1/1 

Pipe Ø 30 – 50 mm

Art. no. 3800-2 

Length 3 m

Art. no. 3800-1/3

Pipe Ø 70 – 100 mm

Art. no. 3800-1/2  

Pipe Ø 50 – 80 mm

Art. no. 3800-1/4

Pipe Ø 90 – 150 mm

Sealing balloon

Compressed air hose

• easily seal pipes

• pneumatic sealing system for various pipe diameters 

• insert, inflate, work 

• suitable for compressed air hose Art. No. 3800-2 and to the air 

    pump with manometer Art. No. 3800-3

• extension hose for sealing bubbles

• can be extended as required

• length 3 m
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Art. no. 3805/1  

Pipe Ø 39 – 42 mm

Art. no. 3806/1  

Pipe Ø 96 – 103 mm

Art. no. 3805/3  

Pipe Ø 71 – 79 mm

Art. no. 3806/3  

Pipe Ø 196 – 204 mm

Art. no. 3805/5  

Pipe Ø 147 – 154 mm

Art. no. 3805/2  

Pipe Ø 49 – 55 mm

Art. no. 3806/2  

Pipe Ø 147 – 154 mm

Art. no. 3805/4  

Pipe Ø 96 – 103 mm

Plug for end pipe

Plug for inner pipe

Mechanical pipe sealing system for end pipe

• ideal for sealing drain pipes and for long-term applications

• easy to insert and secure due to extra large wing nut

• resistant to use and waste water

• suitable for all types of pipest

• maximum counterpressure: 1.2 bar or 12 m

• Housing made of glass-fibre reinforced ABS plastic

• sealing ring based on natural rubber

• Galvanised threaded screw and wing nut - corrosion-resistant

Original Gripper - tested and proven, the most preferred  

mechanical shut-off discs on the market

Maximum Counter Pressure 1,2 bar corresponds to a 12 m water 

column

Mechanical pipe sealing system for inner pipe

• ideal for sealing drain pipes and for long-term applications

• easy to insert and secure due to extra large wing nut

• resistant to use and waste water

• suitable for all types of pipest

• maximum counterpressure: 1.2 bar or 12 m

• Housing made of glass-fibre reinforced ABS plastic

• sealing ring based on natural rubber

• Galvanised threaded screw and wing nut - corrosion-resistant

Original Gripper - tested and proven, the most preferred  

mechanical shut-off discs on the market

Maximum Counter Pressure 1,2 bar corresponds to a 12 m water 

column
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Deep-hole marker 2-in-1 with a sharpener

DRY Profi

One pen – two functions

With a cap: Retractable pencil for precise marking and writing

Without a cap: Deep-hole marker for drilling and installation tasks

• very stable, with a practical clip 

• sharpener integrated into the push-button 

• graphite universal refill for marking on rough and smooth  

    surfaces 

• ergonomic, triangular form 

• preserves resources and is environmentally-friendly 

• designed for various refills for almost all surfaces and materials

Effective pressing mechanism for automatic lead propulsion in 

robust stainless steel tube 

• easy one-handed operation thanks to improved clip 

• integrated sharpener with guide – for fast sharpening at any  

    time 

• leads can be replenished from the front or back 

• for all surfaces (wood, metal, glass, ceramics …) 

• special graphite lead included can be wiped off smooth  

    surfaces with a damp cloth 

• separately available coloured leads, water soluble or waterproof 

• available in colour sets or individual colours for versatile use on  

    light and dark backgrounds

Art. no. 2528 

black|yellow

Art. no. 2513 

Length 150 mm
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Suction Cup

Guaranteed the right Suction Cup for your application with the 

highest degree of security

• plastic body, 2x suction disc Ø 120 mm

• load-bearing capacity: 40 kg

• guideline value – use under the specified value recommended

• handle is covered with non-slip rubber

Can be used on all materials with smooth, sealed surfaces (e.g. pa-

nes of glass, tiles, stone, sheet steel, panels made of coated wood) 

Safety information:

• the surface of the object and the suction discs must not be  

    greasy

• before lifting a weight, carry out a test

• never walk under the load and never lift above yourself or others

Art. no. 1180 

0,39 kN
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Breathable protective gloves

• Nitrile coating, pimpled

• extremely grippy due to high abrasion resistance

• very comfortable to wear, hands remain cool and dry

Art. no. 3454/9  

Size 9

Art. no. 3454/11  

Size 11

Art. no. 3454/10

Size 10

Work gloves BRIgecko

• Premium quality 

• 100 % polyamide, finely knitted 

• latex-coated glove palm 

• repels liquid 

• excellent fit

Art. no. 3458/9  

Size 9

Art. no. 3458/10

Size 10
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BRImobileWork folding workbench

Back-friendly work with maximum work safety! 

Easy to transport with one hand - effortless to move thanks 

to wheels and pull rod, simple folding mechanism - quick to 

assemble. 

Safe stand!

 

The compact folding workbench BRImobileWork offers the  

perfect balance of weight, mobility, stability, size and  

functionality. Ideal for use on construction sites, as well as 

space-saving and mobile.

• Weight under 20 kg 

• Work surface 785 x 585 mm and a 30 mm thick screen- 

    printed plate 

• Working height 800 - 825 mm thanks to four adjustable  

    feet to compensate for uneven surfaces 

• Load capacity up to 200 kg (surface load) 

• Dimensions when folded 785 x 250 x 585 mm 

• Two large plastic wheels and fold-out pull rod for easy  

    transport when folded up 

• Can be moved over the two wheels when assembled by  

    tilting the workbench 

• Table legs made of galvanized square tube are locked by a  

    crossbar with a spring mechanism for a firm stand 

• Screen-printed plate with anti-slip surface and framed in 

    T-profile steel frame 

• Vice and other holding systems can be mounted

Art. no. 5641/800        

785 x 585 mm
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